
Date SO2 NOX PM10 PM2.5 O3 (8hrs)
CO (8 hrs) 

mg/m3
NH3 Pb

04.09.2024 6.85 17.80 54.00 27.00 Index
07.09.2024 8.10 17.70 53.00 20.00 401-500

11.09.2024 6.90 18.10 54.67 28.00 301-400

14.09.2024 7.85 18.45 54.50 22.00 201-300

18.09.2024 8.63 18.10 55.67 31.00 101-200

21.09.2024 8.12 18.40 56.33 33.00 51-100

25.09.2024 7.73 18.45 54.00 24.00 0-50

28.09.2024 7.48 18.10 55.33 35.00

Date SO2 NOX PM10 PM2.5 O3 CO NH3 Pb

04.09.2024 8.56 22.25 54.00 44.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.00 SATISFACTORY

07.09.2024 10.13 22.13 53.00 33.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.00 SATISFACTORY

11.09.2024 8.63 22.63 54.67 46.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.67 SATISFACTORY

14.09.2024 9.81 23.06 54.50 36.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.50 SATISFACTORY

18.09.2024 10.79 22.63 55.67 51.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.67 SATISFACTORY

21.09.2024 10.15 23.00 56.33 54.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.33 SATISFACTORY

25.09.2024 9.66 23.06 54.00 39.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.00 SATISFACTORY

28.09.2024 9.35 22.63 55.33 57.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.76 SATISFACTORY

-                      0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

J.L.A Chemist Junior Scientist  Scientist R.O.

SUB INDEX
AQI Category

SATISFACTORY 
GOOD

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

STATION NAME , CODE & TYPE
Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, Korba

ENTER the datewise concentration of pollutants

POOR 

MODERATE 

Category
SEVERE 

VERY-POOR



Date SO2 NOX PM10 PM2.5 O3 (8hrs)
CO (8 hrs) 

mg/m3
NH3 Pb

02.09.2024 7.65 18.60 61.67 32.00 Index
05.09.2024 8.88 19.50 62.67 34.00 401-500

09.09.2024 8.28 18.90 60.00 29.00 301-400

12.09.2024 8.38 18.60 57.67 35.00 201-300

16.09.2024 8.23 19.20 66.00 37.00 101-200

19.09.2024 8.02 18.80 61.00 34.00 51-100

23.09.2024 8.98 18.90 58.33 36.00 0-50

26.09.2024 8.40 19.20 61.00 26.00
30.09.2024 8.23 18.80 61.33 35.00

Date SO2 NOX PM10 PM2.5 O3 CO NH3 Pb

02.09.2024 9.56 23.25 61.67 52.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.67 SATISFACTORY

05.09.2024 11.10 24.38 62.67 56.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.67 SATISFACTORY

09.09.2024 10.34 23.63 60.00 48.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 SATISFACTORY

12.09.2024 10.48 23.25 57.67 57.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.76 SATISFACTORY

16.09.2024 10.29 24.00 66.00 61.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.00 SATISFACTORY

19.09.2024 10.02 23.50 61.00 56.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.00 SATISFACTORY

23.09.2024 11.23 23.63 58.33 59.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.45 SATISFACTORY

26.09.2024 10.50 24.00 61.00 43.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.00 SATISFACTORY

30.09.2024 10.29 23.50 61.33 57.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.33 SATISFACTORY

J.L.A Chemist Junior Scientist  Scientist R.O.

SUB INDEX
AQI Category

SATISFACTORY 
GOOD

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

STATION NAME , CODE & TYPE
Near Tehsil Office, Rampur,Korba

ENTER the datewise concentration of pollutants

POOR 

MODERATE 

Category
SEVERE 

VERY-POOR



Date SO2 NOX PM10 PM2.5 O3 (8hrs)
CO (8 hrs) 

mg/m3
NH3 Pb

03.09.2024 8.25 19.10 71.67 37.00 Index
06.09.2024 8.98 18.90 72.33 34.00 401-500

10.09.2024 8.27 19.50 71.50 29.00 301-400

13.09.2024 8.22 19.35 69.00 30.00 201-300

17.09.2024 8.03 18.90 71.00 33.00 101-200

20.09.2024 8.73 19.20 73.00 36.00 51-100

24.09.2024 9.51 20.00 75.67 38.00 0-50

27.09.2024 9.20 19.65 75.50 31.00

Date SO2 NOX PM10 PM2.5 O3 CO NH3 Pb

03.09.2024 10.31 23.88 71.67 61.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.67 SATISFACTORY

06.09.2024 11.23 23.63 72.33 56.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.33 SATISFACTORY

10.09.2024 10.34 24.38 71.50 48.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.50 SATISFACTORY

13.09.2024 10.28 24.19 69.00 49.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.00 SATISFACTORY

17.09.2024 10.04 23.63 71.00 54.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.00 SATISFACTORY

20.09.2024 10.92 24.00 73.00 59.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.00 SATISFACTORY

24.09.2024 11.89 25.00 75.67 62.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.67 SATISFACTORY

27.09.2024 11.50 24.56 75.50 51.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.50 SATISFACTORY

-                      0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

J.L.A Chemist Junior Scientist  Scientist R.O.

SUB INDEX
AQI Category

SATISFACTORY 
GOOD

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

STATION NAME , CODE & TYPE
ITI Rampur, Korba

ENTER the datewise concentration of pollutants

POOR 

MODERATE 

Category
SEVERE 

VERY-POOR



Date SO2 NOX PM10 PM2.5 O3 (8hrs)
CO (8 hrs) 

mg/m3
NH3 Pb

04.09.2024 9.10 19.30 91.33 44.00 Index
07.09.2024 10.10 19.95 92.00 33.00 401-500

11.09.2024 11.26 20.52 89.00 45.00 301-400

14.09.2024 10.72 19.80 86.50 41.00 201-300

18.09.2024 11.26 20.93 87.00 43.00 101-200

21.09.2024 10.60 20.82 86.00 45.00 51-100

25.09.2024 10.30 20.25 84.50 36.00 0-50

28.09.2024 10.35 20.62 87.67 46.00

Date SO2 NOX PM10 PM2.5 O3 CO NH3 Pb

04.09.2024 11.38 24.13 91.33 72.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.33 SATISFACTORY

07.09.2024 12.63 24.94 92.00 54.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.00 SATISFACTORY

11.09.2024 14.08 25.65 89.00 74.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 89.00 SATISFACTORY

14.09.2024 13.40 24.75 86.50 67.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.50 SATISFACTORY

18.09.2024 14.08 26.17 87.00 71.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 87.00 SATISFACTORY

21.09.2024 13.25 26.02 86.00 74.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.00 SATISFACTORY

25.09.2024 12.88 25.31 84.50 59.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 84.50 SATISFACTORY

28.09.2024 12.94 25.77 87.67 76.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 87.67 SATISFACTORY

-                      0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

J.L.A Chemist Junior Scientist  Scientist R.O.

SUB INDEX
AQI Category

SATISFACTORY 
GOOD

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

STATION NAME , CODE & TYPE
Geetanjali Bhawan, Korba.

ENTER the datewise concentration of pollutants

POOR 

MODERATE 

Category
SEVERE 

VERY-POOR



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.08.2024 18.45 6.52 45.00
07.08.2024 17.82 7.15 47.50
10.08.2024 17.50 7.48 51.00
14.08.2024 17.07 7.10 57.00
17.08.2024 18.00 6.55 56.00
21.08.2024 17.70 7.47 51.00
24.08.2024 17.18 7.63 52.00
28.08.2024 17.48 7.13 49.33
31.08.2024 18.3 7.9 53.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.08.2024 23 8 45 45 GOOD

07.08.2024 22 9 48 48 GOOD

10.08.2024 22 9 51 51 GOOD

14.08.2024 21 9 57 57 SATISFACTORY

17.08.2024 23 8 56 56 SATISFACTORY

21.08.2024 22 9 51 51 GOOD

24.08.2024 21 10 52 52 SATISFACTORY

28.08.2024 22 9 49 49 GOOD

31.08.2024 23 10 53 53 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

Jr. Scientist



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.08.2024 18.1 7.7 57.3
05.08.2024 17.9 8.2 66.5
08.08.2024 18.6 8.1 63.0
12.08.2024 18.1 7.0 60.7
19.08.2024 17.7 6.9 57.0
22.08.2024 19.0 7.9 62.5
26.08.2024 18.4 8.1 59.3
29.08.2024 19.0 7.3 62.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.08.2024 23 10 57 57 SATISFACTORY

05.08.2024 22 10 67 67 SATISFACTORY

08.08.2024 23 10 63 63 SATISFACTORY

12.08.2024 23 9 61 61 SATISFACTORY

19.08.2024 22 9 57 57 SATISFACTORY

22.08.2024 24 10 63 63 SATISFACTORY

26.08.2024 23 10 59 59 SATISFACTORY

29.08.2024 24 9 62 62 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

Jr. Scientist



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.08.2024 19.50 9.4 68.0
06.08.2024 18.45 10.1 71.5
09.08.2024 19.20 9.4 68.0
13.08.2024 18.80 8.0 67.7
16.08.2024 18.75 8.5 68.5
20.08.2024 19.20 8.2 68.0
23.08.2024 18.75 9.0 70.0
27.08.2024 18.45 8.3 67.0
30.08.2024 18.8 9.1 75.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.08.2024 24 12 68 68 SATISFACTORY

06.08.2024 23 13 72 72 SATISFACTORY

09.08.2024 24 12 68 68 SATISFACTORY

13.08.2024 24 10 68 68 SATISFACTORY

16.08.2024 23 11 69 69 SATISFACTORY

20.08.2024 24 10 68 68 SATISFACTORY

23.08.2024 23 11 70 70 SATISFACTORY

27.08.2024 23 10 67 67 SATISFACTORY

30.08.2024 24 11 75 75 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

Jr . Scientist



Air Quality Index 



 Air Quality Idex 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.08.2024 19.7 8.5 84.0
07.08.2024 19.5 9.2 87.5
10.08.2024 19.9 8.8 85.3
14.08.2024 20.4 10.4 86.7
17.08.2024 20.4 8.8 81.0
21.08.2024 19.5 8.9 86.0
24.08.2024 20.1 10.9 86.7
28.08.2024 21.0 8.8 83.0
31.08.2024 20.6 9.9 84.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.08.2024 25 11 84 84 SATISFACTORY

07.08.2024 24 11 88 88 SATISFACTORY

10.08.2024 25 11 85 85 SATISFACTORY

14.08.2024 26 13 87 87 SATISFACTORY

17.08.2024 26 11 81 81 SATISFACTORY

21.08.2024 24 11 86 86 SATISFACTORY

27.07.2024 25 14 87 87 SATISFACTORY

31.07.2024 25 13 96 96 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

Jr. Scientist

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- Type 
- Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

06.07.2024 17.40 7.23 54.00
10.07.2024 18.40 7.88 51.66
13.07.2024 17.10 6.57 50.50
17.07.2024 17.40 7.60 51.33
20.07.2024 17.70 8.02 56.00
24.07.2024 16.80 6.40 49.00
27.07.2024 17.60 7.25 47.33
31.07.2024 17.85 6.55 47.50

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

06.07.2024 22 9 54 54 SATISFACTORY

10.07.2024 23 10 52 52 SATISFACTORY

13.07.2024 21 8 51 51 GOOD

17.07.2024 22 10 51 51 SATISFACTORY

20.07.2024 22 10 56 56 SATISFACTORY

24.07.2024 21 8 49 49 GOOD

27.07.2024 22 9 47 47 GOOD

31.07.2024 22 8 48 48 GOOD

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

Jr. Scientist



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

04.07.2024 18.1 9.1 64.7
08.07.2024 19.6 8.1 68.0
11.07.2024 18.4 9.0 64.7
15.07.2024 19.3 8.9 63.0
18.07.2024 17.9 9.1 62.3
22.07.2024 19.6 9.1 60.0
25.07.2024 19.2 8.0 59.7
29.07.2024 19.1 8.4 61.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

04.07.2024 23 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY

08.07.2024 25 10 68 68 SATISFACTORY

11.07.2024 23 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY

15.07.2024 24 11 63 63 SATISFACTORY

18.07.2024 22 11 62 62 SATISFACTORY

22.07.2024 25 11 60 60 SATISFACTORY

25.07.2024 24 10 60 60 SATISFACTORY

29.07.2024 24 11 62 62 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

Jr. Scientist



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

05.07.2024 19.35 9.8 65.5
09.07.2024 19.90 10.1 70.0
12.07.2024 19.40 9.1 66.7
16.07.2024 19.60 8.5 65.3
19.07.2024 19.35 9.2 66.0
26.07.2024 19.50 9.0 69.0
30.07.2024 19.30 9.9 68.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

05.07.2024 24 12 66 66 SATISFACTORY

09.07.2024 25 13 70 70 SATISFACTORY

12.07.2024 24 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY

16.07.2024 25 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY

19.07.2024 24 12 66 66 SATISFACTORY

26.07.2024 24 11 69 69 SATISFACTORY

30.07.2024 24 12 68 68 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

Jr . Scientist



Air Quality Index 



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

06.07.2024 19.9 9.9 87.3
10.07.2024 19.9 10.5 89.0
13.07.2024 19.3 9.4 84.3
17.07.2024 19.5 8.8 85.0
20.07.2024 20.1 8.8 82.5
24.07.2024 19.8 9.4 78.5
27.07.2024 19.2 9.9 86.0
31.07.2024 20.2 9.1 88.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

06.07.2024 25 12 87 87 SATISFACTORY

10.07.2024 25 13 89 89 SATISFACTORY

13.07.2024 24 12 84 84 SATISFACTORY

17.07.2024 24 11 85 85 SATISFACTORY

20.07.2024 25 11 83 83 SATISFACTORY

24.07.2024 25 12 79 79 SATISFACTORY

27.07.2024 24 12 86 86 SATISFACTORY

31.07.2024 25 13 96 96 SATISFACTORY

0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

Jr. Scientist

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.06.2024 18.50 8.48 60.00
05.06.2024 18.50 8.15 59.66
08.06.2024 17.40 9.11 60.66
12.06.2024 18.80 7.78 63.33
15.06.2024 18.70 7.85 57.00
19.06.2024 18.30 8.36 59.00
22.06.2024 18.60 8.40 56.00
26.06.2024 18.50 7.76 58.00
29.06.2024 18.3 7.7 56.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.06.2024 23 11 60 60 SATISFACTORY

05.06.2024 23 10 60 60 SATISFACTORY

08.06.2024 22 11 61 61 SATISFACTORY

12.06.2024 24 10 63 63 SATISFACTORY

15.06.2024 23 10 57 57 SATISFACTORY

19.06.2024 23 10 59 59 SATISFACTORY

22.06.2024 23 11 56 56 SATISFACTORY

26.06.2024 23 10 58 58 SATISFACTORY

29.06.2024 23 10 57 57 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Jr. Scientist



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.06.2024 19.0 8.9 64.3
06.06.2024 18.7 9.6 65.0
10.06.2024 18.4 9.1 67.3
13.06.2024 19.4 7.9 68.3
17.06.2024 18.8 9.4 66.5
20.06.2024 18.8 8.9 63.3
24.06.2024 18.0 8.1 61.5
27.06.2024 18.2 9.0 62.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.06.2024 24 11 64 64 SATISFACTORY

06.06.2024 23 12 65 65 SATISFACTORY

10.06.2024 23 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY

13.06.2024 24 10 68 68 SATISFACTORY

17.06.2024 23 12 67 67 SATISFACTORY

20.06.2024 24 11 63 63 SATISFACTORY

24.06.2024 23 10 62 62 SATISFACTORY

27.06.2024 23 11 62 62 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

Jr. Scientist



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

04.06.2024 19.50 9.4 77.0
07.06.2024 19.90 9.8 81.3
11.06.2024 20.71 10.4 83.3
14.06.2024 19.80 11.0 85.7
18.06.2024 20.10 10.3 78.7
21.06.2024 19.00 9.1 82.0
25.06.2024 19.50 10.5 79.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

04.06.2024 24 12 77 77 SATISFACTORY

07.06.2024 25 12 81 81 SATISFACTORY

11.06.2024 26 13 83 83 SATISFACTORY

14.06.2024 25 14 86 86 SATISFACTORY

18.06.2024 25 13 79 79 SATISFACTORY

21.06.2024 24 11 82 82 SATISFACTORY

25.06.2024 24 13 79 79 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

Jr . Scientist



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.06.2024 21.0 10.2 96.0
05.06.2024 20.4 10.1 93.0
08.06.2024 20.4 10.1 89.5
12.06.2024 20.3 9.9 91.3
15.06.2024 20.4 9.7 93.5
19.06.2024 20.6 11.6 97.0
22.06.2024 20.4 10.1 93.5
26.06.2024 20.5 11.5 94.0
29.06.2024 19.2 10.5 92.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.06.2024 26 13 96 96 SATISFACTORY

05.06.2024 26 13 93 93 SATISFACTORY

08.06.2024 26 13 90 90 SATISFACTORY

12.06.2024 25 12 91 91 SATISFACTORY

15.06.2024 26 12 94 94 SATISFACTORY

19.06.2024 26 15 97 97 SATISFACTORY

22.06.2024 26 13 94 94 SATISFACTORY

26.06.2024 26 13 96 96 SATISFACTORY

29.06.2024 26 14 95 95 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

Jr. Scientist

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.05.2024 18.40 8.73 57.00
04.05.2024 18.60 8.35 63.66
08.05.2024 19.05 7.30 63.00
11.05.2024 19.20 7.98 63.33
15.05.2024 18.60 8.21 58.33
18.05.2024 18.70 8.26 61.00
22.05.2024 18.90 8.26 60.33
25.05.2024 18.80 8.61 59.66
29.05.2024 18.7 8.5 61.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.05.2024 23 11 57 57 SATISFACTORY

04.05.2024 23 10 64 64 SATISFACTORY

08.05.2024 24 9 63 63 SATISFACTORY

11.05.2024 24 10 63 63 SATISFACTORY

15.05.2024 23 10 58 58 SATISFACTORY

18.05.2024 23 10 61 61 SATISFACTORY

22.05.2024 24 10 60 60 SATISFACTORY

25.05.2024 24 11 60 60 SATISFACTORY

29.05.2024 23 11 61 61 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

Jr. Scientist



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.05.2024 18.8 8.7 62.7
06.05.2024 18.5 8.2 65.0
09.05.2024 18.7 8.8 66.0
13.05.2024 19.5 8.7 65.7
16.05.2024 19.1 9.1 64.7
20.05.2024 18.7 8.3 65.0
23.05.2024 19.1 8.7 63.7
27.05.2024 18.7 7.4 67.0
30.05.2024 18.4 8.3 68.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.05.2024 24 11 63 63 SATISFACTORY

06.05.2024 23 10 65 65 SATISFACTORY

09.05.2024 23 11 66 66 SATISFACTORY

13.05.2024 24 11 66 66 SATISFACTORY

16.05.2024 24 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY

20.05.2024 23 10 65 65 SATISFACTORY

23.05.2024 24 11 64 64 SATISFACTORY

27.05.2024 23 9 67 67 SATISFACTORY

30.05.2024 23 10 68 68 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

Jr. Scientist



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.05.2024 20.20 10.4 80.7
07.05.2024 19.60 9.5 80.0
10.05.2024 20.00 9.0 77.7
14.05.2024 20.60 9.4 80.0
17.05.2024 19.75 9.2 78.7
21.05.2024 19.35 9.0 77.5
24.05.2024 18.70 10.9 83.7
28.05.2024 19.50 10.2 83.3
31.05.2024 19.9 10.2 83.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.05.2024 25 13 81 81 SATISFACTORY

07.05.2024 25 12 80 80 SATISFACTORY

10.05.2024 25 11 78 78 SATISFACTORY

14.05.2024 26 12 80 80 SATISFACTORY

17.05.2024 25 12 79 79 SATISFACTORY

21.05.2024 24 11 78 78 SATISFACTORY

24.05.2024 23 14 84 84 SATISFACTORY

28.05.2024 24 13 83 83 SATISFACTORY

31.05.2024 25 13 83 83 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

Jr . Scientist



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.05.2024 20.4 10.5 100.3
04.05.2024 20.4 10.7 95.0
08.05.2024 19.6 10.8 96.3
11.05.2024 20.1 10.5 95.3
15.05.2024 19.9 9.9 96.0
18.05.2024 20.5 11.0 96.3
22.05.2024 20.3 9.9 98.7
25.05.2024 20.4 10.1 96.0
29.05.2024 20.7 11.0 95.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.05.2024 26 13 100 100 SATISFACTORY

04.05.2024 26 13 95 95 SATISFACTORY

08.05.2024 25 13 96 96 SATISFACTORY

11.05.2024 25 13 95 95 SATISFACTORY

15.05.2024 25 12 96 96 SATISFACTORY

18.05.2024 26 14 96 96 SATISFACTORY

22.05.2024 25 12 99 99 SATISFACTORY

25.05.2024 26 13 96 96 SATISFACTORY

29.05.2024 26 14 95 95 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

Jr. Scientist

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.04.2024 20.0 10.4 87.0
06.04.2024 20.3 10.3 89.7
10.04.2024 20.3 10.5 93.0
13.04.2024 20.4 10.4 95.0
17.04.2024 20.5 10.8 98.3
20.04.2024 20.4 9.7 96.3
24.04.2024 21.0 11.5 95.7
27.04.2024 19.6 10.5 97.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.04.2024 25 13 87 87 SATISFACTORY

06.04.2024 25 13 90 90 SATISFACTORY

10.04.2024 25 13 93 93 SATISFACTORY

13.04.2024 26 13 95 95 SATISFACTORY

17.04.2024 26 13 98 98 SATISFACTORY

20.04.2024 26 12 96 96 SATISFACTORY

24.04.2024 26 14 96 96 SATISFACTORY

27.04.2024 25 14 98 98 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

Jr. Scientist

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.04.2024 19.50 9.7 74.3
05.04.2024 20.00 10.0 74.0
09.04.2024 20.01 9.4 75.0
12.04.2024 19.70 9.1 71.0
16.04.2024 19.40 9.5 74.5
19.04.2024 19.30 9.2 70.3
23.04.2024 20.00 9.7 73.7
26.04.2024 20.50 9.3 69.3
30.04.2024 20.0 10.0 81.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.04.2024 24 12 74 74 SATISFACTORY

05.04.2024 25 12 74 74 SATISFACTORY

09.04.2024 25 12 75 75 SATISFACTORY

12.04.2024 25 11 71 71 SATISFACTORY

16.04.2024 24 12 75 75 SATISFACTORY

19.04.2024 24 12 70 70 SATISFACTORY

23.04.2024 25 12 74 74 SATISFACTORY

26.04.2024 26 12 69 69 SATISFACTORY

30.04.2024 25 13 81 81 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.04.2024 18.8 8.9 70.7
04.04.2024 19.2 8.6 65.7
08.04.2024 18.6 8.1 62.5
11.04.2024 18.8 9.1 61.3
15.04.2024 19.1 9.1 63.7
18.04.2024 18.0 7.3 60.7
22.04.2024 19.0 8.7 61.0
25.04.2024 19.3 8.2 62.0
29.04.2024 18.9 8.5 64.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.04.2024 24 11 71 71 SATISFACTORY

04.04.2024 24 11 66 66 SATISFACTORY

08.04.2024 23 10 63 63 SATISFACTORY

11.04.2024 24 11 61 61 SATISFACTORY

15.04.2024 24 11 64 64 SATISFACTORY

18.04.2024 23 9 61 61 SATISFACTORY

22.04.2024 24 11 61 61 SATISFACTORY

25.04.2024 24 10 62 62 SATISFACTORY

29.04.2024 24 11 64 64 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

Jr. Scientist



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.04.2024 17.90 7.65 58.33
06.04.2024 18.90 7.60 55.00
10.04.2024 18.80 8.25 53.33
13.04.2024 19.70 7.75 51.66
17.04.2024 18.70 8.13 55.00
20.04.2024 19.00 8.75 52.66
24.04.2024 17.90 6.90 52.00
27.04.2024 19.05 7.67 54.00

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.04.2024 22 10 58 58 SATISFACTORY

06.04.2024 24 10 55 55 SATISFACTORY

10.04.2024 24 10 53 53 SATISFACTORY

13.04.2024 25 10 52 52 SATISFACTORY

17.04.2024 23 10 55 55 SATISFACTORY

20.04.2024 24 11 53 53 SATISFACTORY

24.04.2024 22 9 52 52 SATISFACTORY

27.04.2024 24 10 54 54 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Jr. Scientist



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.03.2024 19.00 8.26 52.66
06.03.2024 18.00 7.50 53.66
09.03.2024 17.90 8.35 54.33
13.03.2024 18.90 8.36 53.66
16.03.2024 18.20 7.38 51.00
20.03.2024 18.15 8.10 54.00
23.03.2024 17.70 9.00 54.33
27.03.2024 18.70 8.86 51.66
30.03.2024 18.6 8.6 55.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.03.2024 24 10 53 53 SATISFACTORY

06.03.2024 23 9 54 54 SATISFACTORY

09.03.2024 22 10 54 54 SATISFACTORY

13.03.2024 24 10 54 54 SATISFACTORY

16.03.2024 23 9 51 51 GOOD

20.03.2024 23 10 54 54 SATISFACTORY

23.03.2024 22 11 54 54 SATISFACTORY

27.03.2024 23 11 52 52 SATISFACTORY

30.03.2024 23 11 55 55 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

04.03.2024 18.7 8.2 66.3
07.03.2024 19.5 9.1 66.7
11.03.2024 19.8 9.3 69.0
14.03.2024 19.2 9.0 67.0
18.03.2024 19.7 9.0 66.5
21.03.2024 19.5 8.5 67.3
28.03.2024 18.9 9.0 67.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

04.03.2024 23 10 66 66 SATISFACTORY

07.03.2024 24 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY

11.03.2024 25 12 69 69 SATISFACTORY

14.03.2024 24 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY

18.03.2024 25 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY

21.03.2024 24 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY

28.03.2024 24 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.03.2024 19.10 9.1 76.0
05.03.2024 19.20 9.7 73.7
08.03.2024 20.60 10.3 76.3
12.03.2024 19.60 9.8 79.3
15.03.2024 19.10 8.1 73.3
19.03.2024 18.90 9.4 68.5
22.03.2024 19.60 10.3 78.7
26.03.2024 19.80 9.4 76.0
29.03.2024 19.6 9.6 75.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.03.2024 24 11 76 76 SATISFACTORY

05.03.2024 24 12 74 74 SATISFACTORY

08.03.2024 26 13 76 76 SATISFACTORY

12.03.2024 25 12 79 79 SATISFACTORY

15.03.2024 24 10 73 73 SATISFACTORY

19.03.2024 24 12 69 69 SATISFACTORY

22.03.2024 25 13 79 79 SATISFACTORY

26.03.2024 25 12 76 76 SATISFACTORY

29.03.2024 25 12 75 75 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.03.2024 21.0 11.8 95.0
06.03.2024 21.2 11.6 94.5
09.03.2024 20.1 11.2 93.7
13.03.2024 20.2 10.7 90.7
16.03.2024 20.0 11.6 95.0
20.03.2024 19.7 9.6 84.5
23.03.2024 20.2 10.2 90.3
27.03.2024 20.5 10.7 92.7
30.03.2024 20.4 10.9 95.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.03.2024 26 15 95 95 SATISFACTORY

06.03.2024 26 15 95 95 SATISFACTORY

09.03.2024 25 14 94 94 SATISFACTORY

13.03.2024 25 13 91 91 SATISFACTORY

16.03.2024 25 15 95 95 SATISFACTORY

20.03.2024 25 12 85 85 SATISFACTORY

23.03.2024 25 13 90 90 SATISFACTORY

30.03.2024 26 14 95 95 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

I/ Chemist Jr. Scientist

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.02.2024 19.00 9.13 54.66
07.02.2024 19.30 9.11 52.66
10.02.2024 18.90 8.50 54.00
14.02.2024 18.30 8.76 53.00
17.02.2024 18.60 9.36 56.33
21.02.2024 18.80 7.63 54.00
24.02.2024 19.30 7.01 53.00
28.02.2024 18.80 7.11 52.00

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.02.2024 24 11 55 55 SATISFACTORY

07.02.2024 24 11 53 53 SATISFACTORY

10.02.2024 24 11 54 54 SATISFACTORY

14.02.2024 23 11 53 53 SATISFACTORY

17.02.2024 23 12 56 56 SATISFACTORY

21.02.2024 24 10 54 54 SATISFACTORY

24.02.2024 24 9 53 53 SATISFACTORY

28.02.2024 24 9 52 52 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.02.2024 18.3 8.4 65.3
05.02.2024 18.7 8.0 66.3
08.02.2024 18.6 7.8 63.0
12.02.2024 19.2 8.0 67.7
15.02.2024 19.6 9.0 67.0
19.02.2024 18.8 8.1 64.3
22.02.2024 18.3 8.8 64.0
26.02.2024 19.4 9.0 62.7
29.02.2024 19.8 8.9 67.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.02.2024 23 10 65 65 SATISFACTORY

05.02.2024 23 10 66 66 SATISFACTORY

08.02.2024 23 10 63 63 SATISFACTORY

12.02.2024 24 10 68 68 SATISFACTORY

15.02.2024 25 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY

19.02.2024 24 10 64 64 SATISFACTORY

22.02.2024 23 11 64 64 SATISFACTORY

26.02.2024 24 11 63 63 SATISFACTORY

29.02.2024 25 11 68 68 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.02.2024 19.50 8.8 71.3
06.02.2024 19.30 9.2 74.0
09.02.2024 18.60 10.2 69.7
13.02.2024 19.10 8.2 71.3
16.02.2024 19.60 8.6 72.3
20.02.2024 19.41 8.4 74.7
23.02.2024 18.30 9.1 67.7
27.02.2024 18.90 8.9 72.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.02.2024 24 11 71 71 SATISFACTORY

06.02.2024 24 12 74 74 SATISFACTORY

09.02.2024 23 13 70 70 SATISFACTORY

13.02.2024 24 10 71 71 SATISFACTORY

16.02.2024 25 11 72 72 SATISFACTORY

20.02.2024 24 10 75 75 SATISFACTORY

23.02.2024 23 11 68 68 SATISFACTORY

27.02.2024 24 11 73 73 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.02.2024 20.3 10.8 95.0
07.02.2024 20.7 11.8 96.0
10.02.2024 21.2 10.9 93.7
14.02.2024 20.4 10.9 92.3
17.02.2024 21.3 11.5 96.3
21.02.2024 19.3 10.4 93.3
24.02.2024 20.4 11.2 90.7
28.02.2024 20.9 12.0 93.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.02.2024 25 13 95 95 SATISFACTORY

07.02.2024 26 15 96 96 SATISFACTORY

10.02.2024 27 14 94 94 SATISFACTORY

14.02.2024 26 14 92 92 SATISFACTORY

17.02.2024 27 14 96 96 SATISFACTORY

21.02.2024 24 13 93 93 SATISFACTORY

24.02.2024 26 14 91 91 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

I/ Chemist Jr. Scientist

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.01.2024 17.9 7.0 52.0
06.01.2024 18.2 7.6 52.3
10.01.2024 19.0 8.0 55.0
13.01.2024 18.6 7.6 54.7
17.01.2024 18.4 8.3 57.3
20.01.2024 19.2 8.8 51.0
24.01.2024 17.9 7.9 52.0
27.01.2024 18.4 8.0 53.3
31.01.2024 18.7 8.6 53.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.01.2024 22 9 52 52 SATISFACTORY

06.01.2024 23 10 52 52 SATISFACTORY

10.01.2024 24 10 55 55 SATISFACTORY

13.01.2024 23 10 55 55 SATISFACTORY

17.01.2024 23 10 57 57 SATISFACTORY

20.01.2024 24 11 51 51 GOOD

24.01.2024 22 10 52 52 SATISFACTORY

27.01.2024 23 10 53 53 SATISFACTORY

31.01.2024 23 11 53 53 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.01.2024 18.7 9.0 61.0
04.01.2024 18.8 9.7 59.0
08.01.2024 18.6 10.5 59.7
11.01.2024 18.5 11.3 61.0
15.01.2024 19.0 10.5 59.3
18.01.2024 18.6 9.0 55.5
22.01.2024 18.9 10.5 63.0
25.01.2024 18.8 11.2 64.3
29.01.2024 18.0 9.7 67.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.01.2024 23 11 61 61 SATISFACTORY

04.01.2024 24 12 59 59 SATISFACTORY

08.01.2024 23 13 60 60 SATISFACTORY

11.01.2024 23 14 61 61 SATISFACTORY

15.01.2024 24 13 59 59 SATISFACTORY

18.01.2024 23 11 56 56 SATISFACTORY

22.01.2024 24 13 63 63 SATISFACTORY

25.01.2024 24 14 64 64 SATISFACTORY

29.01.2024 23 12 67 67 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.01.2024 19.80 9.6 69.7
05.01.2024 18.90 8.5 67.0
09.01.2024 19.40 9.0 82.3
12.01.2024 20.27 10.5 82.5
16.01.2024 19.50 9.1 72.7
19.01.2024 19.35 8.4 66.0
23.01.2024 19.50 9.2 65.5
30.01.2024 18.20 8.5 71.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.01.2024 25 12 70 70 SATISFACTORY

05.01.2024 24 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY

09.01.2024 24 11 82 82 SATISFACTORY

12.01.2024 25 13 83 83 SATISFACTORY

16.01.2024 24 11 73 73 SATISFACTORY

19.01.2024 24 11 66 66 SATISFACTORY

23.01.2024 24 11 66 66 SATISFACTORY

30.01.2024 23 11 72 72 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.01.2024 20.1 10.2 87.7
06.01.2024 19.5 9.5 87.0
10.01.2024 20.5 11.5 92.3
13.01.2024 20.4 10.1 88.7
17.01.2024 20.1 10.1 89.0
20.01.2024 19.2 9.5 88.0
24.01.2024 19.4 9.6 83.3
27.01.2024 20.4 11.0 91.7
31.01.2024 20.2 11.0 92.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.01.2024 25 13 88 88 SATISFACTORY

06.01.2024 24 12 87 87 SATISFACTORY

10.01.2024 26 14 92 92 SATISFACTORY

13.01.2024 26 13 89 89 SATISFACTORY

17.01.2024 25 13 89 89 SATISFACTORY

20.01.2024 24 12 88 88 SATISFACTORY

24.01.2024 24 12 83 83 SATISFACTORY

31.01.2024 25 14 92 92 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.12.2023 18.1 7.1 51.7
09.12.2023 18.0 7.2 50.0
13.12.2023 16.7 8.0 52.7
16.12.2023 17.2 7.4 54.0
20.12.2023 17.7 7.5 54.3
23.12.2023 17.5 7.4 53.7
27.12.2023 18.9 9.2 53.0
30.12.2023 17.3 6.9 49.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.12.2023 23 9 52 52 SATISFACTORY

09.12.2023 23 9 50 50 GOOD

13.12.2023 21 10 53 53 SATISFACTORY

16.12.2023 21 9 54 54 SATISFACTORY

20.12.2023 22 9 54 54 SATISFACTORY

23.12.2023 22 9 54 54 SATISFACTORY

27.12.2023 24 12 53 53 SATISFACTORY

30.12.2023 22 9 49 49 GOOD

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

04.12.2023 18.2 7.7 53.5
11.12.2023 18.6 8.1 54.0
14.12.2023 18.0 7.7 57.0
18.12.2023 18.3 7.6 57.0
21.12.2023 18.4 7.9 58.3
25.12.2023 19.4 8.4 62.0
28.12.2023 18.3 7.6 60.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

04.12.2023 23 10 54 54 SATISFACTORY

11.12.2023 23 10 54 54 SATISFACTORY

14.12.2023 23 10 57 57 SATISFACTORY

18.12.2023 23 10 57 57 SATISFACTORY

21.12.2023 23 10 58 58 SATISFACTORY

25.12.2023 24 11 62 62 SATISFACTORY

28.12.2023 23 10 61 61 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.12.2023 18.90 8.3 68.0
08.12.2023 18.80 9.1 65.3
12.12.2023 18.70 8.9 68.7
15.12.2023 18.90 8.6 68.0
19.12.2023 19.00 8.9 69.0
22.12.2023 19.10 8.5 67.7
26.12.2023 19.20 8.7 70.3
29.12.2023 20.27 10.5 79.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.12.2023 24 10 68 68 SATISFACTORY

08.12.2023 24 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY

12.12.2023 23 11 69 69 SATISFACTORY

15.12.2023 24 11 68 68 SATISFACTORY

19.12.2023 24 11 69 69 SATISFACTORY

22.12.2023 24 11 68 68 SATISFACTORY

26.12.2023 24 11 70 70 SATISFACTORY

29.12.2023 25 13 79 79 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.12.2023 18.9 9.4 81.3
09.12.2023 18.8 8.6 82.5
13.12.2023 19.8 9.4 85.0
16.12.2023 19.7 10.5 89.3
20.12.2023 20.1 10.0 87.0
23.12.2023 20.8 11.2 91.3
27.12.2023 21.1 10.6 93.7
30.12.2023 19.5 9.9 90.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.12.2023 24 12 81 81 SATISFACTORY

09.12.2023 23 11 83 83 SATISFACTORY

13.12.2023 25 12 85 85 SATISFACTORY

16.12.2023 25 13 89 89 SATISFACTORY

20.12.2023 25 13 87 87 SATISFACTORY

23.12.2023 26 14 91 91 SATISFACTORY

27.12.2023 26 13 94 94 SATISFACTORY

30.12.2023 24 12 90 90 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.11.2023 17.7 7.0 54.0
04.11.2023 17.1 6.1 53.7
08.11.2023 18.1 7.2 54.3
11.11.2023 18.3 7.2 76.0
15.11.2023 16.9 6.9 55.3
18.11.2023 19.1 8.1 62.7
22.11.2023 17.6 7.3 55.3
25.11.2023 17.3 7.3 55.7
29.11.2023 17.4 6.3 54.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.11.2023 22 9 54 54 SATISFACTORY

04.11.2023 21 8 54 54 SATISFACTORY

08.11.2023 23 9 54 54 SATISFACTORY

11.11.2023 23 9 76 76 SATISFACTORY

15.11.2023 21 9 55 55 SATISFACTORY

18.11.2023 24 10 63 63 SATISFACTORY

22.11.2023 22 9 55 55 SATISFACTORY

25.11.2023 22 9 56 56 SATISFACTORY

29.11.2023 22 8 55 55 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.11.2023 18.0 7.4 59.3
06.11.2023 18.1 8.0 56.7
09.11.2023 18.3 7.9 63.7
13.11.2023 19.4 8.9 82.7
16.112023 18.9 7.9 66.3
20.11.2023 18.6 7.9 65.3
23.11.2023 18.8 7.7 66.5
27.11.2023 18.0 7.5 64.7
30.11.2023 18.2 7.2 63.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.11.2023 23 9 59 59 SATISFACTORY

06.11.2023 23 10 57 57 SATISFACTORY

09.11.2023 23 10 64 64 SATISFACTORY

13.11.2023 24 11 83 83 SATISFACTORY

16-01-1900 24 10 66 66 SATISFACTORY

20.11.2023 23 10 65 65 SATISFACTORY

23.11.2023 23 10 67 67 SATISFACTORY

27.11.2023 23 9 65 65 SATISFACTORY

30.11.2023 23 9 63 63 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.11.2023 18.30 9.2 47.5
07.11.2023 19.50 8.5 72.7
10.11.2023 19.95 9.5 84.0
14.11.2023 19.60 8.8 78.3
17.11.2023 19.20 8.9 76.7
21.11.20.23 19.30 8.9 73.7
24.11.2023 19.65 8.3 69.0
28.11.2023 18.90 8.5 71.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.11.2023 23 12 48 48 GOOD

07.11.2023 24 11 73 73 SATISFACTORY

10.11.2023 25 12 84 84 SATISFACTORY

14.11.2023 25 11 78 78 SATISFACTORY

17.11.2023 24 11 77 77 SATISFACTORY

21.11.20.23 24 11 74 74 SATISFACTORY

24.11.2023 25 10 69 69 SATISFACTORY

28.11.2023 24 11 71 71 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.11.2023 20.0 10.0 89.0
04.11.2023 20.0 9.9 92.5
08.11.2023 19.2 8.8 84.3
11.11.2023 19.7 9.5 107.0
15.11.2023 19.0 9.5 86.0
18.11.2023 19.4 10.2 91.3
22.11.2023 19.6 9.7 84.0
25.11.2023 19.8 10.3 86.0
29.11.2023 19.6 9.3 92.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.11.2023 25 12 89 89 SATISFACTORY

04.11.2023 25 12 93 93 SATISFACTORY

08.11.2023 24 11 84 84 SATISFACTORY

11.11.2023 25 12 105 105
MODERATELY 
POLLUTED

15.11.2023 24 12 86 86 SATISFACTORY

18.11.2023 24 13 91 91 SATISFACTORY

22.11.2023 25 12 84 84 SATISFACTORY

25.11.2023 25 13 86 86 SATISFACTORY

29.11.2023 25 12 93 93 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

04.10.2023 16.6 6.6 52.0
07.10.2023 17.6 7.2 51.3
11.10.2023 17.4 6.6 57.5
14.10.2023 18.3 7.0 53.0
18.10.2023 17.3 7.1 50.0
21.10.2023 18.3 7.6 55.0
25.10.2023 17.8 7.2 53.7
28.10.2023 18.7 7.8 53.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

04.10.2023 21 8 52 52 SATISFACTORY

07.10.2023 22 9 51 51 SATISFACTORY

11.10.2023 22 8 58 58 SATISFACTORY

14.10.2023 23 9 53 53 SATISFACTORY

18.10.2023 22 9 50 50 GOOD

21.10.2023 23 10 55 55 SATISFACTORY

25.10.2023 22 9 54 54 SATISFACTORY

28.10.2023 23 10 53 53 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.10.2023 18.5 7.9 52.0
05.10.2023 18.5 8.1 55.3
09.10.2023 18.2 7.5 56.3
12.10.2023 17.6 8.4 55.7
16.10.2023 18.5 8.0 59.3
19.10.2023 18.3 7.6 61.0
23.10.2023 18.6 8.3 59.0
26.10.2023 18.4 7.3 63.3
30.10.2023 18.5 8.8 62.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.10.2023 23 10 52 52 SATISFACTORY

05.10.2023 23 10 55 55 SATISFACTORY

09.10.2023 23 9 56 56 SATISFACTORY

12.10.2023 22 10 56 56 SATISFACTORY

16.10.2023 23 10 59 59 SATISFACTORY

19.10.2023 23 10 61 61 SATISFACTORY

23.10.2023 23 10 59 59 SATISFACTORY

26.10.2023 23 9 63 63 SATISFACTORY

30.10.2023 23 11 63 63 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.10.2023 18.8 8.3 66.5
06.10.2023 18.8 8.4 65.7
10.10.2023 19.5 8.2 66.0
13.10.2023 19.4 9.7 64.0
17.10.2023 19.4 8.4 65.3
20.10.2023 18.8 8.1 70.7
24.10.2023 19.9 9.7 85.7
27.10.2023 19.7 10.2 71.0
31.10.2023 18.5 8.4 73.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.10.2023 23 10 67 67 SATISFACTORY

06.10.2023 23 10 66 66 SATISFACTORY

10.10.2023 24 10 66 66 SATISFACTORY

13.10.2023 24 12 64 64 SATISFACTORY

17.10.2023 24 10 65 65 SATISFACTORY

20.10.2023 24 10 71 71 SATISFACTORY

24.10.2023 25 12 86 86 SATISFACTORY

27.10.2023 25 13 71 71 SATISFACTORY

31.10.2023 23 10 74 74 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

04.10.2023 19.1 10.1 86.5
07.10.2023 19.4 9.6 91.3
11.10.2023 19.5 9.3 82.3
14.10.2023 19.6 10.4 90.7
18.10.2023 19.5 10.0 89.0
21.10.2023 20.2 10.6 91.7
25.10.2023 19.8 10.5 87.0
28.10.2023 19.9 9.4 89.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

04.10.2023 24 13 87 87 SATISFACTORY

07.10.2023 24 12 91 91 SATISFACTORY

11.10.2023 24 12 82 82 SATISFACTORY

14.10.2023 25 13 91 91 SATISFACTORY

18.10.2023 24 12 89 89 SATISFACTORY

21.10.2023 25 13 92 92 SATISFACTORY

25.10.2023 25 13 87 87 SATISFACTORY

28.10.2023 25 12 90 90 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.09.2023 16.8 6.6 53.0
06.09.2023 17.4 7.5 55.0
09.09.2023 16.9 6.5 51.3
13.09.2023 17.4 7.5 54.0
16.09.2023 18.0 7.3 58.0
20.09.2023 17.4 7.0 52.0
23.09.2023 16.8 6.2 53.0
27.09.2023 16.7 7.3 50.7
30.09.2023 17.3 6.8 49.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.09.2023 21 8 53 53 SATISFACTORY

06.09.2023 22 9 55 55 SATISFACTORY

09.09.2023 21 8 51 51 SATISFACTORY

13.09.2023 22 9 54 54 SATISFACTORY

16.09.2023 23 9 58 58 SATISFACTORY

20.09.2023 22 9 52 52 SATISFACTORY

23.09.2023 21 8 53 53 SATISFACTORY

27.09.2023 21 9 51 51 GOOD

30.09.2023 22 8 49 49 GOOD

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

04.09.2023 18.5 8.5 63.0
07.09.2023 17.6 8.8 65.0
11.09.2023 18.7 7.4 61.7
14.09.2023 18.9 8.0 59.0
18.09.2023 17.4 7.2 56.5
21.09.2023 17.2 7.2 59.5
25.09.2023 17.3 7.1 58.0
28.09.2023 17.6 7.7 56.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

04.09.2023 23 11 63 63 SATISFACTORY

07.09.2023 22 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY

11.09.2023 23 9 62 62 SATISFACTORY

14.09.2023 24 10 59 59 SATISFACTORY

18.09.2023 22 9 57 57 SATISFACTORY

21.09.2023 22 9 60 60 SATISFACTORY

25.09.2023 22 9 58 58 SATISFACTORY

28.09.2023 22 10 56 56 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.09.2023 17.9 7.5 68.3
05.09.2023 18.8 8.5 71.0
08.09.2023 18.5 8.5 67.3
12.09.2023 18.2 7.1 65.5
15.09.2023 18.3 8.1 67.5
19.09.2023 18.8 7.7 67.0
26.09.2023 19.4 7.4 68.0
29.09.2023 17.9 7.3 66.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.09.2023 22 9 68 68 SATISFACTORY

05.09.2023 24 11 71 71 SATISFACTORY

08.09.2023 23 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY

12.09.2023 23 9 66 66 SATISFACTORY

15.09.2023 23 10 68 68 SATISFACTORY

19.09.2023 23 10 67 67 SATISFACTORY

26.09.2023 24 9 68 68 SATISFACTORY

29.09.2023 22 9 66 66 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.09.2023 18.8 9.6 84.0
06.09.2023 19.0 9.5 86.0
09.09.2023 19.3 10.6 90.7
13.09.2023 18.3 9.4 86.0
16.09.2023 19.8 9.0 92.0
20.09.2023 19.2 8.8 85.5
23.09.2023 19.8 8.4 87.5
27.09.2023 18.8 9.9 85.5
30.09.2023 19.2 9.2 87.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.09.2023 24 12 84 84 SATISFACTORY

06.09.2023 24 12 86 86 SATISFACTORY

09.09.2023 24 13 91 91 SATISFACTORY

13.09.2023 23 12 86 86 SATISFACTORY

16.09.2023 25 11 92 92 SATISFACTORY

20.09.2023 24 11 86 86 SATISFACTORY

23.09.2023 25 11 88 88 SATISFACTORY

27.09.2023 23 12 86 86 SATISFACTORY

30.09.2023 24 12 88 88 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

05.08.2023 20.0 10.1 54.5
09.08.2023 18.6 9.1 51.0
12.08.2023 18.9 8.9 56.0
16.08.2023 19.4 9.7 50.7
19.08.2023 19.8 9.5 51.0
23.08.2023 18.5 8.1 47.0
26.08.2023 19.3 9.0 51.7
30.08.2023 19.2 10.3 56.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

05.08.2023 25 13 55 55 SATISFACTORY

09.08.2023 23 11 51 51 GOOD

12.08.2023 24 11 56 56 SATISFACTORY

16.08.2023 24 12 51 51 GOOD

19.08.2023 25 12 51 51 GOOD

23.08.2023 23 10 47 47 GOOD

26.08.2023 24 11 52 52 SATISFACTORY

30.08.2023 24 13 57 57 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

07.08.2023 18.5 6.4 59.0
10.08.2023 17.4 7.5 57.0
14.08.2023 18.0 6.7 55.0
17.08.2023 18.4 7.7 59.0
21.08.2023 17.7 6.8 58.3
24.08.2023 18.4 7.5 58.0
28.08.2023 18.5 7.5 63.0
31.08.2023 18.8 7.6 63.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

07.08.2023 23 8 59 59 SATISFACTORY

10.08.2023 22 9 57 57 SATISFACTORY

14.08.2023 23 8 55 55 SATISFACTORY

17.08.2023 23 10 59 59 SATISFACTORY

21.08.2023 22 8 58 58 SATISFACTORY

24.08.2023 23 9 58 58 SATISFACTORY

28.08.2023 23 9 63 63 SATISFACTORY

31.08.2023 24 10 63 63 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.08.2023 17.5 7.4 63.7
08.08.2023 18.5 7.9 68.5
11.08.2023 18.5 8.1 76.7
18.08.2023 18.3 7.7 68.5
22.08.2023 18.0 7.2 70.5
25.08.2023 18.2 8.2 68.3
29.08.2023 18.6 8.3 66.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.08.2023 22 9 64 64 SATISFACTORY

08.08.2023 23 10 69 69 SATISFACTORY

11.08.2023 23 10 77 77 SATISFACTORY

18.08.2023 23 10 69 69 SATISFACTORY

22.08.2023 23 9 71 71 SATISFACTORY

25.08.2023 23 10 68 68 SATISFACTORY

29.08.2023 23 10 66 66 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

05.08.2023 20.0 10.1 84.0
09.08.2023 18.6 9.1 84.3
12.08.2023 18.9 8.9 83.0
16.08.2023 19.4 9.7 77.5
19.08.2023 19.8 9.5 82.0
23.08.2023 18.5 8.1 83.5
26.08.2023 19.3 9.0 82.0
30.08.2023 19.2 10.3 86.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

05.08.2023 25 13 84 84 SATISFACTORY

09.08.2023 23 11 84 84 SATISFACTORY

12.08.2023 24 11 83 83 SATISFACTORY

16.08.2023 24 12 78 78 SATISFACTORY

19.08.2023 25 12 82 82 SATISFACTORY

23.08.2023 23 10 84 84 SATISFACTORY

26.08.2023 24 11 82 82 SATISFACTORY

30.08.2023 24 13 86 86 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.07.2023 17.3 6.2 55.0
05.07.2023 16.8 6.2 48.5
08.07.2023 17.7 7.2 51.0
12.07.2023 18.2 6.8 48.3
15.07.2023 17.7 7.2 49.7
19.07.2023 17.0 6.2 50.5
22.07.2023 18.5 7.1 47.5
26.07.2023 16.8 6.3 48.3
29.07.2023 17.4 6.9 53.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.07.2023 22 8 55 55 SATISFACTORY

05.07.2023 21 8 49 49 GOOD

08.07.2023 22 9 51 51 GOOD

12.07.2023 23 8 48 48 GOOD

15.07.2023 22 9 50 50 GOOD

19.07.2023 21 8 51 51 GOOD

22.07.2023 23 9 48 48 GOOD

26.07.2023 21 8 48 48 GOOD

29.07.2023 22 9 53 53 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.07.2023 18.5 7.5 52.0
06.07.2023 18.2 7.7 51.5
10.07.2023 17.7 8.0 52.0
13.07.2023 18.3 7.4 57.0
17.07.2023 18.4 7.3 56.7
20.07.2023 18.3 7.6 57.7
24.07.2023 17.6 7.1 58.0
27.07.2023 17.7 7.4 58.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.07.2023 23 9 52 52 SATISFACTORY

06.07.2023 23 10 52 52 SATISFACTORY

10.07.2023 22 10 52 52 SATISFACTORY

13.07.2023 23 9 57 57 SATISFACTORY

17.07.2023 23 9 57 57 SATISFACTORY

20.07.2023 23 10 58 58 SATISFACTORY

24.07.2023 22 9 58 58 SATISFACTORY

27.07.2023 22 9 59 59 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

04.07.2023 17.9 8.1 56.7
07.07.2023 17.4 8.7 63.0
11.07.2023 18.3 8.2 64.5
14.07.2023 18.3 7.4 65.7
18.07.2023 19.2 8.8 66.3
21.07.2023 18.6 7.9 70.0
25.07.2023 17.6 8.8 70.0
28.07.2023 18.9 8.2 64.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

04.07.2023 22 10 57 57 SATISFACTORY

07.07.2023 22 11 63 63 SATISFACTORY

11.07.2023 23 10 65 65 SATISFACTORY

14.07.2023 23 9 66 66 SATISFACTORY

18.07.2023 24 11 66 66 SATISFACTORY

21.07.2023 23 10 70 70 SATISFACTORY

25.07.2023 22 11 70 70 SATISFACTORY

28.07.2023 24 10 65 65 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.07.2023 18.5 8.8 80.5
05.07.2023 19.1 9.7 82.0
08.07.2023 20.0 9.6 84.0
12.07.2023 19.1 8.5 83.5
15.07.2023 19.1 10.4 86.0
19.07.2023 19.5 10.1 86.7
22.07.2023 19.5 8.8 91.7
26.07.2023 19.1 9.3 76.3
29.07.2023 19.7 10.1 82.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.07.2023 23 11 81 81 SATISFACTORY

05.07.2023 24 12 82 82 SATISFACTORY

08.07.2023 25 12 84 84 SATISFACTORY

12.07.2023 24 11 84 84 SATISFACTORY

15.07.2023 24 13 86 86 SATISFACTORY

19.07.2023 24 13 87 87 SATISFACTORY

22.07.2023 24 11 92 92 SATISFACTORY

26.07.2023 24 12 76 76 SATISFACTORY

29.07.2023 25 13 83 83 SATISFACTORY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.06.2023 18.2 8.1 56.7
07.06.2023 18.0 7.7 56.0
10.06.2023 18.6 7.8 52.7
14.06.2023 18.8 8.0 53.7
17.06.2023 17.9 6.8 56.0
21.06.2023 16.6 7.4 51.3
24.06.2023 17.0 6.8 55.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.06.2023 23 10 57 57 SATISFACTORY
07.06.2023 23 10 56 56 SATISFACTORY
10.06.2023 23 10 53 53 SATISFACTORY
14.06.2023 24 10 54 54 SATISFACTORY
17.06.2023 22 8 56 56 SATISFACTORY
21.06.2023 21 9 51 51 SATISFACTORY
24.06.2023 21 8 56 56 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.06.2023 18.5 8.3 66.7
05.06.2023 18.6 7.5 67.3
08.06.2023 19.2 8.1 67.0
12.06.2023 18.0 7.8 68.3
15.06.2023 18.8 8.4 68.7
19.06.2023 19.5 8.0 68.3
22.06.2023 18.5 7.3 61.5
26.06.2023 18.5 8.3 58.5
29.06.2023 17.9 7.5 59.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.06.2023 23 10 67 67 SATISFACTORY
05.06.2023 23 9 67 67 SATISFACTORY
08.06.2023 24 10 67 67 SATISFACTORY
12.06.2023 23 10 68 68 SATISFACTORY
15.06.2023 24 10 69 69 SATISFACTORY
19.06.2023 24 10 68 68 SATISFACTORY
22.06.2023 23 9 62 62 SATISFACTORY
26.06.2023 23 10 59 59 SATISFACTORY
29.06.2023 22 9 60 60 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.06.2023 19.1
06.06.2023 19.1
09.06.2023 18.0
13.06.2023 19.2
16.06.2023 19.4
20.06.2023 20.0
23.06.2023 17.3
30.06.2023 18.6

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.06.2023 24 0 0 24 GOOD
06.06.2023 24 0 0 24 GOOD
09.06.2023 23 0 0 23 GOOD
13.06.2023 24 0 0 24 GOOD
16.06.2023 24 0 0 24 GOOD
20.06.2023 25 0 0 25 GOOD
23.06.2023 22 0 0 22 GOOD
30.06.2023 23 0 0 23 GOOD
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.06.2023
07.06.2023
10.06.2023
14.06.2023
17.06.2023
21.06.2023
24.06.2023

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.06.2023 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
07.06.2023 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
10.06.2023 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
14.06.2023 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
17.06.2023 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
21.06.2023 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
24.06.2023 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.05.2023 17.3 6.9 54.3
06.05.2023 17.6 7.7 53.3
10.05.2023 18.4 7.5 58.0
13.05.2023 18.1 7.7 58.3
17.05.2023 17.8 7.9 57.7
20.05.2023 18.8 8.0 59.7
24.05.2023 18.8 8.4 60.0
27.05.2023 18.0 8.5 56.7
31.05.2023 18.4 8.0 59.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.05.2023 22 9 54 54 SATISFACTORY
06.05.2023 22 10 53 53 SATISFACTORY
10.05.2023 23 9 58 58 SATISFACTORY
13.05.2023 23 10 58 58 SATISFACTORY
17.05.2023 22 10 58 58 SATISFACTORY
20.05.2023 24 10 60 60 SATISFACTORY
24.05.2023 23 10 60 60 SATISFACTORY
27.05.2023 23 11 57 57 SATISFACTORY
31.05.2023 23 10 59 59 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.05.2023 18.5 8.0 63.0
04.05.2023 17.4 7.3 60.7
08.05.2023 18.7 8.2 62.3
11.05.2023 19.3 8.8 64.3
15.05.2023 18.8 8.1 64.7
18.05.2023 17.8 7.1 69.0
22.05.2023 18.9 8.6 67.7
25.05.2023 18.4 7.5 69.7
29.05.2023 18.5 8.7 65.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.05.2023 23 10 63 63 SATISFACTORY
04.05.2023 22 9 61 61 SATISFACTORY
08.05.2023 23 10 62 62 SATISFACTORY
11.05.2023 24 11 64 64 SATISFACTORY
15.05.2023 24 10 65 65 SATISFACTORY
18.05.2023 22 9 69 69 SATISFACTORY
22.05.2023 24 11 68 68 SATISFACTORY
25.05.2023 23 9 70 70 SATISFACTORY
29.05.2023 23 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.05.2023 19.2 8.5 70.0
05.05.2023 18.9 8.2 72.0
09.05.2023 19.0 8.7 72.7
12.05.2023 19.8 9.2 73.3
16.05.2023 19.3 9.6 78.7
19.05.2023 18.6 9.1 76.0
23.05.2023 19.4 10.0 75.3
26.05.2023 19.1 9.2 73.0
30.05.2023 20.0 9.1 78.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.05.2023 24 11 70 70 SATISFACTORY
05.05.2023 24 10 72 72 SATISFACTORY
09.05.2023 24 11 73 73 SATISFACTORY
12.05.2023 25 11 73 73 SATISFACTORY
16.05.2023 24 12 79 79 SATISFACTORY
19.05.2023 23 11 76 76 SATISFACTORY
23.05.2023 24 12 75 75 SATISFACTORY
26.05.2023 24 11 73 73 SATISFACTORY
30.05.2023 25 11 78 78 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.05.2023 19.1 9.6 85.0
06.05.2023 19.3 9.4 79.7
10.05.2023 20.0 10.9 94.7
13.05.2023 19.7 10.5 98.0
17.05.2023 19.6 9.5 87.3
20.05.2023 20.1 10.5 96.0
24.05.2023 19.7 10.5 99.0
27.05.2023 19.8 9.3 95.7
31.05.2023 20.5 10.9 100.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.05.2023 24 12 85 85 SATISFACTORY
06.05.2023 24 12 80 80 SATISFACTORY
10.05.2023 25 14 95 95 SATISFACTORY
13.05.2023 25 13 98 98 SATISFACTORY
17.05.2023 25 12 87 87 SATISFACTORY
20.05.2023 25 13 96 96 SATISFACTORY
24.05.2023 25 13 99 99 SATISFACTORY
27.05.2023 25 12 96 96 SATISFACTORY
31.05.2023 26 14 101 101 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.04.2023 17.9 7.9 54.3
05.04.2023 18.2 7.3 56.7
08.04.2023 17.5 7.3 55.3
12.04.2023 18.4 7.4 57.7
15.04.2023 17.7 7.6 54.0
19.04.2023 18.3 8.9 54.3
22.04.2023 17.5 8.0 55.0
26.04.2023 16.9 7.4 54.7
29.04.2023 17.4 6.8 54.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.04.2023 22 10 54 54 SATISFACTORY
05.04.2023 23 9 57 57 SATISFACTORY
08.04.2023 22 9 55 55 SATISFACTORY
12.04.2023 23 9 58 58 SATISFACTORY
15.04.2023 22 10 54 54 SATISFACTORY
19.04.2023 23 11 54 54 SATISFACTORY
22.04.2023 22 10 55 55 SATISFACTORY
26.04.2023 21 9 55 55 SATISFACTORY
29.04.2023 22 8 55 55 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.04.2023 17.8 7.9 61.0
06.04.2023 18.6 7.7 59.7
10.04.2023 18.4 7.8 62.0
13.04.2023 17.5 7.8 63.0
17.04.2023 18.2 8.0 62.3
20.04.2023 17.9 8.0 64.0
24.04.2023 18.6 7.4 61.3
27.04.2023 18.4 7.7 60.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.04.2023 22 10 61 61 SATISFACTORY
06.04.2023 23 10 60 60 SATISFACTORY
10.04.2023 23 10 62 62 SATISFACTORY
13.04.2023 22 10 63 63 SATISFACTORY
17.04.2023 23 10 62 62 SATISFACTORY
20.04.2023 22 10 64 64 SATISFACTORY
24.04.2023 23 9 61 61 SATISFACTORY
27.04.2023 23 10 60 60 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.04.2023 19.5 8.5 70.0
07.04.2023 19.4 8.3 71.0
11.04.2023 19.5 9.2 71.3
14.04.2023 19.2 9.7 74.0
18.04.2023 19.4 9.0 73.3
21.04.2023 19.7 9.9 70.0
25.04.2023 19.2 8.5 68.3
28.04.2023 19.1 9.4 73.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.04.2023 24 11 70 70 SATISFACTORY
07.04.2023 24 10 71 71 SATISFACTORY
11.04.2023 24 11 71 71 SATISFACTORY
14.04.2023 24 12 74 74 SATISFACTORY
18.04.2023 24 11 73 73 SATISFACTORY
21.04.2023 25 12 70 70 SATISFACTORY
25.04.2023 24 11 68 68 SATISFACTORY
28.04.2023 24 12 74 74 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.04.2023 19.0 10.0 78.3
05.04.2023 19.6 9.4 82.0
08.04.2023 19.5 9.0 86.7
12.04.2023 20.1 9.9 86.0
15.04.2023 17.1 9.5 87.3
19.04.2023 19.2 9.3 86.0
22.04.2023 20.1 10.1 89.0
26.04.2023 20.6 9.9 88.0
29.04.2023 18.6 8.8 80.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.04.2023 24 13 78 78 SATISFACTORY
05.04.2023 25 12 82 82 SATISFACTORY
08.04.2023 24 11 87 87 SATISFACTORY
12.04.2023 25 12 86 86 SATISFACTORY
15.04.2023 21 12 87 87 SATISFACTORY
19.04.2023 24 12 86 86 SATISFACTORY
22.04.2023 25 13 89 89 SATISFACTORY
26.04.2023 26 12 88 88 SATISFACTORY
29.04.2023 23 11 81 81 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.03.2023 16.9 6.8 53.7
04.03.2023 17.7 7.5 54.0
11.03.2023 18.7 7.0 56.0
15.03.2023 17.2 7.9 54.0
18.03.2023 17.4 7.1 45.5
22.03.2023 16.5 6.5 47.3
25.03.2023 16.6 7.9 52.0
29.03.2023 17.8 7.6 53.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.03.2023 21 8 54 54 SATISFACTORY
04.03.2023 22 9 54 54 SATISFACTORY
11.03.2023 23 9 56 56 SATISFACTORY
15.03.2023 21 10 54 54 SATISFACTORY
18.03.2023 22 9 46 46 GOOD
22.03.2023 21 8 47 47 GOOD
25.03.2023 21 10 52 52 SATISFACTORY
29.03.2023 22 10 53 53 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.03.2023 17.8 8.5 60.3
06.03.2023 18.6 7.8 62.7
09.03.2023 17.8 8.5 60.7
13.03.2023 18.4 7.9 60.0
16.03.2023 18.0 7.3 59.0
20.03.2023 18.6 8.2 61.0
23.03.2023 17.8 7.7 59.7
27.03.2023 18.6 8.0 60.0
30.03.2023 17.9 8.1 58.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.03.2023 22 11 60 60 SATISFACTORY
06.03.2023 23 10 63 63 SATISFACTORY
09.03.2023 22 11 61 61 SATISFACTORY
13.03.2023 23 10 60 60 SATISFACTORY
16.03.2023 23 9 59 59 SATISFACTORY
20.03.2023 23 10 61 61 SATISFACTORY
23.03.2023 22 10 60 60 SATISFACTORY
27.03.2023 23 10 60 60 SATISFACTORY
30.03.2023 22 10 59 59 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.03.2023 18.6 8.4 64.7
07.03.2023 19.4 9.5 66.3
10.03.2023 19.2 8.9 66.3
14.03.2023 19.0 9.3 68.0
17.03.2023 19.2 9.2 66.5
21.03.2023 19.0 9.4 67.3
24.03.2023 18.4 9.0 73.3
28.03.2023 18.9 9.3 69.7
31.03.2023 18.6 8.3 66.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.03.2023 23 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY
07.03.2023 24 12 66 66 SATISFACTORY
10.03.2023 24 11 66 66 SATISFACTORY
14.03.2023 24 12 68 68 SATISFACTORY
17.03.2023 24 12 67 67 SATISFACTORY
21.03.2023 24 12 67 67 SATISFACTORY
24.03.2023 23 11 73 73 SATISFACTORY
28.03.2023 24 12 70 70 SATISFACTORY
31.03.2023 23 10 66 66 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.03.2023 20.0 9.7 83.7
04.03.2023 20.2 10.4 81.3
11.03.2023 20.7 9.0 88.7
15.03.2023 18.9 9.1 89.3
18.03.2023 17.1 9.2 81.5
22.03.2023 18.6 8.6 87.7
25.03.2023 19.7 10.4 85.3
29.03.2023 19.5 9.5 86.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.03.2023 25 12 84 84 SATISFACTORY
04.03.2023 25 13 81 81 SATISFACTORY
11.03.2023 26 11 89 89 SATISFACTORY
15.03.2023 24 11 89 89 SATISFACTORY
18.03.2023 21 11 82 82 SATISFACTORY
22.03.2023 23 11 88 88 SATISFACTORY
25.03.2023 25 13 85 85 SATISFACTORY
29.03.2023 24 12 87 87 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.02.2023 17.6 6.2 52.0
04.02.2023 18.2 7.8 51.3
08.02.2023 18.8 7.1 51.0
11.02.2023 18.1 7.9 53.7
15.02.2023 17.7 7.9 53.3
18.02.2023 18.2 7.0 51.7
22.02.2023 17.0 7.4 54.0
25.02.2023 17.5 7.9 53.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.02.2023 22 8 52 52 SATISFACTORY
04.02.2023 23 10 51 51 SATISFACTORY
08.02.2023 24 9 51 51 GOOD
11.02.2023 23 10 54 54 SATISFACTORY
15.02.2023 22 10 53 53 SATISFACTORY
18.02.2023 23 9 52 52 SATISFACTORY
22.02.2023 21 9 54 54 SATISFACTORY
25.02.2023 22 10 53 53 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.02.2023 17.8 7.4 62.0
06.02.2023 18.1 8.0 62.7
09.02.2023 18.4 7.5 60.7
13.02.2023 17.7 7.4 61.0
16.02.2023 18.2 8.4 60.7
20.02.2023 17.6 7.4 62.3
23.02.2023 18.3 8.2 63.0
27.02.2023 19.0 7.9 59.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.02.2023 22 9 62 62 SATISFACTORY
06.02.2023 23 10 63 63 SATISFACTORY
09.02.2023 23 9 61 61 SATISFACTORY
13.02.2023 22 9 61 61 SATISFACTORY
16.02.2023 23 10 61 61 SATISFACTORY
20.02.2023 22 9 62 62 SATISFACTORY
23.02.2023 23 10 63 63 SATISFACTORY
27.02.2023 24 10 59 59 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.02.2023 18.6 8.9 67.7
07.02.2023 19.2 8.2 69.3
10.02.2023 19.3 9.5 68.3
14.02.2023 19.1 8.4 68.7
17.02.2023 19.3 8.8 69.3
21.02.2023 18.8 8.0 70.0
24.02.2023 18.5 8.8 69.7
28.02.2023 19.3 9.9 72.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.02.2023 23 11 68 68 SATISFACTORY
07.02.2023 24 10 69 69 SATISFACTORY
10.02.2023 24 12 68 68 SATISFACTORY
14.02.2023 24 11 69 69 SATISFACTORY
17.02.2023 24 11 69 69 SATISFACTORY
21.02.2023 24 10 70 70 SATISFACTORY
24.02.2023 23 11 70 70 SATISFACTORY
28.02.2023 24 12 73 73 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.02.2023 20.1 10.2 82.7
04.02.2023 19.6 9.6 81.0
08.02.2023 19.6 10.0 86.0
11.02.2023 20.3 10.4 83.0
15.02.2023 19.1 9.5 87.3
18.02.2023 18.9 9.1 76.0
22.02.2023 20.1 10.3 82.7
25.02.2023 18.9 10.0 83.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.02.2023 25 13 83 83 SATISFACTORY
04.02.2023 25 12 81 81 SATISFACTORY
08.02.2023 25 13 86 86 SATISFACTORY
11.02.2023 25 13 83 83 SATISFACTORY
15.02.2023 24 12 87 87 SATISFACTORY
18.02.2023 24 11 76 76 SATISFACTORY
22.02.2023 25 13 83 83 SATISFACTORY
25.02.2023 24 13 83 83 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.01.2023 17.4 7.0 53.3
07.01.2023 17.5 7.5 53.0
11.01.2023 18.5 7.9 50.7
14.01.2023 19.0 6.9 53.3
18.01.2023 18.2 6.8 52.3
21.01.2023 18.1 7.1 54.3
25.01.2023 17.1 7.1 51.3
28.01.2023 17.5 6.5 51.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.01.2023 22 9 53 53 SATISFACTORY
07.01.2023 22 9 53 53 SATISFACTORY
11.01.2023 23 10 51 51 GOOD
14.01.2023 24 9 53 53 SATISFACTORY
18.01.2023 23 8 52 52 SATISFACTORY
21.01.2023 23 9 54 54 SATISFACTORY
25.01.2023 21 9 51 51 SATISFACTORY
28.01.2023 22 8 52 52 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.01.2023 18.0 7.8 63.3
05.01.2023 17.9 8.3 58.7
09.01.2023 17.7 7.7 61.3
12.01.2023 17.9 7.5 62.0
16.01.2023 18.0 7.3 63.0
19.01.2023 18.3 8.2 58.3
23.01.2023 18.5 7.5 58.7
30.01.2023 17.4 8.9 62.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.01.2023 23 10 63 63 SATISFACTORY
05.01.2023 22 10 59 59 SATISFACTORY
09.01.2023 22 10 61 61 SATISFACTORY
12.01.2023 22 9 62 62 SATISFACTORY
16.01.2023 23 9 63 63 SATISFACTORY
19.01.2023 23 10 58 58 SATISFACTORY
23.01.2023 23 9 59 59 SATISFACTORY
30.01.2023 22 11 62 62 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.01.2023 19.0 8.3 71.7
06.01.2023 18.3 8.6 65.0
10.01.2023 18.7 8.3 67.3
13.01.2023 18.1 8.3 65.3
17.01.2023 19.0 8.2 69.3
20.01.2023 18.6 8.7 68.0
24.01.2023 18.1 7.9 67.0
27.01.2023 18.7 8.5 65.3
30.01.2023 19.0 8.5 70.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.01.2023 24 10 72 72 SATISFACTORY
06.01.2023 23 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY
10.01.2023 23 10 67 67 SATISFACTORY
13.01.2023 23 10 65 65 SATISFACTORY
17.01.2023 24 10 69 69 SATISFACTORY
20.01.2023 23 11 68 68 SATISFACTORY
24.01.2023 23 10 67 67 SATISFACTORY
27.01.2023 23 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY
30.01.2023 24 11 71 71 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.01.2023 19.4 9.4 83.0
07.01.2023 19.1 10.0 85.0
11.01.2023 19.8 10.0 83.0
14.01.2023 19.4 8.8 81.3
18.01.2023 19.8 9.3 82.3
21.01.2023 19.4 9.2 82.7
25.01.2023 19.5 10.3 84.7
28.01.2023 19.6 9.4 82.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.01.2023 24 12 83 83 SATISFACTORY
07.01.2023 24 13 85 85 SATISFACTORY
11.01.2023 25 13 83 83 SATISFACTORY
14.01.2023 24 11 81 81 SATISFACTORY
18.01.2023 25 12 82 82 SATISFACTORY
21.01.2023 24 11 83 83 SATISFACTORY
25.01.2023 24 13 85 85 SATISFACTORY
28.01.2023 25 12 82 82 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.12.2022 17.9 7.0 52.7
07.12.2022 17.8 7.6 55.0
10.12.2022 16.5 6.9 50.7
14.12.2022 16.8 6.2 51.3
17.12.2022 17.6 8.1 51.0
21.12.2022 16.5 7.6 52.7
24.12.2022 17.4 8.3 55.3
28.12.2022 17.7 6.6 52.3
31.12.2022 17.3 7.3 55.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.12.2022 22 9 53 53 SATISFACTORY
07.12.2022 22 10 55 55 SATISFACTORY
10.12.2022 21 9 51 51 GOOD
14.12.2022 21 8 51 51 SATISFACTORY
17.12.2022 22 10 51 51 GOOD
21.12.2022 21 10 53 53 SATISFACTORY
24.12.2022 22 10 55 55 SATISFACTORY
28.12.2022 22 8 52 52 SATISFACTORY
31.12.2022 22 9 55 55 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.12.2022 18.7 8.2 64.3
05.12.2022 18.2 7.4 60.3
08.12.2022 17.8 7.3 63.3
12.12.2022 17.8 7.9 61.0
15.12.2022 17.4 8.0 60.7
19.12.2022 17.2 7.6 62.7
22.12.2022 18.4 8.1 60.3
26.12.2022 17.9 7.5 61.0
29.12.2022 18.3 8.5 61.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.12.2022 23 10 64 64 SATISFACTORY
05.12.2022 23 9 60 60 SATISFACTORY
08.12.2022 22 9 63 63 SATISFACTORY
12.12.2022 22 10 61 61 SATISFACTORY
15.12.2022 22 10 61 61 SATISFACTORY
19.12.2022 22 10 63 63 SATISFACTORY
22.12.2022 23 10 60 60 SATISFACTORY
26.12.2022 22 9 61 61 SATISFACTORY
29.12.2022 23 11 61 61 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.12.2022 18.3 8.6 67.0
06.12.2022 17.6 7.5 64.3
09.12.2022 18.2 8.4 62.3
13.12.2022 18.5 7.8 66.0
16.12.2022 17.5 9.2 65.0
20.12.2022 18.6 8.7 67.3
23.12.2022 19.1 8.8 64.7
27.12.2022 18.7 8.5 67.7
30.12.2022 18.7 9.7 70.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.12.2022 23 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY
06.12.2022 22 9 64 64 SATISFACTORY
09.12.2022 23 10 62 62 SATISFACTORY
13.12.2022 23 10 66 66 SATISFACTORY
16.12.2022 22 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY
20.12.2022 23 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY
23.12.2022 24 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY
27.12.2022 23 11 68 68 SATISFACTORY
30.12.2022 23 12 70 70 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.12.2022 18.6 9.1 81.7
07.12.2022 19.2 9.0 79.7
10.12.2022 19.4 9.8 74.3
14.12.2022 20.1 10.4 82.3
17.12.2022 18.6 9.0 81.7
21.12.2022 19.1 9.2 79.7
24.12.2022 20.0 10.4 83.3
28.12.2022 19.3 8.9 80.7
31.12.2022 19.2 10.0 82.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.12.2022 23 11 82 82 SATISFACTORY
07.12.2022 24 11 80 80 SATISFACTORY
10.12.2022 24 12 74 74 SATISFACTORY
14.12.2022 25 13 82 82 SATISFACTORY
17.12.2022 23 11 82 82 SATISFACTORY
21.12.2022 24 12 80 80 SATISFACTORY
24.12.2022 25 13 83 83 SATISFACTORY
28.12.2022 24 11 81 81 SATISFACTORY
31.12.2022 24 13 83 83 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.11.2022 16.8 7.0 58.0
05.11.2022 18.1 7.8 52.7
09.11.2022 18.3 6.5 53.0
12.11.2022 17.5 7.9 48.3
16.11.2022 17.7 7.7 51.0
19.11.2022 17.1 7.3 51.7
23.11.2022 17.6 7.2 49.3
26.11.2022 18.4 8.4 53.0
30.11.2022 17.1 7.8 52.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.11.2022 21 9 58 58 SATISFACTORY
05.11.2022 23 10 53 53 SATISFACTORY
09.11.2022 23 8 53 53 SATISFACTORY
12.11.2022 22 10 48 48 GOOD
16.11.2022 22 10 51 51 GOOD
19.11.2022 21 9 52 52 SATISFACTORY
23.11.2022 22 9 49 49 GOOD
26.11.2022 23 10 53 53 SATISFACTORY
30.11.2022 21 10 53 53 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.11.2022 18.9 8.3 63.0
07.11.2022 19.2 8.7 66.0
10.11.2022 17.5 8.5 62.3
14.11.2022 18.4 8.1 60.3
17.11.2022 18.2 7.1 62.3
21.11.2022 18.6 9.0 61.0
24.11.2022 18.5 8.4 64.7
28.11.2022 18.1 7.5 57.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.11.2022 24 10 63 63 SATISFACTORY
07.11.2022 24 11 66 66 SATISFACTORY
10.11.2022 22 11 62 62 SATISFACTORY
14.11.2022 23 10 60 60 SATISFACTORY
17.11.2022 23 9 62 62 SATISFACTORY
21.11.2022 23 11 61 61 SATISFACTORY
24.11.2022 23 10 65 65 SATISFACTORY
28.11.2022 23 9 58 58 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.11.2022 18.2 8.9 69.7
04.11.2022 19.2 9.6 71.0
08.11.2022 19.3 8.2 72.0
11.11.2022 18.0 8.6 70.0
15.11.2022 18.9 8.0 67.7
18.11.2022 18.2 9.3 68.7
22.11.2022 18.9 8.5 69.3
25.11.2022 17.8 8.3 68.0
29.11.2022 19.0 9.5 73.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.11.2022 23 11 70 70 SATISFACTORY
04.11.2022 24 12 71 71 SATISFACTORY
08.11.2022 24 10 72 72 SATISFACTORY
11.11.2022 23 11 70 70 SATISFACTORY
15.11.2022 24 10 68 68 SATISFACTORY
18.11.2022 23 12 69 69 SATISFACTORY
22.11.2022 24 11 69 69 SATISFACTORY
25.11.2022 22 10 68 68 SATISFACTORY
29.11.2022 24 12 74 74 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.11.2022 19.2 9.4 80.0
05.11.2022 19.6 9.5 81.7
09.11.2022 19.1 9.5 82.0
12.11.2022 19.2 9.6 82.5
16.11.2022 18.4 9.9 74.0
19.11.2022 19.9 9.3 78.7
23.11.2022 19.8 9.6 81.3
26.11.2022 19.4 8.9 83.3
30.11.2022 19.8 9.4 80.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.11.2022 24 12 80 80 SATISFACTORY
05.11.2022 25 12 82 82 SATISFACTORY
09.11.2022 24 12 82 82 SATISFACTORY
12.11.2022 24 12 83 83 SATISFACTORY
16.11.2022 23 12 74 74 SATISFACTORY
19.11.2022 25 12 79 79 SATISFACTORY
23.11.2022 25 12 81 81 SATISFACTORY
26.11.2022 24 11 83 83 SATISFACTORY
30.11.2022 25 12 80 80 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.10.2022 17.6 6.8 53.0
05.10.2022 18.6 8.0 63.0
08.10.2022 17.6 7.4 52.7
12.10.2022 18.8 7.4 54.0
15.10.2022 18.5 9.4 52.5
19.10.2022 18.1 7.6 52.0
22.10.2022 17.6 8.1 57.0
26.10.2022 17.8 7.5 63.3
29.10.2022 17.8 6.8 54.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.10.2022 22 8 53 53 SATISFACTORY
05.10.2022 23 10 63 63 SATISFACTORY
08.10.2022 22 9 53 53 SATISFACTORY
12.10.2022 24 9 54 54 SATISFACTORY
15.10.2022 23 12 53 53 SATISFACTORY
19.10.2022 23 10 52 52 SATISFACTORY
22.10.2022 22 10 57 57 SATISFACTORY
26.10.2022 22 9 63 63 SATISFACTORY
29.10.2022 22 8 54 54 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.10.2022 18.2 7.8 58.7
06.10.2022 18.7 7.9 59.7
10.10.2022 18.2 7.7 61.3
13.10.2022 18.5 8.3 60.0
17.10.2022 17.8 7.8 58.3
20.10.2022 18.3 7.3 61.0
24.10.2022 19.9 10.2 120.0
27.10.2022 18.3 7.9 67.7
31.10.2022 18.2 7.9 63.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.10.2022 23 10 59 59 SATISFACTORY
06.10.2022 23 10 60 60 SATISFACTORY
10.10.2022 23 10 61 61 SATISFACTORY
13.10.2022 23 10 60 60 SATISFACTORY
17.10.2022 22 10 58 58 SATISFACTORY
20.10.2022 23 9 61 61 SATISFACTORY
24.10.2022 25 13 114 114 MODERATELY POLLUTED
27.10.2022 23 10 68 68 SATISFACTORY
31.10.2022 23 10 64 64 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.10.2022 19.2 8.8 74.5
07.10.2022 19.6 9.5 74.7
11.10.2022 18.7 9.7 74.0
14.10.2022 19.1 9.4 72.5
18.10.2022 18.7 9.2 72.0
21.10.2022 18.8 9.0 73.0
25.10.2022 19.8 9.9 77.3
28.10.2022 19.2 8.9 71.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.10.2022 24 11 75 75 SATISFACTORY
07.10.2022 25 12 75 75 SATISFACTORY
11.10.2022 23 12 74 74 SATISFACTORY
14.10.2022 24 12 73 73 SATISFACTORY
18.10.2022 23 11 72 72 SATISFACTORY
21.10.2022 23 11 73 73 SATISFACTORY
25.10.2022 25 12 77 77 SATISFACTORY
28.10.2022 24 11 71 71 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.10.2022 20.0 9.6 80.0
05.10.2022 20.1 10.1 87.0
08.10.2022 19.0 9.1 76.3
12.10.2022 19.5 10.3 77.0
15.10.2022 19.1 10.0 77.5
19.10.2022 19.2 9.5 76.0
22.10.2022 19.6 9.7 100.0
26.10.2022 18.5 9.4 97.3
29.10.2022 18.8 8.8 80.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.10.2022 25 12 80 80 SATISFACTORY
05.10.2022 25 13 87 87 SATISFACTORY
08.10.2022 24 11 76 76 SATISFACTORY
12.10.2022 24 13 77 77 SATISFACTORY
15.10.2022 24 12 78 78 SATISFACTORY
19.10.2022 24 12 76 76 SATISFACTORY
22.10.2022 25 12 100 100 SATISFACTORY
26.10.2022 23 12 97 97 SATISFACTORY
29.10.2022 24 11 81 81 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.09.2022 17.4 6.4 50.0
07.09.2022 18.0 6.9 51.0
10.09.2022 16.8 7.9 51.5
14.09.2022 17.0 6.4 52.0
17.09.2022 17.7 7.1 55.3
21.09.2022 16.3 7.1 51.0
24.09.2022 17.3 6.6 56.0
28.09.2022 16.8 6.6 51.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.09.2022 22 8 50 50 GOOD
07.09.2022 23 9 51 51 GOOD
10.09.2022 21 10 52 52 SATISFACTORY
14.09.2022 21 8 52 52 SATISFACTORY
17.09.2022 22 9 55 55 SATISFACTORY
21.09.2022 20 9 51 51 GOOD
24.09.2022 22 8 56 56 SATISFACTORY
28.09.2022 21 8 51 51 GOOD
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.09.2022 18.3 8.3 55.0
05.09.2022 17.5 7.0 60.3
08.09.2022 18.6 8.6 56.0
12.09.2022 18.2 7.3 52.7
15.09.2022 18.3 8.0 56.7
19.09.2022 18.0 8.1 52.0
22.09.2022 17.5 7.8 53.0
26.09.2022 17.9 7.7 55.0
29.09.2022 17.4 7.2 57.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.09.2022 23 10 55 55 SATISFACTORY
05.09.2022 22 9 60 60 SATISFACTORY
08.09.2022 23 11 56 56 SATISFACTORY
12.09.2022 23 9 53 53 SATISFACTORY
15.09.2022 23 10 57 57 SATISFACTORY
19.09.2022 23 10 52 52 SATISFACTORY
22.09.2022 22 10 53 53 SATISFACTORY
26.09.2022 22 10 55 55 SATISFACTORY
29.09.2022 22 9 58 58 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.09.2022 17.9 8.4 68.3
06.09.2022 18.2 8.5 67.7
09.09.2022 18.8 9.1 70.3
13.09.2022 18.0 8.8 70.0
16.09.2022 18.2 8.7 73.5
20.09.2022 17.1 8.8 66.5
23.09.2022 19.4 8.1 74.0
27.09.2022 18.6 9.0 73.0
30.09.2022 18.4 8.7 70.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.09.2022 22 11 68 68 SATISFACTORY
06.09.2022 23 11 68 68 SATISFACTORY
09.09.2022 24 11 70 70 SATISFACTORY
13.09.2022 23 11 70 70 SATISFACTORY
16.09.2022 23 11 74 74 SATISFACTORY
20.09.2022 21 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY
23.09.2022 24 10 74 74 SATISFACTORY
27.09.2022 23 11 73 73 SATISFACTORY
30.09.2022 23 11 70 70 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.09.2022 19.2 9.4 74.0
07.09.2022 19.3 9.0 74.3
10.09.2022 19.0 8.9 77.3
14.09.2022 18.9 8.8 74.5
17.09.2022 19.6 10.3 79.3
21.09.2022 18.5 9.1 74.7
24.09.2022 19.6 9.4 78.0
28.09.2022 19.3 9.5 75.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.09.2022 24 12 74 74 SATISFACTORY
07.09.2022 24 11 74 74 SATISFACTORY
10.09.2022 24 11 77 77 SATISFACTORY
14.09.2022 24 11 75 75 SATISFACTORY
17.09.2022 25 13 79 79 SATISFACTORY
21.09.2022 23 11 75 75 SATISFACTORY
24.09.2022 25 12 78 78 SATISFACTORY
28.09.2022 24 12 75 75 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.08.2022 16.9 6.6 49.5
06.08.2022 17.0 6.8 52.0
13.08.2022 15.4 5.9 49.0
17.08.2022 16.2 6.9 49.5
20.08.2022 15.3 6.2 46.5
24.08.2022 16.9 6.5 47.3
27.08.2022 17.4 6.8 50.0
31.08.2022 16.7 6.8 52.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.08.2022 21 8 50 50 GOOD
06.08.2022 21 8 52 52 SATISFACTORY
13.08.2022 19 7 49 49 GOOD
17.08.2022 20 9 50 50 GOOD
20.08.2022 19 8 47 47 GOOD
24.08.2022 21 8 47 47 GOOD
27.08.2022 22 8 50 50 GOOD
31.08.2022 21 8 52 52 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.08.2022 18.0 7.5 57.3
04.08.2022 18.3 7.8 58.3
08.08.2022 18.6 6.9 56.0
11.08.2022 18.9 8.1 54.5
18.08.2022 17.7 6.8 56.3
22.08.2022 18.4 8.0 54.7
25.08.2022 18.5 6.2 55.0
29.08.2022 18.0 8.1 55.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.08.2022 23 9 57 57 SATISFACTORY
04.08.2022 23 10 58 58 SATISFACTORY
08.08.2022 23 9 56 56 SATISFACTORY
11.08.2022 24 10 55 55 SATISFACTORY
18.08.2022 22 9 56 56 SATISFACTORY
22.08.2022 23 10 55 55 SATISFACTORY
25.08.2022 23 8 55 55 SATISFACTORY
29.08.2022 23 10 56 56 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.08.2022 18.8 8.0 66.0
05.08.2022 18.7 8.5 72.0
09.08.2022 19.0 8.3 68.3
19.08.2022 18.5 8.1 66.0
23.08.2022 17.7 8.4 68.0
26.08.2022 18.6 9.0 65.0
30.08.2022 17.4 8.7 69.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.08.2022 24 10 66 66 SATISFACTORY
05.08.2022 23 11 72 72 SATISFACTORY
09.08.2022 24 10 68 68 SATISFACTORY
19.08.2022 23 10 66 66 SATISFACTORY
23.08.2022 22 10 68 68 SATISFACTORY
26.08.2022 23 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY
30.08.2022 22 11 70 70 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.08.2022 18.8 9.4 73.5
06.08.2022 18.6 8.6 76.0
13.08.2022 19.4 9.8 72.5
17.08.2022 19.7 9.6 75.5
20.08.2022 19.4 8.7 72.5
24.08.2022 19.3 9.8 74.7
27.08.2022 18.1 9.3 75.0
31.08.2022 19.4 10.0 76.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.08.2022 23 12 74 74 SATISFACTORY
06.08.2022 23 11 76 76 SATISFACTORY
13.08.2022 24 12 73 73 SATISFACTORY
17.08.2022 25 12 76 76 SATISFACTORY
20.08.2022 24 11 73 73 SATISFACTORY
24.08.2022 24 12 75 75 SATISFACTORY
27.08.2022 23 12 75 75 SATISFACTORY
31.08.2022 24 13 76 76 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.07.2022 17.7 7.7 48.5
06.07.2022 17.1 7.0 50.0
09.07.2022 16.2 7.4 52.7
13.07.2022 17.2 7.3 54.3
16.07.2022 17.6 7.4 52.5
20.07.2022 17.1 6.0 51.7
23.07.2022 17.4 7.0 49.0
27.07.2022 18.1 7.1 53.0
30.07.2022 16.8 6.9 51.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.07.2022 22 10 49 49 GOOD
06.07.2022 21 9 50 50 GOOD
09.07.2022 20 9 53 53 SATISFACTORY
13.07.2022 21 9 54 54 SATISFACTORY
16.07.2022 22 9 53 53 SATISFACTORY
20.07.2022 21 8 52 52 SATISFACTORY
23.07.2022 22 9 49 49 GOOD
27.07.2022 23 9 53 53 SATISFACTORY
30.07.2022 21 9 51 51 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.07.2022 18.6 7.5 59.3
07.07.2022 19.2 7.3 57.5
11.07.2022 18.2 7.9 58.7
14.07.2022 18.0 7.7 55.0
18.07.2022 18.8 8.0 57.3
21.07.2022 17.1 6.8 52.0
25.07.2022 17.4 6.2 57.0
28.07.2022 18.5 7.8 58.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.07.2022 23 9 59 59 SATISFACTORY
07.07.2022 24 9 58 58 SATISFACTORY
11.07.2022 23 10 59 59 SATISFACTORY
14.07.2022 23 10 55 55 SATISFACTORY
18.07.2022 24 10 57 57 SATISFACTORY
21.07.2022 21 8 52 52 SATISFACTORY
25.07.2022 22 8 57 57 SATISFACTORY
28.07.2022 23 10 59 59 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.07.2022 18.9 8.4 67.0
05.07.2022 18.6 9.0 63.5
08.07.2022 18.3 8.6 66.3
12.07.2022 18.4 7.8 64.7
15.07.2022 18.6 8.1 67.5
19.07.2022 18.9 8.5 66.5
22.07.2022 18.3 7.5 63.7
26.07.2022 18.6 8.1 67.5
29.07.2022 18.7 8.4 66.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.07.2022 24 10 67 67 SATISFACTORY
05.07.2022 23 11 64 64 SATISFACTORY
08.07.2022 23 11 66 66 SATISFACTORY
12.07.2022 23 10 65 65 SATISFACTORY
15.07.2022 23 10 68 68 SATISFACTORY
19.07.2022 24 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY
22.07.2022 23 9 64 64 SATISFACTORY
26.07.2022 23 10 68 68 SATISFACTORY
29.07.2022 23 10 66 66 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.07.2022 19.8 9.4 77.5
06.07.2022 19.2 9.4 73.5
09.07.2022 18.8 9.0 70.3
13.07.2022 19.7 9.0 68.5
16.07.2022 18.8 8.9 69.3
20.07.2022 18.9 8.8 66.0
23.07.2022 19.6 9.3 71.3
27.07.2022 18.9 9.0 72.3
30.07.2022 18.5 10.1 71.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.07.2022 25 12 78 78 SATISFACTORY
06.07.2022 24 12 74 74 SATISFACTORY
09.07.2022 24 11 70 70 SATISFACTORY
13.07.2022 25 11 69 69 SATISFACTORY
16.07.2022 24 11 69 69 SATISFACTORY
20.07.2022 24 11 66 66 SATISFACTORY
23.07.2022 25 12 71 71 SATISFACTORY
27.07.2022 24 11 72 72 SATISFACTORY
30.07.2022 23 13 72 72 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.06.2022 18.2 7.3 57.0
04.06.2022 18.0 6.6 55.0
08.06.2022 17.6 6.9 57.0
11.06.2022 18.0 6.8 56.0
15.06.2022 18.2 7.0 54.5
18.06.2022 17.4 5.8 49.5
25.06.2022 18.3 6.6 51.0
29.06.2022 17.7 7.0 54.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.06.2022 23 9 57 57 SATISFACTORY
04.06.2022 23 8 55 55 SATISFACTORY
08.06.2022 22 9 57 57 SATISFACTORY
11.06.2022 23 8 56 56 SATISFACTORY
15.06.2022 23 9 55 55 SATISFACTORY
18.06.2022 22 7 50 50 GOOD
25.06.2022 23 8 51 51 GOOD
29.06.2022 22 9 54 54 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.06.2022 18.3 8.7 62.3
06.06.2022 17.8 7.2 58.7
09.06.2022 18.5 8.2 61.0
13.06.2022 18.7 8.8 61.3
16.06.2022 18.6 7.9 61.7
20.06.2022 19.2 7.5 59.0
23.06.2022 18.3 7.4 61.3
27.06.2022 18.9 8.1 55.5
30.06.2022 17.7 7.7 61.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.06.2022 23 11 62 62 SATISFACTORY
06.06.2022 22 9 59 59 SATISFACTORY
09.06.2022 23 10 61 61 SATISFACTORY
13.06.2022 23 11 61 61 SATISFACTORY
16.06.2022 23 10 62 62 SATISFACTORY
20.06.2022 24 9 59 59 SATISFACTORY
23.06.2022 23 9 61 61 SATISFACTORY
27.06.2022 24 10 56 56 SATISFACTORY
30.06.2022 22 10 62 62 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.06.2022 19.4 8.7 74.3
07.06.2022 19.1 9.3 75.0
10.06.2022 19.4 8.6 74.5
14.06.2022 19.1 9.3 76.7
17.06.2022 19.2 7.9 71.0
21.06.2022 19.8 8.8 66.5
24.06.2022 18.6 9.0 72.3
28.06.2022 19.4 8.9 74.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.06.2022 24 11 74 74 SATISFACTORY
07.06.2022 24 12 75 75 SATISFACTORY
10.06.2022 24 11 75 75 SATISFACTORY
14.06.2022 24 12 77 77 SATISFACTORY
17.06.2022 24 10 71 71 SATISFACTORY
21.06.2022 25 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY
24.06.2022 23 11 72 72 SATISFACTORY
28.06.2022 24 11 74 74 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.06.2022 20.0 10.5 85.7
04.06.2022 19.4 9.9 86.3
08.06.2022 19.7 10.4 85.3
11.06.2022 19.2 9.9 83.0
15.06.2022 20.1 10.9 85.5
18.06.2022 20.0 10.2 77.5
25.06.2022 19.1 8.8 82.5
29.06.2022 20.4 9.9 83.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.06.2022 25 13 86 86 SATISFACTORY
04.06.2022 24 12 86 86 SATISFACTORY
08.06.2022 25 13 85 85 SATISFACTORY
11.06.2022 24 12 83 83 SATISFACTORY
15.06.2022 25 14 86 86 SATISFACTORY
18.06.2022 25 13 78 78 SATISFACTORY
25.06.2022 24 11 83 83 SATISFACTORY
29.06.2022 26 12 83 83 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.05.2022 17.9 7.8 53.3
07.05.2022 17.7 8.1 52.3
11.05.2022 18.7 8.3 57.7
14.05.2022 17.3 8.0 55.3
18.05.2022 18.3 8.4 56.7
21.05.2022 17.9 7.3 57.3
25.05.2022 18.0 7.4 56.3
28.05.2022 18.2 7.1 56.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.05.2022 22 10 53 53 SATISFACTORY
07.05.2022 22 10 52 52 SATISFACTORY
11.05.2022 23 10 58 58 SATISFACTORY
14.05.2022 22 10 55 55 SATISFACTORY
18.05.2022 23 10 57 57 SATISFACTORY
21.05.2022 22 9 57 57 SATISFACTORY
25.05.2022 23 9 56 56 SATISFACTORY
28.05.2022 23 9 56 56 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.05.2022 17.9 7.5 62.7
05.05.2022 18.2 8.1 61.0
09.05.2022 18.8 8.1 62.3
12.05.2022 19.8 9.2 61.5
16.05.2022 19.2 7.6 64.3
19.05.2022 17.9 7.7 62.0
23.05.2022 18.5 8.7 64.3
26.05.2022 18.8 7.8 65.0
30.05.2022 18.2 8.8 62.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.05.2022 22 9 63 63 SATISFACTORY
05.05.2022 23 10 61 61 SATISFACTORY
09.05.2022 24 10 62 62 SATISFACTORY
12.05.2022 25 12 62 62 SATISFACTORY
16.05.2022 24 10 64 64 SATISFACTORY
19.05.2022 22 10 62 62 SATISFACTORY
23.05.2022 23 11 64 64 SATISFACTORY
26.05.2022 24 10 65 65 SATISFACTORY
30.05.2022 23 11 63 63 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.05.2022 19.2 8.6 76.3
06.05.2022 18.7 10.0 78.3
10.05.2022 18.9 9.2 78.5
13.05.2022 18.5 9.1 71.7
17.05.2022 18.9 10.0 81.0
20.05.2022 18.8 9.3 78.3
24.05.2022 19.1 8.7 76.0
27.05.2022 19.8 9.4 69.0
31.05.2022 19.1 8.5 76.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.05.2022 24 11 76 76 SATISFACTORY
06.05.2022 23 13 78 78 SATISFACTORY
10.05.2022 24 11 79 79 SATISFACTORY
13.05.2022 23 11 72 72 SATISFACTORY
17.05.2022 24 13 81 81 SATISFACTORY
20.05.2022 24 12 78 78 SATISFACTORY
24.05.2022 24 11 76 76 SATISFACTORY
27.05.2022 25 12 69 69 SATISFACTORY
31.05.2022 24 11 76 76 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.05.2022 19.6 10.0 84.0
07.05.2022 20.0 9.6 80.5
11.05.2022 19.0 10.4 84.0
14.05.2022 19.1 9.2 82.5
18.05.2022 19.8 9.8 87.3
21.05.2022 20.4 9.4 85.5
25.05.2022 20.1 10.4 83.7
28.05.2022 20.4 9.7 80.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.05.2022 25 13 84 84 SATISFACTORY
07.05.2022 25 12 81 81 SATISFACTORY
11.05.2022 24 13 84 84 SATISFACTORY
14.05.2022 24 11 83 83 SATISFACTORY
18.05.2022 25 12 87 87 SATISFACTORY
21.05.2022 26 12 86 86 SATISFACTORY
25.05.2022 25 13 84 84 SATISFACTORY
28.05.2022 26 12 80 80 SATISFACTORY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00-01-1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.04.2022 17.8 7.6 51.0
06.04.2022 17.8 8.3 52.3
09.04.2022 18.2 8.2 53.0
13.04.2022 18.3 7.9 52.3
16.04.2022 17.9 7.0 52.0
20.04.2022 17.6 7.5 53.0
23.04.2022 18.6 7.7 56.0
27.04.2022 17.5 7.0 57.7
30.04.2022 17.3 7.2 57.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.04.2022 22 10 51 51 GOOD
06.04.2022 22 10 52 52 SATISFACTORY
09.04.2022 23 10 53 53 SATISFACTORY
13.04.2022 23 10 52 52 SATISFACTORY
16.04.2022 22 9 52 52 SATISFACTORY
20.04.2022 22 9 53 53 SATISFACTORY
23.04.2022 23 10 56 56 SATISFACTORY
27.04.2022 22 9 58 58 SATISFACTORY
30.04.2022 22 9 57 57 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.04.2022 18.0 7.9 59.3
07.04.2022 18.8 8.2 57.0
11.04.2022 17.6 8.5 59.3
14.04.2022 18.6 8.0 56.3
18.04.2022 18.5 7.7 58.7
21.04.2022 18.9 8.6 60.3
25.04.2022 18.3 8.1 61.7
28.04.2022 18.9 9.0 64.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.04.2022 23 10 59 59 SATISFACTORY
07.04.2022 24 10 57 57 SATISFACTORY
11.04.2022 22 11 59 59 SATISFACTORY
14.04.2022 23 10 56 56 SATISFACTORY
18.04.2022 23 10 59 59 SATISFACTORY
21.04.2022 24 11 60 60 SATISFACTORY
25.04.2022 23 10 62 62 SATISFACTORY
28.04.2022 24 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.04.2022 18.6 8.7 71.0
05.04.2022 19.2 8.9 72.3
08.04.2022 19.3 9.1 73.3
12.04.2022 19.1 10.1 66.0
15.04.2022 19.7 9.2 68.3
19.04.2022 18.7 8.9 68.0
22.04.2022 19.0 8.4 68.7
26.04.2022 18.8 9.2 73.0
29.04.2022 18.8 9.1 77.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.04.2022 23 11 71 71 SATISFACTORY
05.04.2022 24 11 72 72 SATISFACTORY
08.04.2022 24 11 73 73 SATISFACTORY
12.04.2022 24 13 66 66 SATISFACTORY
15.04.2022 25 12 68 68 SATISFACTORY
19.04.2022 23 11 68 68 SATISFACTORY
22.04.2022 24 10 69 69 SATISFACTORY
26.04.2022 24 11 73 73 SATISFACTORY
29.04.2022 24 11 77 77 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.04.2022 19.5 9.4 81.0
06.04.2022 18.3 10.7 83.5
09.04.2022 19.1 9.1 80.7
13.04.2022 19.8 9.5 84.0
16.04.2022 19.3 9.9 82.0
20.04.2022 19.5 10.7 84.3
23.04.2022 20.1 9.2 81.0
27.04.2022 19.0 9.0 77.0
30.04.2022 18.8 10.1 83.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.04.2022 24 12 81 81 SATISFACTORY
06.04.2022 23 13 84 84 SATISFACTORY
09.04.2022 24 11 81 81 SATISFACTORY
13.04.2022 25 12 84 84 SATISFACTORY
16.04.2022 24 12 82 82 SATISFACTORY
20.04.2022 24 13 84 84 SATISFACTORY
23.04.2022 25 11 81 81 SATISFACTORY
27.04.2022 24 11 77 77 SATISFACTORY
30.04.2022 23 13 83 83 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.03.2022 16.5 7.2 53.0
05.03.2022 17.8 8.0 53.3
09.03.2022 17.7 7.3 53.0
12.03.2022 17.8 8.0 55.3
16.03.2022 18.2 7.0 53.7
19.03.2022 17.3 7.2 53.0
23.03.2022 17.9 8.3 53.5
26.03.2022 17.6 7.6 52.7
30.03.2022 17.9 6.5 54.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.03.2022 21 9 53 53 SATISFACTORY
05.03.2022 22 10 53 53 SATISFACTORY
09.03.2022 22 9 53 53 SATISFACTORY
12.03.2022 22 10 55 55 SATISFACTORY
16.03.2022 23 9 54 54 SATISFACTORY
19.03.2022 22 9 53 53 SATISFACTORY
23.03.2022 22 10 54 54 SATISFACTORY
26.03.2022 22 10 53 53 SATISFACTORY
30.03.2022 22 8 55 55 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.03.2022 18.2 7.0 58.0
07.03.2022 18.4 7.9 59.7
10.03.2022 17.9 7.2 60.7
14.03.2022 17.8 7.9 60.0
17.03.2022 18.3 8.0 60.7
21.03.2022 18.9 8.5 60.3
24.03.2022 17.6 7.8 61.3
28.03.2022 18.3 8.8 58.0
31.03.2022 17.2 8.0 59.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.03.2022 23 9 58 58 SATISFACTORY
07.03.2022 23 10 60 60 SATISFACTORY
10.03.2022 22 9 61 61 SATISFACTORY
14.03.2022 22 10 60 60 SATISFACTORY
17.03.2022 23 10 61 61 SATISFACTORY
21.03.2022 24 11 60 60 SATISFACTORY
24.03.2022 22 10 61 61 SATISFACTORY
28.03.2022 23 11 58 58 SATISFACTORY
31.03.2022 22 10 59 59 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.03.2022 19.3 8.5 71.7
04.03.2022 18.2 8.6 67.3
08.03.2022 18.0 8.9 73.7
11.03.2022 19.2 9.3 74.7
15.03.2022 19.1 8.9 74.0
22.03.2022 19.0 8.5 73.3
25.03.2022 18.6 9.5 69.0
29.03.2022 19.7 9.2 72.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.03.2022 24 11 72 72 SATISFACTORY
04.03.2022 23 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY
08.03.2022 23 11 74 74 SATISFACTORY
11.03.2022 24 12 75 75 SATISFACTORY
15.03.2022 24 11 74 74 SATISFACTORY
22.03.2022 24 11 73 73 SATISFACTORY
25.03.2022 23 12 69 69 SATISFACTORY
29.03.2022 25 11 72 72 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.03.2022 19.5 9.5 81.0
05.03.2022 18.8 10.3 80.7
09.03.2022 19.4 8.7 80.0
12.03.2022 19.5 10.1 81.7
16.03.2022 19.2 9.3 80.7
19.03.2022 18.2 9.8 84.7
23.03.2022 19.6 10.4 82.0
26.03.2022 18.9 9.8 82.5
30.03.2022 19.0 9.1 83.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.03.2022 24 12 81 81 SATISFACTORY
05.03.2022 24 13 81 81 SATISFACTORY
09.03.2022 24 11 80 80 SATISFACTORY
12.03.2022 24 13 82 82 SATISFACTORY
16.03.2022 24 12 81 81 SATISFACTORY
19.03.2022 23 12 85 85 SATISFACTORY
23.03.2022 25 13 82 82 SATISFACTORY
26.03.2022 24 12 83 83 SATISFACTORY
30.03.2022 24 11 83 83 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.02.2022 17.6 7.5 54.7
05.02.2022 17.6 6.5 55.3
09.02.2022 18.5 7.3 53.0
12.02.2022 17.2 7.3 55.0
16.02.2022 17.6 6.4 54.0
19.02.2022 18.0 8.7 52.5
23.02.2022 18.2 7.4 54.0
26.02.2022 18.2 7.2 55.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.02.2022 22 9 55 55 SATISFACTORY
05.02.2022 22 8 55 55 SATISFACTORY
09.02.2022 23 9 53 53 SATISFACTORY
12.02.2022 22 9 55 55 SATISFACTORY
16.02.2022 22 8 54 54 SATISFACTORY
19.02.2022 23 11 53 53 SATISFACTORY
23.02.2022 23 9 54 54 SATISFACTORY
26.02.2022 23 9 55 55 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.02.2022 18.6 7.4 62.0
07.02.2022 18.0 8.2 59.3
10.02.2022 18.6 7.9 61.0
14.02.2022 17.6 6.9 64.3
17.02.2022 18.5 7.9 61.0
21.02.2022 17.9 7.1 61.7
24.02.2022 18.2 7.3 64.3
28.02.2022 18.5 7.8 60.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.02.2022 23 9 62 62 SATISFACTORY
07.02.2022 23 10 59 59 SATISFACTORY
10.02.2022 23 10 61 61 SATISFACTORY
14.02.2022 22 9 64 64 SATISFACTORY
17.02.2022 23 10 61 61 SATISFACTORY
21.02.2022 22 9 62 62 SATISFACTORY
24.02.2022 23 9 64 64 SATISFACTORY
28.02.2022 23 10 60 60 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.02.2022 18.6 8.4 71.0
04.02.2022 18.9 8.1 70.0
08.02.2022 19.7 9.6 70.7
11.02.2022 19.1 8.8 70.0
15.02.2022 18.3 9.7 63.3
18.02.2022 18.1 8.9 71.7
22.02.2022 19.4 9.2 68.0
25.02.2022 19.2 9.5 69.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.02.2022 23 11 71 71 SATISFACTORY
04.02.2022 24 10 70 70 SATISFACTORY
08.02.2022 25 12 71 71 SATISFACTORY
11.02.2022 24 11 70 70 SATISFACTORY
15.02.2022 23 12 63 63 SATISFACTORY
18.02.2022 23 11 72 72 SATISFACTORY
22.02.2022 24 12 68 68 SATISFACTORY
25.02.2022 24 12 69 69 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.02.2022 19.2 9.9 76.7
05.02.2022 20.1 10.1 76.0
09.02.2022 19.5 9.2 78.0
12.02.2022 18.7 9.8 77.0
16.02.2022 19.4 9.5 77.3
19.02.2022 19.0 10.1 81.7
23.02.2022 19.6 9.9 81.0
26.02.2022 18.6 9.8 81.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.02.2022 24 12 77 77 SATISFACTORY
05.02.2022 25 13 76 76 SATISFACTORY
09.02.2022 24 11 78 78 SATISFACTORY
12.02.2022 23 12 77 77 SATISFACTORY
16.02.2022 24 12 77 77 SATISFACTORY
19.02.2022 24 13 82 82 SATISFACTORY
23.02.2022 25 12 81 81 SATISFACTORY
26.02.2022 23 12 81 81 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.01.2022 17.9 7.1 52.0
05.01.2022 16.1 6.4 51.3
08.01.2022 16.7 7.0 53.0
12.01.2022 17.5 7.6 52.0
15.01.2022 18.2 7.5 53.0
19.01.2022 17.4 6.9 54.0
22.01.2022 16.8 6.9 56.5
29.01.2022 18.1 7.3 55.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.01.2022 22 9 52 52 SATISFACTORY
05.01.2022 20 8 51 51 SATISFACTORY
08.01.2022 21 9 53 53 SATISFACTORY
12.01.2022 22 10 52 52 SATISFACTORY
15.01.2022 23 9 53 53 SATISFACTORY
19.01.2022 22 9 54 54 SATISFACTORY
22.01.2022 21 9 57 57 SATISFACTORY
29.01.2022 23 9 55 55 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.01.2022 17.8 7.4 57.7
06.01.2022 18.9 7.5 56.7
10.01.2022 18.5 7.4 59.0
13.01.2022 18.2 8.5 58.0
17.01.2022 18.3 8.0 57.7
21.01.2022 18.6 7.4 56.0
24.01.2022 17.9 8.3 55.0
27.01.2022 18.0 7.5 58.0
31.01.2022 18.3 7.5 56.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.01.2022 22 9 58 58 SATISFACTORY
06.01.2022 24 9 57 57 SATISFACTORY
10.01.2022 23 9 59 59 SATISFACTORY
13.01.2022 23 11 58 58 SATISFACTORY
17.01.2022 23 10 58 58 SATISFACTORY
21.01.2022 23 9 56 56 SATISFACTORY
24.01.2022 22 10 55 55 SATISFACTORY
27.01.2022 23 9 58 58 SATISFACTORY
31.01.2022 23 9 56 56 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.01.2022 18.6 7.5 64.3
07.01.2022 19.2 8.5 66.5
11.01.2022 18.6 8.6 57.5
14.01.2022 19.2 8.5 69.0
18.01.2022 18.8 9.0 61.0
21.01.2022 18.3 8.5 67.3
25.01.2022 18.9 9.2 68.0
28.01.2022 19.0 7.9 67.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.01.2022 23 9 64 64 SATISFACTORY
07.01.2022 24 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY
11.01.2022 23 11 58 58 SATISFACTORY
14.01.2022 24 11 69 69 SATISFACTORY
18.01.2022 23 11 61 61 SATISFACTORY
21.01.2022 23 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY
25.01.2022 24 11 68 68 SATISFACTORY
28.01.2022 24 10 67 67 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.01.2022 20.1 9.4 74.0
05.01.2022 19.6 9.8 74.3
08.01.2022 18.5 10.3 77.3
12.01.2022 19.3 9.2 74.7
15.01.2022 20.3 10.5 76.5
19.01.2022 19.1 10.7 75.3
22.01.2022 18.2 9.9 73.0
29.01.2022 19.0 9.3 78.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.01.2022 25 12 74 74 SATISFACTORY
05.01.2022 24 12 74 74 SATISFACTORY
08.01.2022 23 13 77 77 SATISFACTORY
12.01.2022 24 11 75 75 SATISFACTORY
15.01.2022 25 13 77 77 SATISFACTORY
19.01.2022 24 13 75 75 SATISFACTORY
22.01.2022 23 12 73 73 SATISFACTORY
29.01.2022 24 12 79 79 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.12.2021 17.8 7.1 53.3
04.12.2021 18.2 7.0 51.7
08.12.2021 17.3 6.8 52.0
11.12.2021 16.7 6.4 51.3
15.12.2021 17.8 6.4 50.0
18.12.2021 17.5 7.0 51.0
22.12.2021 17.9 6.2 51.3
25.12.2021 18.3 7.4 52.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.12.2021 22 9 53 53 SATISFACTORY
04.12.2021 23 9 52 52 SATISFACTORY
08.12.2021 22 8 52 52 SATISFACTORY
11.12.2021 21 8 51 51 SATISFACTORY
15.12.2021 22 8 50 50 GOOD
18.12.2021 22 9 51 51 GOOD
22.12.2021 22 8 51 51 SATISFACTORY
25.12.2021 23 9 52 52 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.12.2021 17.6 6.9 62.7
06.12.2021 18.6 7.8 58.3
09.12.2021 18.2 7.6 57.0
13.12.2021 17.4 6.9 56.3
16.12.2021 17.8 7.9 57.3
20.12.2021 17.6 8.1 62.0
23.12.2021 18.0 8.1 64.3
27.12.2021 18.0 7.2 59.7
30.12.2021 17.7 7.3 62.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.12.2021 22 9 63 63 SATISFACTORY
06.12.2021 23 10 58 58 SATISFACTORY
09.12.2021 23 10 57 57 SATISFACTORY
13.12.2021 22 9 56 56 SATISFACTORY
16.12.2021 22 10 57 57 SATISFACTORY
20.12.2021 22 10 62 62 SATISFACTORY
23.12.2021 23 10 64 64 SATISFACTORY
27.12.2021 23 9 60 60 SATISFACTORY
30.12.2021 22 9 62 62 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.12.2021 18.2 8.3 65.5
07.12.2021 18.7 9.2 65.3
10.12.2021 17.9 9.2 66.0
14.12.2021 18.9 8.7 63.7
17.12.2021 18.7 8.9 67.3
21.12.2021 18.1 8.5 64.3
24.12.2021 18.6 8.0 65.7
28.12.2021 18.0 8.5 65.5
31.12.2021 18.9 8.9 66.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.12.2021 23 10 66 66 SATISFACTORY
07.12.2021 23 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY
10.12.2021 22 11 66 66 SATISFACTORY
14.12.2021 24 11 64 64 SATISFACTORY
17.12.2021 23 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY
21.12.2021 23 11 64 64 SATISFACTORY
24.12.2021 23 10 66 66 SATISFACTORY
28.12.2021 23 11 66 66 SATISFACTORY
31.12.2021 24 11 66 66 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.12.2021 19.2 9.5 72.0
04.12.2021 18.9 9.6 76.0
08.12.2021 18.4 9.5 76.3
11.12.2021 19.1 8.9 73.3
15.12.2021 18.8 10.0 73.5
18.12.2021 18.2 9.9 79.0
22.12.2021 18.8 8.8 77.3
25.12.2021 19.5 10.0 75.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.12.2021 24 12 72 72 SATISFACTORY
04.12.2021 24 12 76 76 SATISFACTORY
08.12.2021 23 12 76 76 SATISFACTORY
11.12.2021 24 11 73 73 SATISFACTORY
15.12.2021 23 12 74 74 SATISFACTORY
18.12.2021 23 12 79 79 SATISFACTORY
22.12.2021 24 11 77 77 SATISFACTORY
25.12.2021 24 13 76 76 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.11.2021 18.6 7.4 68.0
06.11.2021 17.4 6.4 58.3
10.11.2021 18.6 7.1 60.3
13.11.2021 17.9 7.2 53.0
17.11.2021 17.3 7.8 54.3
20.11.2021 17.9 8.1 57.0
24.11.2021 17.4 7.0 56.0
27.11.2021 17.7 7.2 56.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.11.2021 23 9 68 68 SATISFACTORY
06.11.2021 22 8 58 58 SATISFACTORY
10.11.2021 23 9 60 60 SATISFACTORY
13.11.2021 22 9 53 53 SATISFACTORY
17.11.2021 22 10 54 54 SATISFACTORY
20.11.2021 22 10 57 57 SATISFACTORY
24.11.2021 22 9 56 56 SATISFACTORY
27.11.2021 22 9 56 56 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.11.2021 18.1 7.1 73.7
04.11.2021 19.4 9.1 110.7
08.11.2021 17.5 7.2 66.7
11.11.2021 17.5 7.1 65.7
15.11.2021 17.8 8.0 63.7
18.11.2021 18.2 6.6 63.3
22.11.2021 17.7 7.5 65.0
25.11.2021 17.8 7.7 64.3
29.11.2021 18.0 7.1 64.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.11.2021 23 9 74 74 SATISFACTORY
04.11.2021 24 11 107 107 MODERATELY POLLUTED
08.11.2021 22 9 67 67 SATISFACTORY
11.11.2021 22 9 66 66 SATISFACTORY
15.11.2021 22 10 64 64 SATISFACTORY
18.11.2021 23 8 63 63 SATISFACTORY
22.11.2021 22 9 65 65 SATISFACTORY
25.11.2021 22 10 64 64 SATISFACTORY
29.11.2021 23 9 64 64 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.11.2021 19.0 9.7 80.7
05.11.2021 18.7 9.3 69.3
09.11.2021 19.3 9.4 64.7
12.11.2021 18.3 9.4 66.3
16.11.2021 18.5 9.4 64.7
19.11.2021 19.1 7.9 66.0
23.11.2021 18.4 8.4 65.7
26.11.2021 17.9 8.7 67.0
30.11.2021 19.1 8.6 66.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.11.2021 24 12 81 81 SATISFACTORY
05.11.2021 23 12 69 69 SATISFACTORY
09.11.2021 24 12 65 65 SATISFACTORY
12.11.2021 23 12 66 66 SATISFACTORY
16.11.2021 23 12 65 65 SATISFACTORY
19.11.2021 24 10 66 66 SATISFACTORY
23.11.2021 23 10 66 66 SATISFACTORY
26.11.2021 22 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY
30.11.2021 24 11 66 66 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.11.2021 18.9 10.1 88.0
06.11.2021 19.3 9.0 84.0
10.11.2021 19.9 10.1 82.3
13.11.2021 18.6 9.8 78.0
17.11.2021 18.9 8.5 80.7
20.11.2021 19.4 10.0 78.0
24.11.2021 19.5 9.6 81.0
27.11.2021 19.4 9.4 73.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.11.2021 24 13 88 88 SATISFACTORY
06.11.2021 24 11 84 84 SATISFACTORY
10.11.2021 25 13 82 82 SATISFACTORY
13.11.2021 23 12 78 78 SATISFACTORY
17.11.2021 24 11 81 81 SATISFACTORY
20.11.2021 24 13 78 78 SATISFACTORY
24.11.2021 24 12 81 81 SATISFACTORY
27.11.2021 24 12 74 74 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.10.2021 16.9 7.2 56.0
06.10.2021 17.9 7.3 55.0
09.10.2021 16.4 7.4 56.7
13.10.2021 17.2 7.3 56.7
16.10.2021 17.4 7.1 54.5
20.10.2021 17.7 6.9 57.3
23.10.2021 16.8 6.1 54.0
27.10.2021 17.4 7.2 51.7
30.10.2021 17.9 6.6 53.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.10.2021 21 9 56 56 SATISFACTORY
06.10.2021 22 9 55 55 SATISFACTORY
09.10.2021 20 9 57 57 SATISFACTORY
13.10.2021 22 9 57 57 SATISFACTORY
16.10.2021 22 9 55 55 SATISFACTORY
20.10.2021 22 9 57 57 SATISFACTORY
23.10.2021 21 8 54 54 SATISFACTORY
27.10.2021 22 9 52 52 SATISFACTORY
30.10.2021 22 8 53 53 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.10.2021 17.5 7.4 65.3
07.10.2021 18.0 8.2 68.0
11.10.2021 17.9 7.3 67.3
14.10.2021 18.4 7.9 65.3
18.10.2021 18.1 7.2 67.7
21.10.2021 17.3 7.5 67.0
25.10.2021 17.7 7.3 67.5
28.10.2021 17.5 7.4 66.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.10.2021 22 9 65 65 SATISFACTORY
07.10.2021 23 10 68 68 SATISFACTORY
11.10.2021 22 9 67 67 SATISFACTORY
14.10.2021 23 10 65 65 SATISFACTORY
18.10.2021 23 9 68 68 SATISFACTORY
21.10.2021 22 9 67 67 SATISFACTORY
25.10.2021 22 9 68 68 SATISFACTORY
28.10.2021 22 9 66 66 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.10.2021 18.7 8.5 67.7
05.10.2021 18.2 7.9 64.5
08.10.2021 18.3 9.5 68.0
12.10.2021 18.2 9.0 69.3
15.10.2021 20.0 9.9 75.7
19.10.2021 18.6 8.8 68.0
22.10.2021 19.2 9.2 67.0
26.10.2021 18.9 9.4 68.3
29.10.2021 18.6 8.6 67.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.10.2021 23 11 68 68 SATISFACTORY
05.10.2021 23 10 65 65 SATISFACTORY
08.10.2021 23 12 68 68 SATISFACTORY
12.10.2021 23 11 69 69 SATISFACTORY
15.10.2021 25 12 76 76 SATISFACTORY
19.10.2021 23 11 68 68 SATISFACTORY
22.10.2021 24 12 67 67 SATISFACTORY
26.10.2021 24 12 68 68 SATISFACTORY
29.10.2021 23 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.10.2021 18.9 9.0 70.5
06.10.2021 18.9 9.2 71.5
09.10.2021 19.8 9.9 75.0
13.10.2021 19.4 9.2 75.3
16.10.2021 19.1 9.5 72.3
20.10.2021 19.3 10.0 76.0
23.10.2021 19.4 9.4 74.0
27.10.2021 19.2 9.8 72.7
30.10.2021 19.8 9.0 76.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.10.2021 24 11 71 71 SATISFACTORY
06.10.2021 24 11 72 72 SATISFACTORY
09.10.2021 25 12 75 75 SATISFACTORY
13.10.2021 24 11 75 75 SATISFACTORY
16.10.2021 24 12 72 72 SATISFACTORY
20.10.2021 24 12 76 76 SATISFACTORY
23.10.2021 24 12 74 74 SATISFACTORY
27.10.2021 24 12 73 73 SATISFACTORY
30.10.2021 25 11 76 76 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.09.2021 15.6 6.4 52.3
04.09.2021 16.5 6.9 52.0
08.09.2021 16.8 7.6 56.0
11.09.2021 15.6 7.2 55.0
18.09.2021 16.9 7.3 57.0
22.09.2021 16.8 6.9 55.5
25.09.2021 18.0 6.7 54.7
29.09.2021 16.0 6.4 53.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.09.2021 20 8 52 52 SATISFACTORY
04.09.2021 21 9 52 52 SATISFACTORY
08.09.2021 21 10 56 56 SATISFACTORY
11.09.2021 19 9 55 55 SATISFACTORY
18.09.2021 21 9 57 57 SATISFACTORY
22.09.2021 21 9 56 56 SATISFACTORY
25.09.2021 23 8 55 55 SATISFACTORY
29.09.2021 20 8 53 53 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.09.2021 17.9 7.3 63.0
06.09.2021 17.7 7.2 62.0
09.09.2021 17.0 7.5 61.5
16.09.2021 18.4 7.4 63.3
20.09.2021 17.1 7.8 62.7
23.09.2021 17.4 6.6 62.0
27.09.2021 17.9 7.7 63.0
30.09.2021 17.8 8.1 64.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.09.2021 22 9 63 63 SATISFACTORY
06.09.2021 22 9 62 62 SATISFACTORY
09.09.2021 21 9 62 62 SATISFACTORY
16.09.2021 23 9 63 63 SATISFACTORY
20.09.2021 21 10 63 63 SATISFACTORY
23.09.2021 22 8 62 62 SATISFACTORY
27.09.2021 22 10 63 63 SATISFACTORY
30.09.2021 22 10 64 64 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.09.2021 18.2 8.9 68.7
07.09.2021 17.4 7.7 65.0
10.09.2021 17.9 8.7 66.0
17.09.2021 18.6 8.1 66.3
21.09.2021 18.7 9.0 70.3
24.09.2021 18.4 8.8 68.7
28.09.2021 18.5 8.8 66.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.09.2021 23 11 69 69 SATISFACTORY
07.09.2021 22 10 65 65 SATISFACTORY
10.09.2021 22 11 66 66 SATISFACTORY
17.09.2021 23 10 66 66 SATISFACTORY
21.09.2021 23 11 70 70 SATISFACTORY
24.09.2021 23 11 69 69 SATISFACTORY
28.09.2021 23 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.09.2021 18.9 9.4 70.3
04.09.2021 18.4 9.1 72.7
08.09.2021 19.1 9.2 73.5
11.09.2021 19.5 9.9 71.0
15.09.2021 18.8 8.1 67.0
18.09.2021 19.2 9.4 73.3
22.09.2021 19.0 9.4 70.0
25.09.2021 18.8 9.8 67.3
29.09.2021 19.4 9.4 70.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.09.2021 24 12 70 70 SATISFACTORY
04.09.2021 23 11 73 73 SATISFACTORY
08.09.2021 24 11 74 74 SATISFACTORY
11.09.2021 24 12 71 71 SATISFACTORY
15.09.2021 23 10 67 67 SATISFACTORY
18.09.2021 24 12 73 73 SATISFACTORY
22.09.2021 24 12 70 70 SATISFACTORY
25.09.2021 24 12 67 67 SATISFACTORY
29.09.2021 24 12 71 71 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.08.2021 14.9 6.0 48.0
07.08.2021 17.8 7.3 55.3
11.08.2021 16.2 6.6 56.5
14.08.2021 17.1 7.3 50.0
18.08.2021 15.8 5.2 49.0
21.08.2021 17.7 6.7 50.7
25.08.2021 15.9 7.0 48.0
28.08.2021 17.1 6.0 53.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.08.2021 19 8 48 48 GOOD
07.08.2021 22 9 55 55 SATISFACTORY
11.08.2021 20 8 57 57 SATISFACTORY
14.08.2021 21 9 50 50 GOOD
18.08.2021 20 7 49 49 GOOD
21.08.2021 22 8 51 51 GOOD
25.08.2021 20 9 48 48 GOOD
28.08.2021 21 8 53 53 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.08.2021 17.7 7.5 56.0
05.08.2021 17.4 7.3 58.0
12.08.2021 17.6 7.7 61.5
16.08.2021 17.1 6.8 57.5
19.08.2021 16.5 8.1 58.3
23.08.2021 17.0 7.5 58.5
26.08.2021 17.8 6.8 57.3
30.08.2021 17.6 7.1 63.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.08.2021 22 9 56 56 SATISFACTORY
05.08.2021 22 9 58 58 SATISFACTORY
12.08.2021 22 10 62 62 SATISFACTORY
16.08.2021 21 8 58 58 SATISFACTORY
19.08.2021 21 10 58 58 SATISFACTORY
23.08.2021 21 9 59 59 SATISFACTORY
26.08.2021 22 8 57 57 SATISFACTORY
30.08.2021 22 9 64 64 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.08.2021 18.0 9.7 66.5
06.08.2021 17.6 7.7 62.0
10.08.2021 17.5 7.8 63.3
13.08.2021 17.9 8.1 65.7
17.08.2021 17.7 8.8 61.0
20.08.2021 19.2 8.5 66.0
24.08.2021 18.3 8.6 66.3
27.08.2021 18.5 7.9 65.3
31.08.2021 17.4 8.6 62.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.08.2021 23 12 67 67 SATISFACTORY
06.08.2021 22 10 62 62 SATISFACTORY
10.08.2021 22 10 63 63 SATISFACTORY
13.08.2021 22 10 66 66 SATISFACTORY
17.08.2021 22 11 61 61 SATISFACTORY
20.08.2021 24 11 66 66 SATISFACTORY
24.08.2021 23 11 66 66 SATISFACTORY
27.08.2021 23 10 65 65 SATISFACTORY
31.08.2021 22 11 63 63 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.08.2021 18.6 9.2 71.0
07.08.2021 17.9 9.8 71.5
11.08.2021 19.0 9.0 69.7
14.08.2021 19.1 9.8 68.7
18.08.2021 19.4 8.6 66.0
21.08.2021 19.5 10.0 71.0
25.08.2021 18.9 8.9 69.3
28.08.2021 19.0 9.6 75.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.08.2021 23 11 71 71 SATISFACTORY
07.08.2021 22 12 72 72 SATISFACTORY
11.08.2021 24 11 70 70 SATISFACTORY
14.08.2021 24 12 69 69 SATISFACTORY
18.08.2021 24 11 66 66 SATISFACTORY
21.08.2021 24 12 71 71 SATISFACTORY
25.08.2021 24 11 69 69 SATISFACTORY
28.08.2021 24 12 75 75 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.07.2021 16.3 6.0 51.5
07.07.2021 16.8 5.8 49.0
10.07.2021 15.6 7.2 50.3
14.07.2021 16.8 6.1 52.0
17.07.2021 16.2 7.3 50.5
21.07.2021 15.4 6.2 56.5
31.07.2021 15.9 7.1 53.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.07.2021 20 8 52 52 SATISFACTORY
07.07.2021 21 7 49 49 GOOD
10.07.2021 19 9 50 50 GOOD
14.07.2021 21 8 52 52 SATISFACTORY
17.07.2021 20 9 51 51 GOOD
21.07.2021 19 8 57 57 SATISFACTORY
31.07.2021 20 9 54 54 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.07.2021 17.4 7.1 61.5
05.07.2021 17.7 6.7 59.0
08.07.2021 18.7 7.5 58.7
12.07.2021 17.8 6.9 59.7
15.07.2021 17.3 7.1 58.0
19.07.2021 17.7 6.8 60.0
22.07.2021 17.0 6.0 55.5
26.07.2021 17.2 7.3 56.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.07.2021 22 9 62 62 SATISFACTORY
05.07.2021 22 8 59 59 SATISFACTORY
08.07.2021 23 9 59 59 SATISFACTORY
12.07.2021 22 9 60 60 SATISFACTORY
15.07.2021 22 9 58 58 SATISFACTORY
19.07.2021 22 8 60 60 SATISFACTORY
22.07.2021 21 7 56 56 SATISFACTORY
26.07.2021 21 9 57 57 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.07.2021 18.6 8.1 63.5
06.07.2021 17.4 8.3 64.7
09.07.2021 18.2 8.2 65.3
13.07.2021 18.6 9.5 66.0
16.07.2021 17.6 8.6 64.0
20.07.2021 17.9 9.0 65.0
27.07.2021 18.2 9.4 64.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.07.2021 23 10 64 64 SATISFACTORY
06.07.2021 22 10 65 65 SATISFACTORY
09.07.2021 23 10 65 65 SATISFACTORY
13.07.2021 23 12 66 66 SATISFACTORY
16.07.2021 22 11 64 64 SATISFACTORY
20.07.2021 22 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY
27.07.2021 23 12 65 65 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.07.2021 18.2 9.0 72.0
07.07.2021 19.1 9.2 69.5
10.07.2021 18.6 9.3 70.0
14.07.2021 17.9 9.4 67.3
17.07.2021 18.0 9.3 66.0
21.07.2021 18.8 9.8 66.5
28.07.2021 18.5 8.6 67.0
31.07.2021 18.8 9.9 68.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.07.2021 23 11 72 72 SATISFACTORY
07.07.2021 24 12 70 70 SATISFACTORY
10.07.2021 23 12 70 70 SATISFACTORY
14.07.2021 22 12 67 67 SATISFACTORY
17.07.2021 23 12 66 66 SATISFACTORY
21.07.2021 23 12 67 67 SATISFACTORY
28.07.2021 23 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY
31.07.2021 23 12 68 68 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.06.2021 17.2 5.2 54.5
05.06.2021 18.0 6.1 55.3
09.06.2021 18.3 6.9 59.0
12.06.2021 16.2 6.2 56.0
16.06.2021 16.8 4.9 50.5
19.06.2021 17.1 5.6 56.0
23.06.2021 16.2 6.0 53.5
26.06.2021 16.0 5.1 55.0
30.06.2021 17.1 6.4 57.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.06.2021 21 7 55 55 SATISFACTORY
05.06.2021 23 8 55 55 SATISFACTORY
09.06.2021 23 9 59 59 SATISFACTORY
12.06.2021 20 8 56 56 SATISFACTORY
16.06.2021 21 6 51 51 GOOD
19.06.2021 21 7 56 56 SATISFACTORY
23.06.2021 20 8 54 54 SATISFACTORY
26.06.2021 20 6 55 55 SATISFACTORY
30.06.2021 21 8 57 57 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.06.2021 18.3 7.1 64.5
07.06.2021 18.4 7.9 64.7
10.06.2021 18.2 6.6 63.0
17.06.2021 18.6 5.8 64.0
21.06.2021 17.1 7.3 61.0
24.06.2021 18.2 6.8 63.0
28.06.2021 16.9 7.7 61.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.06.2021 23 9 65 65 SATISFACTORY
07.06.2021 23 10 65 65 SATISFACTORY
10.06.2021 23 8 63 63 SATISFACTORY
17.06.2021 23 7 64 64 SATISFACTORY
21.06.2021 21 9 61 61 SATISFACTORY
24.06.2021 23 8 63 63 SATISFACTORY
28.06.2021 21 10 61 61 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.06.2021 17.9 8.1 65.5
04.06.2021 17.9 8.9 66.7
08.06.2021 18.2 9.0 66.0
11.06.2021 18.0 8.5 65.0
15.06.2021 17.6 8.1 63.5
18.06.2021 18.6 8.9 64.5
22.06.2021 18.0 7.7 62.5
29.06.2021 17.9 8.6 65.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.06.2021 22 10 66 66 SATISFACTORY
04.06.2021 22 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY
08.06.2021 23 11 66 66 SATISFACTORY
11.06.2021 23 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY
15.06.2021 22 10 64 64 SATISFACTORY
18.06.2021 23 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY
22.06.2021 23 10 63 63 SATISFACTORY
29.06.2021 22 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.06.2021 18.4 8.9 72.7
05.06.2021 18.6 8.8 72.0
09.06.2021 18.8 9.0 71.3
12.06.2021 18.8 8.8 69.5
16.06.2021 18.6 8.6 69.0
19.06.2021 19.2 8.1 68.0
23.06.2021 18.5 9.2 66.5
26.06.2021 19.1 8.2 66.0
30.06.2021 19.1 9.5 69.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.06.2021 23 11 73 73 SATISFACTORY
05.06.2021 23 11 72 72 SATISFACTORY
09.06.2021 24 11 71 71 SATISFACTORY
12.06.2021 23 11 70 70 SATISFACTORY
16.06.2021 23 11 69 69 SATISFACTORY
19.06.2021 24 10 68 68 SATISFACTORY
23.06.2021 23 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY
26.06.2021 24 10 66 66 SATISFACTORY
30.06.2021 24 12 69 69 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
19.05.2021 17.2 7.0 55.0
22.05.2021 17.8 7.5 55.7
26.05.2021 15.7 5.6 49.0
29.05.2021 17.5 6.2 51.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
19.05.2021 22 9 55 55 SATISFACTORY
22.05.2021 22 9 56 56 SATISFACTORY
26.05.2021 20 7 49 49 GOOD
29.05.2021 22 8 51 51 GOOD
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
17.05.2021 17.6 6.6 60.0
20.05.2021 18.4 8.0 60.7
24.05.2021 17.1 6.8 56.5
27.05.2021 18.0 6.5 58.3
31.05.2021 18.2 7.3 63.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
17.05.2021 22 8 60 60 SATISFACTORY
20.05.2021 23 10 61 61 SATISFACTORY
24.05.2021 21 9 57 57 SATISFACTORY
27.05.2021 23 8 58 58 SATISFACTORY
31.05.2021 23 9 63 63 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
18.05.2021 18.3 8.1 64.7
21.05.2021 18.5 8.1 62.0
25.05.2021 17.9 8.9 67.3
28.05.2021 18.4 8.5 66.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
18.05.2021 23 10 65 65 SATISFACTORY
21.05.2021 23 10 62 62 SATISFACTORY
25.05.2021 22 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY
28.05.2021 23 11 66 66 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
19.05.2021 18.6 9.2 65.5
22.05.2021 19.1 9.0 68.7
26.05.2021 19.0 9.8 70.0
29.05.2021 19.3 8.8 71.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
19.05.2021 23 11 66 66 SATISFACTORY
22.05.2021 24 11 69 69 SATISFACTORY
26.05.2021 24 12 70 70 SATISFACTORY
29.05.2021 24 11 71 71 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.04.2021 17.3 7.4 59.0
07.04.2021 17.4 6.7 57.7
10.04.2021 17.4 6.9 55.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.04.2021 22 9 59 59 SATISFACTORY
07.04.2021 22 8 58 58 SATISFACTORY
10.04.2021 22 9 55 55 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.04.2021 17.5 7.1 65.3
05.04.2021 18.6 8.1 63.3
08.04.2021 17.6 7.5 66.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.04.2021 22 9 65 65 SATISFACTORY
05.04.2021 23 10 63 63 SATISFACTORY
08.04.2021 22 9 66 66 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.04.2021 19.2 8.5 70.0
06.04.2021 19.6 8.7 71.0
09.04.2021 17.7 7.9 72.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.04.2021 24 11 70 70 SATISFACTORY
06.04.2021 25 11 71 71 SATISFACTORY
09.04.2021 22 10 73 73 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.04.2021 18.8 9.9 78.7
07.04.2021 18.9 10.0 80.0
10.04.2021 18.4 9.0 78.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.04.2021 24 12 79 79 SATISFACTORY
07.04.2021 24 12 80 80 SATISFACTORY
10.04.2021 23 11 78 78 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.03.2021 17.2 6.2 53.3
06.03.2021 16.8 7.3 54.7
10.03.2021 17.7 6.0 55.3
13.03.2021 17.6 6.9 55.7
17.03.2021 17.4 7.3 55.5
20.03.2021 17.8 7.6 58.7
24.03.2021 17.2 7.0 62.3
27.03.2021 17.5 7.1 57.7
31.03.2021 17.7 6.7 58.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.03.2021 22 8 53 53 SATISFACTORY
06.03.2021 21 9 55 55 SATISFACTORY
10.03.2021 22 7 55 55 SATISFACTORY
13.03.2021 22 9 56 56 SATISFACTORY
17.03.2021 22 9 56 56 SATISFACTORY
20.03.2021 22 10 59 59 SATISFACTORY
24.03.2021 22 9 62 62 SATISFACTORY
27.03.2021 22 9 58 58 SATISFACTORY
31.03.2021 22 8 58 58 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.03.2021 18.4 8.0 62.0
04.03.2021 17.9 7.2 60.0
08.03.2021 17.6 6.5 63.0
11.03.2021 17.1 7.6 64.3
15.03.2021 18.2 7.8 63.7
18.03.2021 17.4 7.1 66.3
22.03.2021 17.9 7.3 67.0
25.03.2021 17.4 7.9 66.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.03.2021 23 10 62 62 SATISFACTORY
04.03.2021 22 9 60 60 SATISFACTORY
08.03.2021 22 8 63 63 SATISFACTORY
11.03.2021 21 10 64 64 SATISFACTORY
15.03.2021 23 10 64 64 SATISFACTORY
18.03.2021 22 9 66 66 SATISFACTORY
22.03.2021 22 9 67 67 SATISFACTORY
25.03.2021 22 10 67 67 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.03.2021 18.3 9.1 66.0
05.03.2021 18.2 8.9 67.7
09.03.2021 18.2 8.6 66.7
12.03.2021 18.0 7.9 64.0
16.03.2021 18.1 8.6 65.3
19.03.2021 18.3 9.2 67.3
23.03.2021 19.2 8.8 64.5
26.03.2021 18.3 8.5 70.0
30.03.2021 18.1 8.1 68.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.03.2021 23 11 66 66 SATISFACTORY
05.03.2021 23 11 68 68 SATISFACTORY
09.03.2021 23 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY
12.03.2021 23 10 64 64 SATISFACTORY
16.03.2021 23 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY
19.03.2021 23 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY
23.03.2021 24 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY
26.03.2021 23 11 70 70 SATISFACTORY
30.03.2021 23 10 69 69 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.03.2021 19.2 9.4 70.0
06.03.2021 19.3 9.8 77.7
10.03.2021 18.5 9.6 78.3
13.03.2021 18.6 9.6 77.3
17.03.2021 19.4 8.9 77.0
20.03.2021 18.9 9.9 76.0
24.03.2021 19.3 9.5 78.0
27.03.2021 18.7 9.3 78.7
31.03.2021 18.3 9.3 77.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.03.2021 24 12 70 70 SATISFACTORY
06.03.2021 24 12 78 78 SATISFACTORY
10.03.2021 23 12 78 78 SATISFACTORY
13.03.2021 23 12 77 77 SATISFACTORY
17.03.2021 24 11 77 77 SATISFACTORY
20.03.2021 24 12 76 76 SATISFACTORY
24.03.2021 24 12 78 78 SATISFACTORY
27.03.2021 23 12 79 79 SATISFACTORY
31.03.2021 23 12 77 77 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.02.2021 17.7 6.7 50.5
06.02.2021 16.2 7.1 52.7
10.02.2021 17.5 7.9 51.7
13.02.2021 17.0 6.7 52.0
17.02.2021 16.6 7.1 47.5
20.02.2021 17.0 6.1 48.0
24.02.2021 16.8 6.9 48.7
27.02.2021 17.2 6.1 46.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.02.2021 22 8 51 51 GOOD
06.02.2021 20 9 53 53 SATISFACTORY
10.02.2021 22 10 52 52 SATISFACTORY
13.02.2021 21 8 52 52 SATISFACTORY
17.02.2021 21 9 48 48 GOOD
20.02.2021 21 8 48 48 GOOD
24.02.2021 21 9 49 49 GOOD
27.02.2021 22 8 46 46 GOOD
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.02.2021 18.5 7.9 57.3
04.02.2021 17.0 7.6 59.3
08.02.2021 17.7 7.5 59.0
11.02.2021 17.9 8.2 61.7
15.02.2021 18.4 7.3 59.7
18.02.2021 17.1 8.2 62.0
22.02.2021 17.6 7.3 61.3
25.02.2021 17.9 7.5 58.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.02.2021 23 10 57 57 SATISFACTORY
04.02.2021 21 10 59 59 SATISFACTORY
08.02.2021 22 9 59 59 SATISFACTORY
11.02.2021 22 10 62 62 SATISFACTORY
15.02.2021 23 9 60 60 SATISFACTORY
18.02.2021 21 10 62 62 SATISFACTORY
22.02.2021 22 9 61 61 SATISFACTORY
25.02.2021 22 9 58 58 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.02.2021 18.6 9.0 59.5
05.02.2021 18.5 8.6 61.7
09.02.2021 17.7 9.9 62.0
12.02.2021 18.1 8.6 63.3
19.02.2021 18.9 8.9 64.7
23.02.2021 17.9 9.5 61.7
26.02.2021 18.2 9.4 61.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.02.2021 23 11 60 60 SATISFACTORY
05.02.2021 23 11 62 62 SATISFACTORY
09.02.2021 22 12 62 62 SATISFACTORY
12.02.2021 23 11 63 63 SATISFACTORY
19.02.2021 24 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY
23.02.2021 22 12 62 62 SATISFACTORY
26.02.2021 23 12 61 61 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.02.2021 18.7 9.2 70.3
06.02.2021 18.6 9.1 70.0
10.02.2021 18.8 9.2 69.7
13.02.2021 19.1 9.4 73.3
17.02.2021 18.6 9.4 67.0
20.02.2021 19.0 9.9 71.0
24.02.2021 19.1 9.2 71.7
27.02.2021 18.7 9.9 72.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.02.2021 23 12 70 70 SATISFACTORY
06.02.2021 23 11 70 70 SATISFACTORY
10.02.2021 24 11 70 70 SATISFACTORY
13.02.2021 24 12 73 73 SATISFACTORY
17.02.2021 23 12 67 67 SATISFACTORY
20.02.2021 24 12 71 71 SATISFACTORY
24.02.2021 24 12 72 72 SATISFACTORY
27.02.2021 23 12 72 72 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.01.2021 17.5 6.1 49.3
06.01.2021 17.6 6.2 47.3
09.01.2021 17.7 6.9 45.0
13.01.2021 17.3 7.0 48.3
16.01.2021 16.2 6.4 48.0
20.01.2021 16.8 6.9 50.3
23.01.2021 17.2 6.1 51.3
27.01.2021 17.3 7.3 49.0
30.01.2021 17.4 7.0 49.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.01.2021 22 8 49 49 GOOD
06.01.2021 22 8 47 47 GOOD
09.01.2021 22 9 45 45 GOOD
13.01.2021 22 9 48 48 GOOD
16.01.2021 20 8 48 48 GOOD
20.01.2021 21 9 50 50 GOOD
23.01.2021 22 8 51 51 SATISFACTORY
27.01.2021 22 9 49 49 GOOD
30.01.2021 22 9 49 49 GOOD
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.01.2021 17.6 7.6 56.7
07.01.2021 17.6 7.3 57.5
11.01.2021 18.5 7.1 57.7
14.01.2021 18.2 8.0 59.0
18.01.2021 17.7 7.1 58.0
21.01.2021 17.8 7.5 57.0
25.01.2021 17.9 7.9 56.0
28.01.2021 18.3 7.2 58.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.01.2021 22 10 57 57 SATISFACTORY
07.01.2021 22 9 58 58 SATISFACTORY
11.01.2021 23 9 58 58 SATISFACTORY
14.01.2021 23 10 59 59 SATISFACTORY
18.01.2021 22 9 58 58 SATISFACTORY
21.01.2021 22 9 57 57 SATISFACTORY
25.01.2021 22 10 56 56 SATISFACTORY
28.01.2021 23 9 59 59 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.01.2021 18.4 9.1 61.3
05.01.2021 18.5 8.6 60.0
08.01.2021 18.3 8.9 57.0
12.01.2021 17.7 8.0 57.7
15.01.2021 18.1 7.2 58.7
19.01.2021 18.9 9.4 59.0
22.01.2021 17.8 9.3 59.7
29.01.2021 17.9 8.9 58.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.01.2021 23 11 61 61 SATISFACTORY
05.01.2021 23 11 60 60 SATISFACTORY
08.01.2021 23 11 57 57 SATISFACTORY
12.01.2021 22 10 58 58 SATISFACTORY
15.01.2021 23 9 59 59 SATISFACTORY
19.01.2021 24 12 59 59 SATISFACTORY
22.01.2021 22 12 60 60 SATISFACTORY
29.01.2021 22 11 59 59 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.01.2021 19.2 9.4 67.5
06.01.2021 19.0 8.9 66.7
09.01.2021 18.5 9.7 68.3
13.01.2021 18.4 8.4 69.0
16.01.2021 19.1 9.2 68.7
20.01.2021 18.8 9.8 69.7
23.01.2021 18.6 9.3 67.7
27.01.2021 18.7 9.8 70.0
30.01.2021 19.4 10.0 70.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.01.2021 24 12 68 68 SATISFACTORY
06.01.2021 24 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY
09.01.2021 23 12 68 68 SATISFACTORY
13.01.2021 23 10 69 69 SATISFACTORY
16.01.2021 24 11 69 69 SATISFACTORY
20.01.2021 24 12 70 70 SATISFACTORY
23.01.2021 23 12 68 68 SATISFACTORY
27.01.2021 23 12 70 70 SATISFACTORY
30.01.2021 24 12 70 70 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.12.2020 17.2 7.0 45.0
05.12.2020 16.2 6.4 47.0
09.12.2020 16.8 6.9 48.3
12.12.2020 17.7 6.7 46.5
16.12.2020 17.1 7.3 45.5
19.12.2020 17.6 6.2 43.3
23.12.2020 17.3 7.3 47.3
26.12.2020 16.7 6.0 45.0
30.12.2020 17.4 6.9 48.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.12.2020 22 9 45 45 GOOD
05.12.2020 20 8 47 47 GOOD
09.12.2020 21 9 48 48 GOOD
12.12.2020 22 8 47 47 GOOD
16.12.2020 21 9 46 46 GOOD
19.12.2020 22 8 43 43 GOOD
23.12.2020 22 9 47 47 GOOD
26.12.2020 21 7 45 45 GOOD
30.12.2020 22 9 48 48 GOOD
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.12.2020 17.7 7.7 55.3
07.12.2020 18.0 7.8 57.3
10.12.2020 17.9 7.3 57.0
14.12.2020 17.4 7.5 55.0
17.12.2020 17.8 7.9 57.7
21.12.2020 18.4 7.1 56.7
24.12.2020 17.6 8.3 55.5
28.12.2020 18.2 7.5 56.7
31.12.2020 17.6 8.0 57.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.12.2020 22 10 55 55 SATISFACTORY
07.12.2020 23 10 57 57 SATISFACTORY
10.12.2020 22 9 57 57 SATISFACTORY
14.12.2020 22 9 55 55 SATISFACTORY
17.12.2020 22 10 58 58 SATISFACTORY
21.12.2020 23 9 57 57 SATISFACTORY
24.12.2020 22 10 56 56 SATISFACTORY
28.12.2020 23 9 57 57 SATISFACTORY
31.12.2020 22 10 57 57 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.12.2020 18.4 8.9 57.0
04.12.2020 17.7 8.5 59.0
08.12.2020 18.6 7.9 60.0
11.12.2020 18.2 8.8 61.0
15.12.2020 17.7 8.5 57.5
18.12.2020 18.0 8.6 61.0
22.12.2020 18.8 8.9 62.3
25.12.2020 17.6 8.8 62.0
29.12.2020 18.1 8.4 63.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.12.2020 23 11 57 57 SATISFACTORY
04.12.2020 22 11 59 59 SATISFACTORY
08.12.2020 23 10 60 60 SATISFACTORY
11.12.2020 23 11 61 61 SATISFACTORY
15.12.2020 22 11 58 58 SATISFACTORY
18.12.2020 23 11 61 61 SATISFACTORY
22.12.2020 24 11 62 62 SATISFACTORY
25.12.2020 22 11 62 62 SATISFACTORY
29.12.2020 23 10 63 63 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.12.2020 18.6 9.4 68.5
05.12.2020 19.0 9.9 68.0
09.12.2020 17.9 9.8 67.3
12.12.2020 18.3 8.6 65.3
16.12.2020 18.6 8.8 64.5
19.12.2020 19.2 8.8 65.7
23.12.2020 18.2 9.6 66.0
26.12.2020 18.8 9.9 67.0
30.12.2020 18.5 8.9 65.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.12.2020 23 12 69 69 SATISFACTORY
05.12.2020 24 12 68 68 SATISFACTORY
09.12.2020 22 12 67 67 SATISFACTORY
12.12.2020 23 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY
16.12.2020 23 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY
19.12.2020 24 11 66 66 SATISFACTORY
23.12.2020 23 12 66 66 SATISFACTORY
26.12.2020 24 12 67 67 SATISFACTORY
30.12.2020 23 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.11.2020 17.0 6.1 37.7
07.11.2020 17.2 6.4 39.3
09.11.2020 16.9 6.7 42.0
11.11.2020 17.3 7.0 40.0
14.11.2020 17.6 7.3 74.0
18.11.2020 16.8 6.9 39.3
21.11.2020 17.4 6.9 35.7
25.11.2020 16.1 6.2 39.0
28.11.2020 17.2 7.5 41.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.11.2020 21 8 38 38 GOOD
07.11.2020 22 8 39 39 GOOD
09.11.2020 21 8 42 42 GOOD
11.11.2020 22 9 40 40 GOOD
14.11.2020 22 9 74 74 SATISFACTORY
18.11.2020 21 9 39 39 GOOD
21.11.2020 22 9 36 36 GOOD
25.11.2020 20 8 39 39 GOOD
28.11.2020 22 9 41 41 GOOD
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.11.2020 18.3 7.9 42.7
05.11.2020 17.6 7.8 44.0
09.11.2020 17.7 7.5 48.7
12.11.2020 17.5 7.1 46.0
14.11.2020 18.5 8.3 91.0
16.11.2020 17.8 7.5 48.7
19.11.2020 18.3 8.3 49.0
23.11.2020 17.5 7.6 48.7
26.11.2020 16.8 6.9 43.0
31.11.2020 17.6 6.5 53.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.11.2020 23 10 43 43 GOOD
05.11.2020 22 10 44 44 GOOD
09.11.2020 22 9 49 49 GOOD
12.11.2020 22 9 46 46 GOOD
14.11.2020 23 10 91 91 SATISFACTORY
16.11.2020 22 9 49 49 GOOD
19.11.2020 23 10 49 49 GOOD
23.11.2020 22 10 49 49 GOOD
26.11.2020 21 9 43 43 GOOD
31.11.2020 22 8 53 53 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.11.2020 18.6 8.7 58.0
06.11.2020 18.4 7.9 55.7
09.11.2020 17.6 8.5 54.7
10.11.2020 17.9 8.5 54.7
13.11.2020 18.0 8.0 56.7
14.11.2020 18.6 9.4 109.0
17.11.2020 19.2 8.4 53.5
20.11.2020 18.3 7.7 55.0
24.11.2020 18.9 9.3 57.7
27.11.2020 17.6 8.8 55.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.11.2020 23 11 58 58 SATISFACTORY
06.11.2020 23 10 56 56 SATISFACTORY
09.11.2020 22 11 55 55 SATISFACTORY
10.11.2020 22 11 55 55 SATISFACTORY
13.11.2020 23 10 57 57 SATISFACTORY
14.11.2020 23 12 106 106 MODERATELY POLLUTED
17.11.2020 24 11 54 54 SATISFACTORY
20.11.2020 23 10 55 55 SATISFACTORY
24.11.2020 24 12 58 58 SATISFACTORY
27.11.2020 22 11 56 56 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.11.2020 18.8 9.4 66.5
07.11.2020 17.8 9.5 65.3
09.11.2020 19.3 9.3 71.3
11.11.2020 18.7 9.2 67.0
14.11.2020 19.5 10.3 118.3
18.11.2020 18.3 9.3 64.7
21.11.2020 18.8 9.4 63.0
25.11.2020 18.5 9.6 68.0
28.11.2020 18.2 9.3 69.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.11.2020 23 12 67 67 SATISFACTORY
07.11.2020 22 12 65 65 SATISFACTORY
09.11.2020 24 12 71 71 SATISFACTORY
11.11.2020 23 11 67 67 SATISFACTORY

14.11.2020 24 13 112 112 MODERATELY 
POLLUTED

18.11.2020 23 12 65 65 SATISFACTORY
21.11.2020 24 12 63 63 SATISFACTORY
25.11.2020 23 12 68 68 SATISFACTORY
28.11.2020 23 12 69 69 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.10.2020 16.2 6.4 34.5
07.10.2020 17.0 6.9 36.0
10.10.2020 16.1 7.4 34.0
14.10.2020 16.7 6.4 36.0
17.10.2020 16.7 6.8 32.3
21.10.2020 16.5 6.1 34.7
24.10.2020 17.0 5.2 31.5
28.10.2020 17.6 6.0 34.3
31.10.2020 17.0 7.0 38.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.10.2020 20 8 35 35 GOOD
07.10.2020 21 9 36 36 GOOD
10.10.2020 20 9 34 34 GOOD
14.10.2020 21 8 36 36 GOOD
17.10.2020 21 8 32 32 GOOD
21.10.2020 21 8 35 35 GOOD
24.10.2020 21 7 32 32 GOOD
28.10.2020 22 7 34 34 GOOD
31.10.2020 21 9 38 38 GOOD
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.10.2020 17.4 7.3 38.0
05.10.2020 18.2 7.9 43.5
08.10.2020 17.9 8.1 44.0
12.10.2020 17.7 7.0 46.7
15.10.2020 17.4 6.6 44.3
19.10.2020 17.4 6.5 45.0
22.10.2020 18.0 7.5 47.0
26.10.2020 17.8 7.9 44.3
29.10.2020 17.5 7.0 45.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.10.2020 22 9 38 38 GOOD
05.10.2020 23 10 44 44 GOOD
08.10.2020 22 10 44 44 GOOD
12.10.2020 22 9 47 47 GOOD
15.10.2020 22 8 44 44 GOOD
19.10.2020 22 8 45 45 GOOD
22.10.2020 23 9 47 47 GOOD
26.10.2020 22 10 44 44 GOOD
29.10.2020 22 9 45 45 GOOD
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.10.2020 17.7 7.1 44.7
06.10.2020 18.3 8.1 46.7
09.10.2020 17.7 8.5 45.0
13.10.2020 18.1 8.9 48.0
16.10.2020 18.3 9.0 50.0
20.10.2020 17.3 8.3 51.7
23.10.2020 18.4 8.6 54.0
27.10.2020 18.5 9.8 55.5
30.10.2020 18.2 8.7 57.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.10.2020 22 9 45 45 GOOD
06.10.2020 23 10 47 47 GOOD
09.10.2020 22 11 45 45 GOOD
13.10.2020 23 11 48 48 GOOD
16.10.2020 23 11 50 50 GOOD
20.10.2020 22 10 52 52 SATISFACTORY
23.10.2020 23 11 54 54 SATISFACTORY
27.10.2020 23 12 56 56 SATISFACTORY
30.10.2020 23 11 57 57 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.10.2020 18.2 8.3 56.5
07.10.2020 19.2 8.6 58.5
10.10.2020 18.0 9.2 62.0
14.10.2020 19.0 9.4 63.3
17.10.2020 18.5 8.9 65.3
21.10.2020 19.5 9.9 66.0
24.10.2020 18.3 9.6 67.0
28.10.2020 18.5 9.5 67.3
31.10.2020 19.2 8.6 65.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.10.2020 23 10 57 57 SATISFACTORY
07.10.2020 24 11 59 59 SATISFACTORY
10.10.2020 23 12 62 62 SATISFACTORY
14.10.2020 24 12 63 63 SATISFACTORY
17.10.2020 23 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY
21.10.2020 24 12 66 66 SATISFACTORY
24.10.2020 23 12 67 67 SATISFACTORY
28.10.2020 23 12 67 67 SATISFACTORY
31.10.2020 24 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.09.2020 16.5 6.1 35.3
05.09.2020 16.7 6.0 32.3
09.09.2020 16.8 6.2 32.0
12.09.2020 15.2 6.9 35.5
16.09.2020 17.0 6.2 40.0
19.09.2020 16.2 5.6 32.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.09.2020 21 8 35 35 GOOD
05.09.2020 21 7 32 32 GOOD
09.09.2020 21 8 32 32 GOOD
12.09.2020 19 9 36 36 GOOD
16.09.2020 21 8 40 40 GOOD
19.09.2020 20 7 32 32 GOOD
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.08.2020 17.0 5.1 31.3
05.08.2020 17.6 6.0 33.0
08.08.2020 16.5 6.0 32.5
12.08.2020 15.8 6.7 33.5
19.08.2020 15.2 6.8 31.5
22.08.2020 15.1 6.0 34.5
26.08.2020 16.0 5.2 30.5
29.08.2020 15.6 6.9 33.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.08.2020 21 6 31 31 GOOD
05.08.2020 22 8 33 33 GOOD
08.08.2020 21 8 33 33 GOOD
12.08.2020 20 8 34 34 GOOD
19.08.2020 19 8 32 32 GOOD
22.08.2020 19 7 35 35 GOOD
26.08.2020 20 7 31 31 GOOD
29.08.2020 20 9 34 34 GOOD
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.07.2020 16.7 6.4 34.0
04.07.2020 16.0 6.5 33.3
08.07.2020 15.7 6.2 35.0
11.07.2020 16.8 7.1 33.0
15.07.2020 16.1 6.2 34.7
18.07.2020 16.3 6.1 36.0
22.07.2020 16.3 5.6 32.5
25.07.2020 17.3 6.9 32.0
28.07.2020 17.7 5.9 32.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.07.2020 21 8 34 34 GOOD
04.07.2020 20 8 33 33 GOOD
08.07.2020 20 8 35 35 GOOD
11.07.2020 21 9 33 33 GOOD
15.07.2020 20 8 35 35 GOOD
18.07.2020 20 8 36 36 GOOD
22.07.2020 20 7 33 33 GOOD
25.07.2020 22 9 32 32 GOOD
28.07.2020 22 7 32 32 GOOD
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.07.2020 16.8 7.0 38.0
06.07.2020 17.4 7.0 36.5
09.07.2020 16.1 7.3 39.0
13.07.2020 17.5 7.1 40.3
16.07.2020 16.5 6.4 37.0
20.07.2020 16.4 6.6 35.7
27.07.2020 16.8 6.8 34.0
30.07.2020 17.6 7.1 34.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.07.2020 21 9 38 38 GOOD
06.07.2020 22 9 37 37 GOOD
09.07.2020 20 9 39 39 GOOD
13.07.2020 22 9 40 40 GOOD
16.07.2020 21 8 37 37 GOOD
20.07.2020 20 8 36 36 GOOD
27.07.2020 21 8 34 34 GOOD
30.07.2020 22 9 34 34 GOOD
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.07.2020 17.2 7.1 45.0
07.07.2020 16.8 7.8 47.3
10.07.2020 17.7 7.5 44.0
14.07.2020 17.6 8.3 45.5
17.07.2020 17.3 7.9 48.0
21.07.2020 17.9 7.7 46.0
24.07.2020 17.6 8.4 44.7
28.07.2020 17.3 7.2 43.0
31.07.2020 17.8 7.7 43.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.07.2020 22 9 45 45 GOOD
07.07.2020 21 10 47 47 GOOD
10.07.2020 22 9 44 44 GOOD
14.07.2020 22 10 46 46 GOOD
17.07.2020 22 10 48 48 GOOD
21.07.2020 22 10 46 46 GOOD
24.07.2020 22 10 45 45 GOOD
28.07.2020 22 9 43 43 GOOD
31.07.2020 22 10 43 43 GOOD
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.07.2020 17.6 7.7 57.3
04.07.2020 18.2 8.3 53.0
08.07.2020 17.2 7.5 54.3
11.07.2020 18.0 7.9 55.0
15.07.2020 18.7 8.8 61.0
18.07.2020 18.0 8.4 57.3
22.07.2020 17.4 6.9 43.5
25.07.2020 17.8 8.0 45.0
29.07.2020 17.1 7.2 44.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.07.2020 22 10 57 57 S A TI S F A C TOR
Y

04.07.2020 23 10 53 53 S A TI S F A C TOR
Y

08.07.2020 22 9 54 54 S A TI S F A C TOR
Y

11.07.2020 23 10 55 55 S A TI S F A C TOR
Y

15.07.2020 23 11 61 61 S A TI S F A C TOR
Y

18.07.2020 23 10 57 57 S A TI S F A C TOR
Y

22.07.2020 22 9 44 44 GOOD
25.07.2020 22 10 45 45 GOOD
29.07.2020 21 9 44 44 GOOD

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.06.2020 16.9 7.5 35.0
06.06.2020 17.7 6.7 33.7
10.06.2020 17.7 8.2 34.0
13.06.2020 17.1 8.2 33.0
17.06.2020 17.6 6.7 33.0
20.06.2020 16.8 7.5 34.5
24.06.2020 15.9 8.2 35.3
27.06.2020 15.1 6.0 32.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.06.2020 21 9 35 35 GOOD
06.06.2020 22 8 34 34 GOOD
10.06.2020 22 10 34 34 GOOD
13.06.2020 21 10 33 33 GOOD
17.06.2020 22 8 33 33 GOOD
20.06.2020 21 9 35 35 GOOD
24.06.2020 20 10 35 35 GOOD
27.06.2020 19 8 32 32 GOOD
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.06.2020 16.6 6.4 34.7
04.06.2020 17.7 7.3 38.5
08.06.2020 17.2 7.0 39.0
11.06.2020 16.9 6.3 40.0
15.06.2020 16.1 6.6 36.3
18.06.2020 17.0 6.9 35.5
22.06.2020 16.2 6.2 34.0
25.06.2020 16.5 6.6 33.5
29.06.2020 17.6 7.2 35.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
01.06.2020 21 8 35 35 GOOD
04.06.2020 22 9 39 39 GOOD
08.06.2020 22 9 39 39 GOOD
11.06.2020 21 8 40 40 GOOD
15.06.2020 20 8 36 36 GOOD
18.06.2020 21 9 36 36 GOOD
22.06.2020 20 8 34 34 GOOD
25.06.2020 21 8 34 34 GOOD
29.06.2020 22 9 35 35 GOOD
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.06.2020 16.5 6.6 44.7
05.06.2020 17.8 7.5 42.3
09.06.2020 17.0 7.5 45.0
12.06.2020 17.0 7.4 43.0
16.06.2020 16.8 8.1 42.0
19.06.2020 17.2 7.0 43.5
23.06.2020 17.1 7.1 44.0
26.06.2020 16.7 7.2 45.3
30.06.2020 17.4 7.3 42.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.06.2020 21 8 45 45 GOOD
05.06.2020 22 9 42 42 GOOD
09.06.2020 21 9 45 45 GOOD
12.06.2020 21 9 43 43 GOOD
16.06.2020 21 10 42 42 GOOD
19.06.2020 22 9 44 44 GOOD
23.06.2020 21 9 44 44 GOOD
26.06.2020 21 9 45 45 GOOD
30.06.2020 22 9 43 43 GOOD
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.06.2020 16.8 8.3 56.0
06.06.2020 18.4 8.4 57.7
10.06.2020 17.9 7.7 59.3
13.06.2020 17.4 8.1 57.5
17.06.2020 17.3 7.5 54.7
24.06.2020 17.5 7.8 55.7
27.06.2020 18.3 7.9 55.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.06.2020 21 10 56 56 SATISFACTOR
Y

06.06.2020 23 11 58 58 SATISFACTOR
Y

10.06.2020 22 10 59 59 SATISFACTOR
Y

13.06.2020 22 10 58 58 SATISFACTOR
Y

17.06.2020 22 9 55 55 SATISFACTOR
Y

24.06.2020 22 10 56 56 SATISFACTOR
Y

27.06.2020 23 10 55 55 SATISFACTOR
Y

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
06.05.2020 15.8 5.7 34.5
13.05.2020 17.2 6.8 32.7
20.05.2020 18.1 7.1 34.3
27.05.2020 17.0 6.6 33.0
30.05.2020 16.6 6.7 36.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
06.05.2020 20 7 35 35 GOOD
13.05.2020 22 8 33 33 GOOD
20.05.2020 23 9 34 34 GOOD
27.05.2020 21 8 33 33 GOOD
30.05.2020 21 8 36 36 GOOD
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04 .05.2020 15.7 5.5 32.3
07 .05.2020 16.4 4.5 33.3
11.05.2020 16.6 6.4 34.3
14 .05.2020 17.4 7.1 35.0
18.05.2020 17.0 6.9 37.0
21.05.2020 16.7 6.0 33.0
25.05.2020 17.1 6.6 35.3
28.05.2020 17.6 7.1 34.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.05.2020 20 7 32 32 GOOD
07.05.2020 20 6 33 33 GOOD
11.05.2020 21 8 34 34 GOOD
14.05.2020 22 9 35 35 GOOD
18.05.2020 21 9 37 37 GOOD
21.05.2020 21 7 33 33 GOOD
25.05.2020 21 8 35 35 GOOD
28.05.2020 22 9 34 34 GOOD
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
05.05.2020 16.3 6.4 42.0
08.05.2020 16.6 7.1 43.3
12.05.2020 17.5 8.9 41.7
15.05.2020 18.0 7.3 42.5
19.05.2020 16.1 7.5 44.3
22.05.2020 16.3 7.2 40.0
26.05.2020 16.4 7.5 44.0
29.05.2020 17.0 7.4 43.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
05.05.2020 20 8 42 42 GOOD
08.05.2020 21 9 43 43 GOOD
12.05.2020 22 11 42 42 GOOD
15.05.2020 23 9 43 43 GOOD
19.05.2020 20 9 44 44 GOOD
22.05.2020 20 9 40 40 GOOD
26.05.2020 20 9 44 44 GOOD
29.05.2020 21 9 43 43 GOOD
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
06.05 .2020 16.2 6.6 53.0
13.05 .2020 17.7 7.6 52.3
20.05 .2020 16.4 8.3 56.3
27.05 .2020 17.4 8.0 54.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

06.05.2020 20 8 53 53 SATISFACTOR
Y

13.05.2020 22 10 52 52 SATISFACTOR
Y

20.05.2020 20 10 56 56 SATISFACTOR
Y

27.05.2020 22 10 54 54 SATISFACTOR
Y

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.03.2020 17.6 7.4 46.3
07.03.2020 17.4 8.2 44.0
11.03.2020 17.7 7.5 45.5
14.03.2020 17.6 8.1 41.5
18.03.2020 17.1 7.5 47.0
21.03.2020 18.0 8.2 46.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.03.2020 22 9 46 46 GOOD
07.03.2020 22 10 44 44 GOOD
11.03.2020 22 9 46 46 GOOD
14.03.2020 22 10 42 42 GOOD
18.03.2020 21 9 47 47 GOOD
21.03.2020 23 10 46 46 GOOD
00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 
Korba Code - 249    Type -
Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.03.2020 17.2 7.9 47.3
05.03.2020 18.0 7.2 44.7
09.03.2020 17.8 8.0 48.0
12.03.2020 17.6 6.7 44.0
16.03.2020 18.0 7.9 46.0
19.03.2020 18.1 7.8 48.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
02.03.2020 22 10 47 47 GOOD
05.03.2020 23 9 45 45 GOOD
09.03.2020 22 10 48 48 GOOD
12.03.2020 22 8 44 44 GOOD
16.03.2020 23 10 46 46 GOOD
19.03.2020 23 10 48 48 GOOD
00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 
Rampur, Korba  Code - 
364    Type -Residentaial 
Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.03.2020 17.7 8.8 68.3
06.03.2020 17.6 8.2 66.5
13.03.2020 18.1 8.4 65.3
17.03.2020 18.6 9.4 65.7
20.03.2020 17.9 8.3 67.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
03.03.2020 22 11 68 68 S A TI S F A C TORY
06.03.2020 22 10 67 67 S A TI S F A C TORY
13.03.2020 23 11 65 65 S A TI S F A C TORY
17.03.2020 23 12 66 66 S A TI S F A C TORY
20.03.2020 22 10 67 67 S A TI S F A C TORY
00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY
00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 
on people with lung/heart diseases
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 
may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
discomfort to people with heart disease
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 
disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 
adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 
NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba  
Code - 407  Type -
Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 
concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI



Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.03.2020 19.2 9.2 33.0
07.03.2020 18.9 8.9 19.0
11.03.2020 17.8 8.1 21.0
14.03.2020 18.0 8.7 18.0
18.03.2020 18.6 9.7 17.0
21.03.2020 18.3 9.0 19.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10
04.03.2020 24 12 33 33 GOOD
07.03.2020 24 11 19 24 GOOD
11.03.2020 22 10 21 22 GOOD
14.03.2020 23 11 18 23 GOOD
18.03.2020 23 12 17 23 GOOD
21.03.2020 23 11 19 23 GOOD

00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00- 01- 1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' NAME , 
CODE & TYPE

Geetanjali Bhavan Korba Code --- 
Type - Commercial Korba 

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) concentration 
(µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)
SUB INDEX

AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health 
VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. 
POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 
MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with 
SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
GOOD : Minimal impact

























































































































































Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

04.06.2018 20.3 9.9 68.5

07.06.2018 20.0 9.9 58.0

11.06.2018 20.6 10.0 71.0

14.06.2018 21.6 10.5 62.5

18.06.2018 20.7 11.2 68.3

21.06.2018 20.0 10.7 62.5

25.06.2018 20.3 10.1 59.5

28.06.2018 19.1 9.0 62.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

04.06.2018 25 12 69 69 SATISFACTORY

07.06.2018 25 12 58 58 SATISFACTORY

11.06.2018 26 12 71 71 SATISFACTORY

14.06.2018 27 13 63 63 SATISFACTORY

18.06.2018 26 14 68 68 SATISFACTORY

21.06.2018 25 13 63 63 SATISFACTORY

25.06.2018 25 13 60 60 SATISFACTORY

28.06.2018 24 11 63 63 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 

may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 

NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 

Rampur, Korba  Code - 

364    Type -Residentaial 

Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.06.2018 19.1 8.8 51.5

06.06.2018 19.7 9.2 58.0

09.06.2018 19.9 9.2 48.5

13.06.2018 19.5 9.2 57.3

16.06.2018 19.2 9.7 49.5

20.06.2018 18.6 9.9 62.5

23.06.2018 19.3 8.9 58.7

27.06.2018 19.0 8.2 54.5

30.06.2018 16.8 7.9 43.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.06.2018 24 11 52 52 SATISFACTORY

06.06.2018 25 12 58 58 SATISFACTORY

09.06.2018 25 11 49 49 GOOD

13.06.2018 24 12 57 57 SATISFACTORY

16.06.2018 24 12 49 49 GOOD

20.06.2018 23 12 63 63 SATISFACTORY

23.06.2018 24 11 59 59 SATISFACTORY

27.06.2018 24 10 55 55 SATISFACTORY

30.06.2018 21 10 44 44 GOOD

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 

may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 

Korba Code - 249    Type 

-Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 

NAME , CODE & TYPE



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.05.2018 22.0 12.0 72.0

07.05.2018 20.3 10.3 71.5

10.05.2018 21.3 10.9 86.5

14.05.2018 20.7 10.5 67.0

17.05.2018 20.7 11.8 79.0

21.05.2018 21.0 10.5 78.7

24.05.2018 20.5 10.1 63.5

28.05.2018 21.2 10.2 74.0

31.05.2018 21.1 11.2 77.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.05.2018 27 15 72 72 SATISFACTORY

07.05.2018 25 13 72 72 SATISFACTORY

10.05.2018 27 14 87 87 SATISFACTORY

14.05.2018 26 13 67 67 SATISFACTORY

17.05.2018 26 15 79 79 SATISFACTORY

21.05.2018 26 13 79 79 SATISFACTORY

24.05.2018 26 13 64 64 SATISFACTORY

28.05.2018 27 13 74 74 SATISFACTORY

31.05.2018 26 14 78 78 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 

NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 

Rampur, Korba  Code - 

364    Type -Residentaial 

Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 

may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.05.2018 20.5 9.7 61.7

05.05.2018 19.7 8.6 59.0

09.05.2018 19.0 9.5 60.0

12.05.2018 20.2 9.4 68.0

16.05.2018 19.5 9.0 59.3

19.05.2018 19.4 9.0 61.0

23.05.2018 19.5 9.3 56.0

26.05.2018 17.8 9.4 58.5

30.05.2018 17.6 8.4 53.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.05.2018 26 12 62 62 SATISFACTORY

05.05.2018 25 11 59 59 SATISFACTORY

09.05.2018 24 12 60 60 SATISFACTORY

12.05.2018 25 12 68 68 SATISFACTORY

16.05.2018 24 11 59 59 SATISFACTORY

19.05.2018 24 11 61 61 SATISFACTORY

23.05.2018 24 12 56 56 SATISFACTORY

26.05.2018 22 12 59 59 SATISFACTORY

30.05.2018 22 11 53 53 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 

Korba Code - 249    Type 

-Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 

NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 

may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 

discomfort to people with heart disease



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

04.04.2018 19.6 10.0 55.7

07.04.2018 19.0 9.3 58.7

11.04.2018 18.6 9.2 52.5

14.04.2018 19.7 9.2 56.3

18.04.2018 18.9 9.3 58.7

21.04.2018 20.3 9.4 57.5

25.04.2018 19.7 9.0 65.3

28.04.2018 19.0 8.5 55.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

04.04.2018 25 13 56 56 SATISFACTORY

07.04.2018 24 12 59 59 SATISFACTORY

11.04.2018 23 12 53 53 SATISFACTORY

18.04.2018 25 11 56 56 SATISFACTORY

21.04.2018 24 12 59 59 SATISFACTORY

25.04.2018 25 12 58 58 SATISFACTORY

28.04.2018 25 11 65 65 SATISFACTORY

#REF! 24 11 55 55 SATISFACTORY

#REF! 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

#REF! 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

#REF! 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 

Korba Code - 249    Type 

-Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 

NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 

may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 

discomfort to people with heart disease



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.04.2018 20.6 11.7 54.0

05.04.2018 20.5 10.0 69.5

09.04.2018 20.8 11.4 73.7

13.04.2018 21.0 11.1 68.5

16.04.2018 21.8 11.5 75.7

19.04.2018 21.8 12.8 75.0

23.04.2018 20.9 12.0 74.3

26.04.2018 21.5 11.8 77.0

30.04.2018 20.3 11.4 74.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.04.2018 26 15 54 54 SATISFACTORY

05.04.2018 26 12 70 70 SATISFACTORY

09.04.2018 26 14 74 74 SATISFACTORY

13.04.2018 26 14 69 69 SATISFACTORY

16.04.2018 27 14 76 76 SATISFACTORY

19.04.2018 27 16 75 75 SATISFACTORY

23.04.2018 26 15 74 74 SATISFACTORY

26.04.2018 27 15 77 77 SATISFACTORY

30.04.2018 25 14 74 74 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 

may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 

NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 

Rampur, Korba  Code - 

364    Type -Residentaial 

Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.03.2018 20.6 11.2 67.0

05.03.2018 19.7 9.4 68.3

08.03.2018 20.2 10.6 60.0

12.03.2018 21.1 10.5 68.5

15.03.2018 20.9 11.0 77.7

19.03.2018 21.1 11.4 71.3

22.03.2018 20.8 11.3 73.7

26.03.2018 21.2 10.4 70.3

29.03.2018 21.1 11.1 69.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.03.2018 26 14 67 67 SATISFACTORY

05.03.2018 25 12 68 68 SATISFACTORY

08.03.2018 25 13 60 60 SATISFACTORY

12.03.2018 26 13 69 69 SATISFACTORY

15.03.2018 26 14 78 78 SATISFACTORY

19.03.2018 26 14 71 71 SATISFACTORY

22.03.2018 26 14 74 74 SATISFACTORY

26.03.2018 27 13 70 70 SATISFACTORY

29.03.2018 26 14 70 70 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 

NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 

Rampur, Korba  Code - 

364    Type -Residentaial 

Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 

may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.03.2018 19.1 9.2 52.0

07.03.2018 19.7 9.7 54.7

10.03.2018 19.0 8.7 49.5

14.03.2018 19.6 8.8 59.3

17.03.2018 19.5 9.2 63.0

21.03.2018 19.7 9.8 51.5

24.03.2018 19.9 9.6 53.5

28.03.2018 19.8 10.7 57.0

31.03.2018 19.4 10.2 57.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.03.2018 24 11 52 52 SATISFACTORY

07.03.2018 25 12 55 55 SATISFACTORY

10.03.2018 24 11 50 50 GOOD

14.03.2018 25 11 59 59 SATISFACTORY

17.03.2018 24 12 63 63 SATISFACTORY

21.03.2018 25 12 52 52 SATISFACTORY

24.03.2018 25 12 54 54 SATISFACTORY

28.03.2018 25 13 57 57 SATISFACTORY

31.03.2018 24 13 57 57 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 

may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 

Korba Code - 249    Type 

-Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 

NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 

on people with lung/heart diseases



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.02.2018 20.7 11.5 70.3

05.02.2018 21.1 10.5 68.5

08.02.2018 20.6 11.0 73.7

13.02.2018 20.0 9.2 59.5

15.02.2018 21.4 11.0 68.3

19.02.2018 20.2 10.2 67.5

22.02.2018 19.7 10.5 73.7

26.02.2018 21.3 10.7 80.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.02.2018 26 14 70 70 SATISFACTORY

05.02.2018 26 13 69 69 SATISFACTORY

08.02.2018 26 14 74 74 SATISFACTORY

13.02.2018 25 12 60 60 SATISFACTORY

15.02.2018 27 14 68 68 SATISFACTORY

19.02.2018 25 13 68 68 SATISFACTORY

22.02.2018 25 13 74 74 SATISFACTORY

26.02.2018 27 13 80 80 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 

may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS' 

NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 

Rampur, Korba  Code - 

364    Type -Residentaial 

Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.02.2018 19.2 8.8 50.0

07.02.2018 20.0 10.5 53.0

10.02.2018 18.1 10.7 57.0

14.02.2018 19.0 8.8 48.5

17.02.2018 19.9 9.8 61.7

21.02.2018 19.4 9.5 56.3

24.02.2018 20.3 8.9 56.5

28.02.2018 19.6 10.0 57.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.02.2018 24 11 50 50 GOOD

07.02.2018 25 13 53 53 SATISFACTORY

10.02.2018 23 13 57 57 SATISFACTORY

14.02.2018 24 11 49 49 GOOD

17.02.2018 25 12 62 62 SATISFACTORY

21.02.2018 24 12 56 56 SATISFACTORY

24.02.2018 25 11 57 57 SATISFACTORY

28.02.2018 25 13 57 57 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 

may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 

Korba Code - 249    Type 

-Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 

NAME , CODE & TYPE



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.01.2018 21.3 11.8 68.5

04.01.2018 21.9 11.4 62.7

08.01.2018 20.8 11.5 67.5

11.01.2018 22.0 12.0 69.7

15.01.2018 20.8 11.3 71.0

18.01.2018 20.7 11.8 69.0

22.01.2018 20.0 12.0 74.7

25.01.2017 19.7 10.5 64.0

29.01.2018 22.2 12.7 72.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.01.2018 27 15 69 69 SATISFACTORY

04.01.2018 27 14 63 63 SATISFACTORY

08.01.2018 26 14 68 68 SATISFACTORY

11.01.2018 27 15 70 70 SATISFACTORY

15.01.2018 26 14 71 71 SATISFACTORY

18.01.2018 26 15 69 69 SATISFACTORY

22.01.2018 25 15 75 75 SATISFACTORY

25.01.2017 25 13 64 64 SATISFACTORY

29.01.2018 28 16 72 72 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS' 

NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office, 

Rampur, Korba  Code - 

364    Type -Residentaial 

Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 

may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index 

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.01.2018 19.6 9.9 53.3

06.01.2018 20.4 10.8 54.7

10.01.2018 20.6 10.4 54.0

13.01.2018 19.7 9.5 53.7

17.01.2018 20.3 10.5 55.0

20.01.2018 19.8 10.9 66.0

24.01.2017 19.1 8.3 56.7

27.01.2018 19.4 9.6 54.0

31.01.2018 19.4 10.3 58.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.01.2018 25 12 53 53 SATISFACTORY

06.01.2018 25 13 55 55 SATISFACTORY

10.01.2018 26 13 54 54 SATISFACTORY

13.01.2018 25 12 54 54 SATISFACTORY

17.01.2018 25 13 55 55 SATISFACTORY

20.01.2018 25 14 66 66 SATISFACTORY

24.01.2017 24 10 57 57 SATISFACTORY

27.01.2018 24 12 54 54 SATISFACTORY

31.01.2018 24 13 59 59 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.) 

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali, 

Korba Code - 249    Type 

-Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS' 

NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect 

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effect 

may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and 

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung 

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older 

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.12.2017 19.8 10.5 51.5

06.12.2017 19.7 10.4 53.0

09.12.2017 19.5 10.2 48.5

13.12.2017 20.5 11.2 50.3

16.12.2017 20.0 9.7 51.0

20.12.2017 20.6 9.5 52.0

23.12.2017 19.7 10.2 47.0

27.12.2017 19.6 10.3 51.0

30.12.2017 20.3 9.3 47.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.12.2017 25 13 52 52 SATISFACTORY

06.12.2017 25 13 53 53 SATISFACTORY

09.12.2017 24 13 49 49 GOOD

13.12.2017 26 14 50 50 GOOD

16.12.2017 25 12 51 51 GOOD

20.12.2017 26 12 52 52 SATISFACTORY

23.12.2017 25 13 47 47 GOOD

27.12.2017 25 13 51 51 GOOD

30.12.2017 25 12 47 47 GOOD

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali,

Korba Code - 249    Type -

Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

04.12.2017 21.3 11.9 65.3

07.12.2017 20.9 12.2 63.3

11.12.2017 21.5 11.7 61.3

14.12.2017 20.6 10.5 62.5

21.12.2017 22.0 12.0 62.3

25.12.2017 21.8 11.1 63.0

28.12.2017 21.2 11.6 64.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

04.12.2017 27 15 65 65 SATISFACTORY

07.12.2017 26 15 63 63 SATISFACTORY

11.12.2017 27 15 61 61 SATISFACTORY

14.12.2017 26 13 63 63 SATISFACTORY

21.12.2017 27 15 62 62 SATISFACTORY

25.12.2017 27 14 63 63 SATISFACTORY

28.12.2017 27 15 65 65 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office,

Rampur, Korba  Code -

364    Type -Residentaial

Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba

Code - 407  Type -

Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.11.2017 18.2 10.0 48.0

04.11.2017 19.8 10.3 67.7

08.11.2017 19.4 9.5 49.0

11.11.2017 19.5 10.7 51.5

18.11.2017 20.2 10.4 52.5

22.11.2017 19.2 9.0 52.3

25.11.2017 19.0 9.4 48.0

29.11.2017 20.3 10.3 53.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.11.2017 23 12 48 48 GOOD

04.11.2017 25 13 68 68 SATISFACTORY

08.11.2017 24 12 49 49 GOOD

11.11.2017 24 13 52 52 SATISFACTORY

18.11.2017 25 13 53 53 SATISFACTORY

22.11.2017 24 11 52 52 SATISFACTORY

25.11.2017 24 12 48 48 GOOD

29.11.2017 25 13 53 53 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali,

Korba Code - 249    Type -

Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.11-2017 21.6 12.2 64.0

06.11.2017 21.3 12.2 65.0

09.11.2017 20.4 11.6 60.3

13.11.2017 20.0 11.3 60.5

16.11.2017 19.9 11.8 59.0

20.11.2017 21.5 10.8 67.0

23.11.2017 20.3 10.5 52.0

27.11.2017 21.0 10.7 56.5

29.11.2017 21.3 10.2 62.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.11-2017 27 15 64 64 SATISFACTORY

06.11.2017 27 15 65 65 SATISFACTORY

09.11.2017 25 15 60 60 SATISFACTORY

13.11.2017 25 14 61 61 SATISFACTORY

16.11.2017 25 15 59 59 SATISFACTORY

20.11.2017 27 13 67 67 SATISFACTORY

23.11.2017 25 13 52 52 SATISFACTORY

27.11.2017 26 13 57 57 SATISFACTORY

29.11.2017 27 13 63 63 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office,

Rampur, Korba  Code -

364    Type -Residentaial

Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

04.10.2017 16.7 9.5 45.0

07.10.2017 17.2 10.3 50.0

11.10.2017 16.8 10.0 41.0

14.10.2017 16.3 10.5 47.0

18.10.2017 19.2 11.0 58.5

21.10.2017 19.3 11.2 54.0

25.10.2017 19.4 10.9 46.0

28.10.2017 18.7 10.3 40.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

04.10.2017 21 12 45 45 GOOD

07.10.2017 21 13 50 50 GOOD

11.10.2017 21 13 41 41 GOOD

14.10.2017 20 13 47 47 GOOD

18.10.2017 24 14 59 59 SATISFACTORY

21.10.2017 24 14 54 54 SATISFACTORY

25.10.2017 24 14 46 46 GOOD

28.10.2017 23 13 40 40 GOOD

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali,

Korba Code - 249    Type -

Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

05.10.2017 18.2 10.2 54.0

09.10.2017 18.3 11.4 57.0

12.10.2017 17.6 10.4 51.7

16.10.2017 18.6 10.4 55.5

19.10.2017 29.0 20.7 80.3

23.10.2017 20.2 12.4 53.7

26.10.2017 19.7 11.8 52.0

30.10.2017 20.4 11.8 57.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

05.10.2017 23 13 54 54 SATISFACTORY

09.10.2017 23 14 57 57 SATISFACTORY

12.10.2017 22 13 52 52 SATISFACTORY

16.10.2017 23 13 56 56 SATISFACTORY

19.10.2017 36 26 80 80 SATISFACTORY

23.10.2017 25 16 54 54 SATISFACTORY

26.10.2017 25 15 52 52 SATISFACTORY

30.10.2017 25 15 58 58 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office,

Rampur, Korba  Code -

364    Type -Residentaial

Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

10.09.2016 17.7 10.8 50.5

21.09.2016 17.2 10.3 48.5

27.09.2016 17.9 10.5 49.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

10.09.2016 22 14 51 51 GOOD

21.09.2016 21 13 49 49 GOOD

27.09.2016 22 13 50 50 GOOD

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali,

Korba Code - 249    Type -

Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

12.09.2016 19.2 11.3

19.09.2016 18.2 11.5

22.09.2016 18.4 11.2

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

12.09.2016 24 14 0 24 GOOD

19.09.2016 23 14 0 23 GOOD

22.09.2016 23 14 0 23 GOOD

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office,

Rampur, Korba  Code -

364    Type -Residentaial

Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba

Code - 407  Type -

Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

16.08.2017 16.8 10.0 43.5

19.08.2017 16.2 9.8 36.0

23.08.2017 17.3 10.1 40.5

26.08.2017 16.7 9.7 41.0

30.08.2017 17.4 10.1 50.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

16.08.2017 21 13 44 44 GOOD

19.08.2017 20 12 36 36 GOOD

23.08.2017 22 13 41 41 GOOD

26.08.2017 21 12 41 41 GOOD

30.08.2017 22 13 51 51 GOOD

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali,

Korba Code - 249    Type -

Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

14.08.2017 18.2 10.4 52.5

17.08.2017 18.7 10.4 50.5

21.08.2017 18.1 11.7 58.5

24.08.2017 16.9 11.5 53.5

31.08.2017 18.6 11.8 66.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

14.08.2017 23 13 53 53 SATISFACTORY

17.08.2017 23 13 51 51 GOOD

21.08.2017 23 15 59 59 SATISFACTORY

24.08.2017 21 14 54 54 SATISFACTORY

31.08.2017 23 15 67 67 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office,

Rampur, Korba  Code -

364    Type -Residentaial

Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.08.2014 18.2 12.1 69.0

12.08.2014 17.1 11.1 57.0

19.08.2014 17.3 12.6 68.5

22.08.2014 15.6 9.8 49.0

26.08.2014 16.8 10.9 69.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.08.2014 23 15 69 69 SATISFACTORY

12.08.2014 21 14 57 57 SATISFACTORY

19.08.2014 22 16 69 69 SATISFACTORY

22.08.2014 20 12 49 49 GOOD

26.08.2014 21 14 70 70 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba

Code - 407  Type -

Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

13.07.2016 17.7 11.2 50.5

20.07.2016 18.4 10.2 50.0

23.07.2016 18.2 10.8 50.5

27.07.2016 17.1 10.8 42.5

30.07.2016 16.3 11.3 45.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

13.07.2016 22 14 51 51 GOOD

20.07.2016 23 13 50 50 GOOD

23.07.2016 23 14 51 51 GOOD

27.07.2016 21 14 43 43 GOOD

30.07.2016 20 14 45 45 GOOD

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali,

Korba Code - 249    Type -

Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

11.07.2016 19.3 12.3

14.07.2016 18.7 11.7

18.07.2015 18.1 11.8

21.07.2016 18.3 11.3

28.07.2016 17.9 11.9

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

11.07.2016 24 15 0 24 GOOD

14.07.2016 23 15 0 23 GOOD

18.07.2015 23 15 0 23 GOOD

21.07.2016 23 14 0 23 GOOD

28.07.2016 22 15 0 22 GOOD

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office,

Rampur, Korba  Code -

364    Type -Residentaial

Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba

Code - 407  Type -

Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.06.2017 19.7 11.3 55.5

07.06.2017 16.9 10.8 57.0

10.06.2017 18.7 11.6 56.0

14.06.2017 17.3 10.0 44.0

21.06.2017 17.6 10.9 42.0

24.06.2017 16.3 10.7 38.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.06.2017 25 14 56 56 SATISFACTORY

07.06.2017 21 14 57 57 SATISFACTORY

10.06.2017 23 14 56 56 SATISFACTORY

14.06.2017 22 13 44 44 GOOD

21.06.2017 22 14 42 42 GOOD

24.06.2017 20 13 39 39 GOOD

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali,

Korba Code - 249    Type -

Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.06.2017 19.7 12.1 78.0

05.06.2017 18.9 11.8 64.0

08.06.2017 18.9 11.2 70.5

15.06.2017 18.7 11.3 67.5

19.06.2017 18.7 12.0 59.5

22.06.2017 18.4 11.2 59.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.06.2017 25 15 78 78 SATISFACTORY

05.06.2017 24 15 64 64 SATISFACTORY

08.06.2017 24 14 71 71 SATISFACTORY

15.06.2017 23 14 68 68 SATISFACTORY

19.06.2017 23 15 60 60 SATISFACTORY

22.06.2017 23 14 60 60 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office,

Rampur, Korba  Code -

364    Type -Residentaial

Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba

Code - 407  Type -

Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.05.2017 18.3 12.2 53.0

06.05.2017 18.4 11.1 51.0

13.05.2017 19.2 11.7 53.0

17.05.2017 19.1 11.5 49.5

20.05.2017 18.3 11.8 58.5

24.05.2017 17.6 12.4 58.3

27.05.2017 19.2 12.1 48.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.05.2017 23 15 53 53 SATISFACTORY

06.05.2017 23 14 51 51 GOOD

13.05.2017 24 15 53 53 SATISFACTORY

17.05.2017 24 14 50 50 GOOD

20.05.2017 23 15 59 59 SATISFACTORY

24.05.2017 22 16 58 58 SATISFACTORY

27.05.2017 24 15 49 49 GOOD

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali,

Korba Code - 249    Type -

Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.05.2017 20.7 12.8 73.5

04.05.2017 20.6 12.7 60.5

08.05.2017 19.7 12.2 70.0

11.05.2017 20.4 13.2 57.5

15.05.2017 19.6 11.5 61.5

18.05.2017 20.6 11.7 67.0

22.05.2017 20.6 11.7 71.5

25.05.2017 20.1 12.9 67.7

29.05.2017 19.9 12.5 75.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.05.2017 26 16 74 74 SATISFACTORY

04.05.2017 26 16 61 61 SATISFACTORY

08.05.2017 25 15 70 70 SATISFACTORY

11.05.2017 26 17 58 58 SATISFACTORY

15.05.2017 24 14 62 62 SATISFACTORY

18.05.2017 26 15 67 67 SATISFACTORY

22.05.2017 26 15 72 72 SATISFACTORY

25.05.2017 25 16 68 68 SATISFACTORY

29.05.2017 25 16 76 76 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office,

Rampur, Korba  Code -

364    Type -Residentaial

Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba

Code - 407  Type -

Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.04.2017 19.4 11.6 51.5

05.04.2017 17.8 11.0 61.0

12.04.2017 19.5 11.6 58.0

15.04.2017 19.2 12.2 62.5

19.04.2017 17.4 11.9 52.5

22.04.2017 18.6 11.5 60.0

26.04.2017 18.3 10.2 55.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.04.2017 24 14 52 52 SATISFACTORY

05.04.2017 22 14 61 61 SATISFACTORY

12.04.2017 24 15 58 58 SATISFACTORY

15.04.2017 24 15 63 63 SATISFACTORY

19.04.2017 22 15 53 53 SATISFACTORY

22.04.2017 23 14 60 60 SATISFACTORY

26.04.2017 23 13 56 56 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali,

Korba Code - 249    Type -

Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.04.2017 19.6 12.0 76.0

06.04.2017 21.1 12.6 75.5

10.04.2017 20.4 12.0 76.3

13.04.2017 19.4 12.2 70.5

17.04.2017 20.0 12.4 63.7

20.04.2017 19.6 12.1 62.0

24.04.2014 20.4 12.6 62.5

27.04.2017 20.6 12.4 65.3

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.04.2017 24 15 76 76 SATISFACTORY

06.04.2017 26 16 76 76 SATISFACTORY

10.04.2017 25 15 76 76 SATISFACTORY

13.04.2017 24 15 71 71 SATISFACTORY

17.04.2017 25 16 64 64 SATISFACTORY

20.04.2017 24 15 62 62 SATISFACTORY

24.04.2014 26 16 63 63 SATISFACTORY

27.04.2017 26 16 65 65 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office,

Rampur, Korba  Code -

364    Type -Residentaial

Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.03.2017 19.8 11.6 61.5

04.03.2017 18.2 11.7 53.0

08.03.2017 19.2 11.4 58.0

15.03.2017 18.4 10.4 62.0

18.03.2017 19.1 11.8 47.0

22.03.2017 18.6 11.4 64.5

25.03.2017 18.5 12.2 54.3

29.03.2017 19.1 11.9 52.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.03.2017 25 14 62 62 SATISFACTORY

04.03.2017 23 15 53 53 SATISFACTORY

08.03.2017 24 14 58 58 SATISFACTORY

15.03.2017 23 13 62 62 SATISFACTORY

18.03.2017 24 15 47 47 GOOD

22.03.2017 23 14 65 65 SATISFACTORY

25.03.2017 23 15 54 54 SATISFACTORY

29.03.2017 24 15 53 53 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali,

Korba Code - 249    Type -

Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.03.2017 19.7 12.6 72.5

06.03.2017 19.8 12.4 67.7

09.03.2017 20.2 13.3 73.5

16.03.2017 20.4 12.4 62.7

20.03.2017 19.3 12.3 72.5

23.03.2017 19.7 12.2 77.0

27.03.2017 19.7 11.5 67.7

30.03.2017 20.2 12.0 68.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.03.2017 25 16 73 73 SATISFACTORY

06.03.2017 25 15 68 68 SATISFACTORY

09.03.2017 25 17 74 74 SATISFACTORY

16.03.2017 25 15 63 63 SATISFACTORY

20.03.2017 24 15 73 73 SATISFACTORY

23.03.2017 25 15 77 77 SATISFACTORY

27.03.2017 25 14 68 68 SATISFACTORY

30.03.2017 25 15 68 68 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office,

Rampur, Korba  Code -

364    Type -Residentaial

Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

I.T.I. Rampur, Korba

Code - 407  Type -

Residentaial Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

SATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.02.2017 20.2 11.2 77.5

04.02.2017 18.9 11.4 75.0

08.02.2017 19.4 11.7 67.0

15.02.2017 19.6 11.9 82.7

18.02.2017 19.4 11.4 60.5

22.02.2017 19.3 12.0 61.7

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.02.2017 25 14 78 78 SATISFACTORY

04.02.2017 24 14 75 75 SATISFACTORY

08.02.2017 24 15 67 67 SATISFACTORY

15.02.2017 24 15 83 83 SATISFACTORY

18.02.2017 24 14 61 61 SATISFACTORY

22.02.2017 24 15 62 62 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali,

Korba Code - 249    Type -

Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.02.2017 19.8 13.3

06.02.2017 20.1 12.8

09.02.2017 20.0 12.8

16.02.2017 20.0 13.0

20.02.2017 20.3 12.5

23.02.2017 19.8 12.6

27.02.2017 20.4 12.4

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.02.2017 25 17 0 25 GOOD

06.02.2017 25 16 0 25 GOOD

09.02.2017 25 16 0 25 GOOD

16.02.2017 25 16 0 25 GOOD

20.02.2017 25 16 0 25 GOOD

23.02.2017 25 16 0 25 GOOD

27.02.2017 25 16 0 25 GOOD

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office,

Rampur, Korba  Code -

364    Type -Residentaial

Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact



Air Quality lndex

NAF,{P STATIONS'

NAME, CODE & TYPE

Prtgsti NiiSii r .3i1 rir;if al!,

l{orha C'iilt - i.il} T.r*e

I4,eside*iaial A rea

ENTER the datelmonthwise 24 hourly (,4vg.)

concentratiott (pghn3) of pollutants

fiute/fufontlr NOx so2 PMTA

04.01.2017 20.4 2.4 66.5

07.01.2017 20.r 2.0 5 5.3

11.01.017 19.4 -/..5 61.5

18.01.2017 20.6 1.9 80.7

21.01.2017 18.8 2.3 77.5

25.01.2017 20.0 2.2 83.0

28.01.2017 19.2 1.6 57.5

Bfl*tL

TIERE TS YOUR STATION,S AIR OUALITY INDEX(AOI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

Date/Month NOx so2 PMlO

04.0t.2017 6? Ls*?fe

07.01.2017 l:,55, )) $.F$

11.01.0r7 l,t,i||&Ei 62 ,,,i"'

18.01.20r 7 i;13$,i;i;,, sl,;; H*Iffiryg6np"3W+;' ii'""i'r

21.01.2017 Ir,iffi, t 7*

25.01.2017 83 sR

28.01.2017 .-rl,;r*p i 5-8

1/011900 WRONG ENTRY

I /0/1 900
gffi

WRONC ENTRY

U0t1900 WRONG ENTRY

11011900 WRONG ENTRY

U011900 WRONG ENTRY

SEV-ERE : Nlay causc respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

yf,ny-pOOR : lVlay causc respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure. Effeet

may be more pronounccd in pcoplc with lung and heart diseascs

POOR : May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MOIl.a .U!f-.h.r,e" g,dl+6difort fo the people with l*ng
disease such Cs asthma and disComfort to people with heart disease Childien and older

$fi Imffi*a\ffi ffilf+*tF. $.: u ffi



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.12.2016 19.6 11.8 67.5

05.12.2016 20.1 11.4 54.0

08.12.2016 19.8 12.1 66.5

15.12.2016 18.2 11.3 54.0

19.12.2016 19.3 11.3 53.0

22.12.2016 18.3 12.4 54.5

26.12.2016 18.9 12.4 59.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.12.2016 24 15 68 68 SATISFACTORY

05.12.2016 25 14 54 54 SATISFACTORY

08.12.2016 25 15 67 67 SATISFACTORY

15.12.2016 23 14 54 54 SATISFACTORY

19.12.2016 24 14 53 53 SATISFACTORY

22.12.2016 23 16 55 55 SATISFACTORY

26.12.2016 24 16 59 59 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali,

Korba Code - 249    Type -

Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.12.2016 20.3 12.6

05.12.2016 19.2 12.7

08.12.2016 20.2 11.9

15.12.2016 20.2 12.5

19.12.2016 18.9 12.0

22.12.2016 19.2 11.8

26.12.2016 20.3 12.8

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

01.12.2016 25 16 0 25 GOOD

05.12.2016 24 16 0 24 GOOD

08.12.2016 25 15 0 25 GOOD

15.12.2016 25 16 0 25 GOOD

19.12.2016 24 15 0 24 GOOD

22.12.2016 24 15 0 24 GOOD

26.12.2016 25 16 0 25 GOOD

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office,

Rampur, Korba  Code -

364    Type -Residentaial

Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.11.2016 19.7 11.2 60.5

05.11.2016 19.1 11.3 51.5

09.11.2016 19.3 11.4 67.5

12.11.2016 18.6 12.2 47.5

19.11.2016 20.1 11.6 69.5

23.11.2016 19.6 11.6 58.0

26.11.2016 19.6 11.3 62.0

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

02.11.2016 25 14 61 61 SATISFACTORY

05.11.2016 24 14 52 52 SATISFACTORY

09.11.2016 24 14 68 68 SATISFACTORY

12.11.2016 23 15 48 48 GOOD

19.11.2016 25 14 70 70 SATISFACTORY

23.11.2016 24 14 58 58 SATISFACTORY

26.11.2016 24 14 62 62 SATISFACTORY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

Pragati Nagar Jamnipali,

Korba Code - 249    Type -

Residentaial Area

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

GOOD : Minimal impact

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease



Air Quality Index

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.11.2016 18.4 12.5

07.11.2016 19.5 12.6

10.11.2016 20.1 12.9

17.11.2016 20.3 12.5

21.11.2016 19.7 11.8

24.11.2016 19.7 12.5

Date/Month NOx SO2 PM10

03.11.2016 23 16 0 23 GOOD

07.11.2016 24 16 0 24 GOOD

10.11.2016 25 16 0 25 GOOD

17.11.2016 25 16 0 25 GOOD

21.11.2016 25 15 0 25 GOOD

24.11.2016 25 16 0 25 GOOD

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 WRONG ENTRY

NAMP STATIONS'

NAME , CODE & TYPE

Near Tehsil Office,

Rampur, Korba  Code -

364    Type -Residentaial

Area

ENTER the date/monthwise 24 hourly (Avg.)

concentration (µg/m3) of pollutants

HERE IS YOUR STATION'S AIR QUALITY INDEX(AQI)

SUB INDEX
AQI

SEVERE : May cause respiratory effects even on healthy people and serious health effect

on people with lung/heart diseases

VERY-POOR : May cause respiratory illness to the people on prolonged exposure.

Effect may be more pronounced in people with lung and heart diseases

POOR :  May cause breathing discomfort to people on prolonged exposure and

discomfort to people with heart disease

MODERATELY POLLUTED :  May cause breathing discomfort to the people with lung

disease such as asthma and discomfort to people with heart disease Children and older

adultsSATISFACTORY :  May cause minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

GOOD : Minimal impact
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